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NOOR PREMIUM TOMATO KETCHUP 
410G & 310G

Sweet & Savory 
Balance

Classic Tanginess with 
5 natural Ingredients 

100% Vibrant red 
tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with 5 all-natural ingredients for authentic flavor

✓ No preservatives, artificial colors, or thickeners.

✓ Premium recipe with rich, balanced flavor.

✓ Sweet, tangy, and savory, perfect for any dish.

✓ A healthier ketchup, full of flavor and nutrition.

Burgers & sandwiches Meatloaf & MeatballsSnacks & Appetizers

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Tomatoes (151g per100g), Natural Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spices and Herb extracts 

(Celery) Allergens: Celery

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 27, Serving size 15, Calories 16, Total Fat 0.0g 

0%, Saturated fats 0.0g 0%, Trans fat 0.0g, Mono saturated fat 0.0g, 

Polyunsaturated fat 0.0g,Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 168mg 8.4%, Total 

carbohydrate 3.9g 1.5%, Dietary f ibre 0.2g 1%, Total sugars 3.5g, Added 

sugar 3.0g 6%, Protein 0.2g 0.3%

Item Name
NOOR PREMIUM TOMATO KETCHUP 12X410G, 

NOOR PREMIUM TOMATO KETCHUP 24X300G

Item Code
300000005288, 300000005245

Size 410g & 310g

Carton configuration 12x410g & 24x300g

Pallet configuration 96 , 140 cases

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2496 , 2800cartons

Storage Temperature Ambient

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR PREMIUM TOMATO KETCHUP 
410G & 310G- Special offer

Sweet & Savory 
Balance

Classic Tanginess with 
5 natural Ingredients 

100% Vibrant red 
tomato color

Burgers & sandwiches Meatloaf & MeatballsSnacks & Appetizers

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Tomatoes (151g per100g), Natural Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spices and Herb extracts 

(Celery) Allergens: Celery

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 27, Serving size 15, Calories 16, Total Fat 0.0g 

0%, Saturated fats 0.0g 0%, Trans fat 0.0g, Mono saturated fat 0.0g, 

Polyunsaturated fat 0.0g,Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 168mg 8.4%, Total 

carbohydrate 3.9g 1.5%, Dietary f ibre 0.2g 1%, Total sugars 3.5g, Added 

sugar 3.0g 6%, Protein 0.2g 0.3%

Item Name
NOOR TOMATO KETCHUP 12X410G SPCL OFR PR, 

NOOR TOMATO KETCHUP 24X300G SPCL OFR PR 

Item Code 300000005303 , 300000005314

Size 410g & 310g

Carton configuration 12x410g & 24x300g

Pallet configuration 96 cases

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2496 cartons

Storage Temperature Ambient

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with 5 all-natural ingredients for authentic flavor

✓ No preservatives, artificial colors, or thickeners.

✓ Premium recipe with rich, balanced flavor.

✓ Sweet, tangy, and savory, perfect for any dish.

✓ A healthier ketchup, full of flavor and nutrition.



NOOR PREMIUM LSLS KETCHUP 
410G

No preservatives, 
Artificial colors or 

Thickeners 

Same tanginess with 
Low Sugar Low salt

Supports dietary goals 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ A healthier choice with reduced sugar and salt, offering a mild, balanced taste.

✓ Free from additives, preservatives, artificial colors, and flavors for a clean, 

wholesome product.

✓ Perfect for burgers, fries, grilled meats, and sandwiches, adding flavor without guilt.

✓ Ideal for those seeking a flavorful, healthier condiment without sacrificing taste.

✓ A nutritious alternative to regular ketchups, delivering full flavor without 

compromising quality.

Grilled meats Tacos and BurritosSandwiches & wraps

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Tomatoes (161g per100g), Natural Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spices and Herb extracts 

(Celery), Sweetener (Steviol Glycosides from stevia). Allergens: Celery

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 27, Serving size 15, Calories 11, Total Fat 0.0g 

0%, Saturated fats 0.0g 0%, Trans fat 0.0g, Mono saturated fat 0.0g, 

Polyunsaturated fat 0.0g,Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 84mg 4.0%, Total 

carbohydrate 2.5g 1.0%, Dietary f ibre 0.1g 0.2%, Total sugars 1.7g, 

Added sugar 1.5g 6%, Protein 0.2g 0.4%

Item Name
NOOR PREMIUM LSLS KETCHUP 12X410G

Item Code 300000005263

Size 410g

Carton configuration 12x410g

Pallet configuration 96 cases

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature Ambient

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR PREMIUM HOT KETCHUP 
410G

INGREDIENTS

Tomatoes (151g per100g), Sugar, Natural Vinegar, Salt, Cayenne Pepper, Spices 

and herb extracts (Celery). Allergens: Celery

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 27, Serving size 15, Calories 16, Total Fat 0.0g 

0%, Saturated fats 0.0g 0%, Trans fat 0.0g, Mono saturated fat 0.0g, 

Polyunsaturated fat 0.0g,Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 162mg 8.0%, Total 

carbohydrate 3.9g 1.5%, Dietary f ibres 0.2g 1%, Total sugars 3.5g, 

Added sugar 3.0g 6%, Protein 0.2g 0.3%

Item Name
NOOR PREMIUM HOT KETCHUP 12x410g

Item Code 300000005255

Size 410g

Carton configuration 12x410g

Pallet configuration 96 cases

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature Ambient

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Irresistible tanginessBold Spicy Flavors
Versatile parings for 
unique experiences

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ A perfectly balanced recipe with heat and flavor, ideal for 

discerning palates.

✓ Spices and cayenne pepper add a bold, tangy kick to elevate 

any dish

✓ Perfect for burgers, fries, grilled meats, and as a dipping sauce.

✓ Balances heat and sweetness for a zesty, spicy ketchup 

without overpowering.

✓ A healthier, flavorful alternative to conventional ketchups.

Burgers & sandwiches Stir fry vegetablesSnacks & Appetizers

GREAT FOR



NOOR PREMIUM PICKLE KETCHUP 
410G

No preservatives, 
Artificial colors or 

Thickeners 

Same tanginess with 
Low Sugar Low salt

Supports dietary goals 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Noor Premium Pickle Ketchup blends tangy and savory for a unique twist on classic 

ketchup

✓ A clean, preservative-free condiment with no artificial colors or thickeners for a 

healthier option.

✓ Adds a bold, pickle-inspired flavor to everyday meals for an adventurous taste.

✓ Perfect for pickle lovers, offering a tangy, refreshing taste in a versatile form

✓ Enhances fries, burgers, and snacks with its flavorful kick

Grilled meats Tacos and BurritosSandwiches & wraps

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Tomatoes (151 per100g), Natural Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spices and Herb extracts (Dill, 

Cucumber & Celery) Allergens: Celery

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 27, Serving size 15, Calories 16, Total Fat 0.0g 

0%, Saturated fats 0.0g 0%, Trans fat 0.0g, Mono saturated fat 0.0g, 

Polyunsaturated fat 0.0g,Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 138mg 7.0%, Total 

carbohydrate 3.9g 1.5%, Dietary f ibres 0.2g 1%, Total sugars 3.5g, 

Added sugar 3.0g 6%, Protein 0.2g 0.3%

Item Name
NOOR PREMIUM PICKLE KETCHUP 12X410G

Item Code 300000005264

Size 410g

Carton configuration 12x410g

Pallet configuration 96 cases

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature Ambient

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY TOMATO KETCHUP
340g,500g,850g, 9g & 5kg

Sweet & Savory 
Balance

Classic Tanginess
100% Vibrant red 

tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & sandwiches
Meatloaf & 
Meatballs

Snacks & Appetizers

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Thickener (E1422, E415), Salt,
Acidity Regulator(E260, E330, E300), Spices and Spice extract . TSS29%

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per package 22,32,55, Serving size 15 g, Amount per
serving, Calories 16.2, Total fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Saturated fat 0 g (
0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV ), Sodium 120 mg
( 6% DV ), Total carbohydrate 4 g ( 2% DV ), Dietary fibers 0 g (
0% DV ), Total sugars 3 g, Includes 3 g added sugar ( 6% DV ),
Protein 0.02 g.

Item Name
TIFFANY KETCHUP 24X340GM PB, 12X500GM PB, 

12X850GM PB, 1000X9GM ST , 4X5KG JC

Item Code
300000002617, 300000002824, 300000002627,

300000002689 , 300000002616

Size 340G,500G,850G, 9g , 5kg

Carton configuration 24X340G,12X500G, 12X850G, 1000 x 9g , 6x5kg

Pallet configuration 126,100, 75, 80, 55, CTN

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 2200,2100,1700, 1000, 950 CTN

40ft FCL 2900,4000,2200, 2050,1150 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21032000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



HAYAT TOMATO KETCHUP
325g,340g,500g,850g,5kg,9g

Sweet & Savory 
Balance

Classic Tanginess
100% Vibrant red 

tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & sandwiches Meatloaf & MeatballsSnacks & Appetizers

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Water, Tomato paste. Sugar, Thickener (E1422), Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260, E330), 

Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211),Spice and Spice extract. TSS 26%

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

340g-22 Servings, 325g – 22Servings, 500g- 32Servings, 850g- 55Servings

Serving size 15 g , Amount per serving, Calories 16.2 , Total fat 0 g ( 0% 

DV ) , Saturated fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV 

) , Sodium 120 mg ( 6% DV ), Total carbohydrate 4 g ( 2% DV ) , Dietary 

f ibers 0 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 3 g, Includes 3 g added sugar ( 6% DV ), 

Protein 0.02 g .

Item Name
HAYAT KETCHUP 12X850GM PB, 12X500GM PB, 

24X340GM PB, 24X325GM PB, 4X5KG JC, 1000X9GM 

Item Code
300000002725, 300000002755, 300000002726, 

300000002776, 300000002843, 300000002804

Size 850G. 500G, 340G, 325G, 5kg, 9g

Carton configuration
12X850G, 12X500G, 24X340G, 24X325G, 4x5kg, 

1000x9g

Pallet configuration 75, 100, 126, 126, 55, 105  CTN

Shelf life 18 MONTHS, 12 months

20ft FCL 1700, 2100, 2200, 950, 1000 CTN

40ft FCL 2200, 4000, 2900, 1150, 2050  CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21032000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



ALFA TOMATO KETCHUP
340g,500g,850g,5kg

Sweet & Savory 
Balance

Classic Tanginess
100% Vibrant red 

tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & sandwiches Meatloaf & MeatballsSnacks & Appetizers

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Water, Tomato paste, Sugar, Modified starch (E1422), Salt, Acidifying agent(E260, 

E330), Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211), Spice and Spice Extracts TSS 26% 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Energy 95kcal, Protein 0.1g, Total Carbohydrate 23.7g, Fat 0g, Sugar 

18.6g, Sodium 876mg.

Item Name
ALFA KETCHUP 24X340GM PB, 12X850GM PB, 4X5KG 

JC, 1000X9GM ST

Item Code 300000002856, 300000002647, 300000002644

Size 340G, 850G, 5KG

Carton configuration 24X340G, 12X850G, 4X5KG

Pallet configuration 126,75, 55 CTN

Shelf life 18 MOTNHS

20ft FCL 2200, 1700, 950 CTN

40ft FCL 2900, 2200, 1150 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21032000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR TOMATO KETCHUP
425ml,5kg

Sweet & Savory 
Balance

Classic Tanginess
100% Vibrant red 

tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & 
sandwiches

Meatloaf & 
Meatballs

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Water, Tomato Paste, Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Modified Starch (E1422), 
Thickener (E415), Preservative (E211), and Natural Spice Extracts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Fat 0g, Carbohydrate 22.9g, Sugar 14g, Protein 0.1g, Fibre 0.1g, 
Sodium 736mg, Energy 378KJ / 92.2 kcal

Item Name
NOOR KETCHUP 12X425ML UD, 4X5KG JC

Item Code 300000002659, 300000004251

Size 425ml, 5kg

Carton configuration 12x425ml , 4x5kg

Pallet configuration 120, 55 CTN

Shelf life 12, 12

20ft FCL 2300, 3500 CTN

40ft FCL 950, 1150 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21032000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR CHILLI TOMATO KETCHUP
12X425ml

Irresistible 
tanginess

Bold Flavors Versatile parings

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Hot spicy flavor brings warmth & excitement to meals

✓ Adaptable seasonally be it hearty stews or grilled meats

✓ Spicy & smoky flavors enhance grilling experience 

✓ Balanced sweetness & heat creates a harmonious taste

✓ Allows you to control the heat level according to one’s 

preference.

Burgers & 
sandwiches

Meatloaf & 
Meatballs

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Modified starch (E1422), Chilli Puree (4.5%), Red bell pepper, 
Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Garlic Puree, Salt, Spice and Spice Extracts, Garlic 
Powder, Onion powder, Preservative( E211), Acidifying agent (E330).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Energy 637KJ/ 155.3kcal, Protein 0.1g, Carbohydrates 38.6g, Total 
Sugars 32g, Total fat 0.0g, Saturated fatty acid 0.0g, Sodium 
880mg, Dietary Fibre 0.1g

Item Name
NOOR KETCHUP HOT 12X425ML UD

Item Code 300000002636

Size 425ml 

Carton configuration 12x425ml

Pallet configuration 120 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 2300 CTN

40ft FCL 3500 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21032000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



Tomato Paste 
Repository



TIFFANY TOMATO PASTE
400G & 800G

Intense Richness
Concentrated 

Flavor
Versatile 

condiment

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Acts as a potent flavor enhancer adding depth & richness to dishes.

✓ The thick & velvety consistency makes it a valuable ingredient in 
thickening sauces, stews & soups.

✓ A versatile staple in Italian pasta sauces, Mexican cuisine, Middle 
eastern cuisine to Indian curries & beyond.

✓ Keep it as a pantry staple to add flavor with benefits of long shelf life 

✓ The concentrated flavor reduces the cooking time compared to 
using fresh tomatoes.

Shakshuka
Butter chicken  & 

Pizza sauces
Casseroles & Meat 

sauces

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Tomato Paste and Salt 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Calories 91.6kcal, Total Fat 0.25g 0.32%, Saturated Fats 0.11g 0.55%, 

Trans-fat <0.01g <0.05%, Cholesterol 0.0mg 0%, Sodium 790mg 34.3%, 

Total Carbohydrates 18.5g 6.7%, Dietary Fibre 4.0g 14.2%, Total sugars 

11.14g 12.37%, Includes added sugars 0.0g 0%, Protein 3.8g 7.6%, 

Vitamin A 129mcg 14.3%, Vitamin C 11.35mg 12.6%

Item Name TIFFANY TOMATO PASTE 12X400GM TC , 6 x 800g

Item Code 100000002195 , 500000000443

Size 400G , 800g

Carton configuration 12 X 400G , 8 x 800g

Pallet configuration 224, 240 CTN

Shelf life 24

20ft FCL 3800 , 2050 CTN

40ft FCL 5280 , 4928 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 20029010

Origin Delta – Co packaging

Other pack sizes NA



Mayonnaise 
Repository



NOOR ORIGINAL MAYONNAISE
295ml,425ml,8oz,16oz,32oz,500ml

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Vegetable oil-Soybean /Sunflower oil(Non-hydrogenated), water, Natural Vinegar, 

Sugar, Modified food starch, Salt, Egg Yolk, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), 

Spice Extracts(Mustard), Lemon Juice concentrate, Sequestering agent (E385), 

Natural color(E160a). 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

8oz Servings 24,47,58,27,50,Serving size 10g, Calories 45.3kcal, Total fat 

4.8g 6.9%, Saturated fat 0.96g 4.8%, Trans -fat 0.0g, Cholesterol 4.6mg 

2%, Sodium 64mg 3.2%, Total Carbohydrate 0.45g 0.2%, Dietary Fibre 0g 

0%, Total Sugars 0.25g, Added sugars 0.25g 1%, Protein 0.07g 0.01%

Item Name
NOOR MAYO 12X8OZ, 6X16OZ 

Item Code 300000002643, 300000002693

Size 8oz, 16oz,32oz,295ml,425ml,500ml

Carton configuration
12 x 

8oz,6z16oz,6x32oz,12x500ml,12x425ml,12x500ml

Pallet configuration 180,240,140,160,120,90CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 3250,4700,2600,3100,2300,2100 CTN

40ft FCL 4000,8300,4250,6100,3500,4000 CTN

Storage Temperature +18 deg C

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR LIGHT MAYONNAISE
32oz & 295ML

Premium IngredientsCreamy Indulgence
42%* LESS calories

(*Vs Noor original)

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Reduced fat intake 

✓ Reduced Calorie Content, beneficial choice for individuals watching 
their calorie intake or aiming to maintain a balanced diet

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 
dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding 
flavor and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil(Soybean oil/ Sunflower oil), Thickener (E1422), Olive oil (3%), Egg Yolk, 

Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Stabilizing agent (E415), Preservative  (E202), Lemon juice concentrate, 

Color (E160a) and Sequestering agent(E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 295ml Servings 29, Serving size 10, Calories 

26.5kcal,

32oz-Servings 94, Serving size 10g, Calories 26.5kcal, Total fat 2.5g 4%, 

Saturated fat 0.4g 2%, Trans-fat 0.0g, Cholesterol 5mg, Sodium 58mg 

3%, Total Carbohydrate 1g 0.4%, Dietary Fibre 0.01g 0%, Total Sugars 

0.3g, Added sugars 0.3g 0.6%, Protein 0.05g 0.1%

Item Name
NOOR MAYO LIGHT 6X32OZ PJ, 12X295ML UD

Item Code 300000002603, 300000002599

Size 32oz, 295ml

Carton configuration 6x32oz, 12x295ml

Pallet configuration 140, 160 CTN

Shelf life 12, 12

20ft FCL 2600, 3100 CTN

40ft FCL 4250, 6100 CTN

Storage Temperature + 18 deg C

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR AMERICAN STYLE MAYONNAISE
4X3.785ML

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Soybean oil, Water, Egg Yolk, High fructose corn syrup, Mustard, Natural Vineager, 

Salt, Xantham gum, Beta carotene, Potassium sorbate, Mustard flavor & calcium 

disodium EDTA (to protect the flavor).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Energy 2955.1KJ/ 720.76kcal, Protein 1.2g, Carbohydrate 3.17g, Total 

sugars 3.17g, Total fat 78.6g, Saturated fatty acid 12.1g, Sodium 

317mg, Dietary f ibre 0g

Item Name
NOOR MAYO 4X3.785L JC

Item Code 300000002682

Size USG – 3.785L

Carton configuration 4x3.785L

Pallet configuration 72 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1100 CTN

40ft FCL 1700 CTN

Storage Temperature +18 deg C

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR CHILLI MAYONNAISE
12X 295ml & 12X425ml

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

High Versatility 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Vegetable oil-Soybean /Sunflower oil(Non-hydrogenated), water, Vinegar, Sugar, Chilli

flakes, Salt, Modified food starch, Egg Yolk, Natural flavouring (Mustard, Pepper), Thickener

(E415), Acidity Regulator (E270), Preservative (E202), Mustard Flour, Spices (garlic), Spice

extracts (Chilli), Lemon juice concentrate, Sequestering agent (E285).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 27, Serving size 15g, Calories 72.49kcal, Total fat 7.7g

11%, Saturated fat 0.8g 4%, Monosaturated fat 2.1g, Polyunsaturated fats

4.9g, Cholesterol 1.3mg, Sodium 126mg 6%, Total Carbohydrate 0.6g 0.2%,

Dietary Fibre 0g 0%, Total Sugars 0.4g, Added sugars 0.4g 0.1%, Protein 0.2g

0.3%

Item Name
NOOR MAYO CHILLI 12X425ML UD, CHILLI 

12X295ML UD

Item Code 300000002679, 300000002667

Size 425ml , 295ml 

Carton configuration 12x425ml , 12x295ml 

Pallet configuration 120, 160 CTN

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 2300, 3100 CTN

40ft FCL 3500, 6100 CTN

Storage Temperature +18 deg C

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR GARLIC MAYONNAISE
12X 295ml & 12X425ml

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

High Versatility 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Vegetable oil-Soybean /Sunflower oil(Non-hydrogenated), water, Garlic paste, Vinegar, 

Modified food starch, Sugar, Salt, Egg yolk, Thickener(E415), Preservative (E202), Spice extract 

(Mustard), Lemon juice concentrate, Nature identical flavouring (Garlic), Sequestering agent 

(E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION (295ml servings 18)
Servings per container 27, Serving size 15g, Calor ies 65.1kcal, Total fat 7g 10%, 

Saturated fat 0.7g 3%, Monosaturated fat 1.9g, Polyunsaturated fats 4.4g, 

Cholesterol 1.1mg, Sodium 120mg 6%, Total Carbohydrate 0.6g 0.2%, Dietary 

Fibre 0g 0%, Total Sugars 0.3g, Added sugars 0.3g 0.1%, Protein 0g 0%

Item Name
NOOR GARLIC MAYO12X425ML UD, 12X295ML UD

Item Code 300000002634, 300000002833

Size 425ml , 295ml 

Carton configuration 12x425ml , 12x295ml 

Pallet configuration 120, 160 CTN

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 2300, 3100 CTN

40ft FCL 3500, 6100 CTN

Storage Temperature +18 deg C

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR BLACK PEPPER MAYONNAISE
12X 295ml & 12X425ml

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

High Versatility 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Vegetable oil-Soybean /Sunflower oil(Non-hydrogenated), water, Spices (Black 

pepper, Green pepper, White pepper), Sugar, Vinegar, Modified food starch, Salt, 

Dijon Mustard, Egg Yolk, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Acidifying agent (E330), 

Sequestering agent (E285). 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION (Servings 18)

Servings per container 27, Serving size 15g, Calories 72.8kcal, Total fat 

7.8g 11%, Saturated fat 0.8g 4%, Monosaturated fat 2.1g, 

Polyunsaturated fats 4.9g, Cholesterol 1.3mg, Sodium 120mg 6%, Total 

Carbohydrate 0.7g 0.2%, Dietary Fibre 0g 0%, Total Sugars 0.6g, Added 

sugars 0.6g 0.1%, Protein 0.0g 0%

Item Name
NOOR MAYO BLACK PEPPER 12X425ML UD

Item Code 300000002837, 300000002724

Size 425ml,295ml

Carton configuration 12 x 425ml

Pallet configuration 120 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 2300 CTN

40ft FCL 3500 CTN

Storage Temperature +18 deg C

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



HAYAT MAYONNAISE
8oz,16oz,32oz,500ml,9G,USG

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil (Soybean oil/ Sunflower oil), Sugar, Wheat Starch, Thickeners 

(E1422, E414, E415), Salt, Acidifying agents(E260, E330), Egg yolk, Preservative (E202), 

Spice extract (Mustard, Onion), Natural color (E160a) and Sequestering agent 

(E385)

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Servings 255, Serving 15g, Energy 20kcal,Total fat 1.5g 2%, Saturated fat 

0.2g 1%, Trans fat 0g0%, Monosaturated fat 0.3g, Cholesterol 0g, 

Sodium 114g 6%, Total Carbohydrate 1.7g 1%, Dietary f iber 0.2g 0%, 

Total Sugars 0.7g, Added sugars 0.7g, Protein 0.01g 0%

Item Name HAYAT MAYO 12X8OZ PJ, 12X16OZ PJ, 12X32OZ PJ, 

12X500ML PB, 1000X9GM ST

Item Code
300000002571, 300000002799, 300000002619, 

300000002736, 300000002765

Size 8OZ,16OZ,32OZ,500ML,USG,9G

Carton configuration
24X8OZ,12X16OZ,12X32OZ,12X500ML,4x3.785L, 

1000X9G

Pallet configuration 180, 120, 70, 90, 72, 105 cartons

Shelf life 12, 18, 18,18,12.12 months

20ft FCL 3250, 2700, 1400, 2100, 1100,1000  CTN

40ft FCL 4000, 3250, 2150, 4000, 1700, 2050 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039010

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



ALFA MAYONNAISE
8oz,16oz,32oz,USG,500ml

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS

Water, Soybean oil, Sugar, Wheat Starch, Thickeners (E1422, E1414, E415), Iodized Salt, 

Acidity regulator (E260,E330), Egg yolk, Preservative (E202), Spice extract (mustard, 

onion), Color [E160a(ii) and Sequestering agent (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

(16oz servings -30 & 320z Servings- 61)

Servings 15, Serving size 15, Total fat 1.5g 2%, Saturated fat 0.2g  1%, Trans 

fat 0g, Polysaturated fat 0.9g, Monounsaturated fat 0.3g, Cholesterol 0mg, 

Sodium 114mg 6%, Total carbohydrates 1.7g 1%, Dietary f ibre 0.2g, Total 

sugars 0.7g, Added sugars 0.7g 1%, Protein 0.01 0%

Item Name
ALFA MAYO 24X8OZ GJ, 12X16OZ GJ, 12X32OZ GJ, 

1000X9GM ST, 4X3.785L JC, 12 x 500ml

Item Code
300000002676, 300000002709, 300000002829, 

300000002622,300000002651

Size 8oz,16oz,32oz,9g, USG

Carton configuration 24x8oz, 12x16oz, 12x32oz, 12x500ml,4x3.785L,

Pallet configuration 90,120, 64,72 CTN

Shelf life 18 months

20ft FCL 2100, 2300, 1300,1100 CTN 

40ft FCL 2550, 2800, 1600,1700 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes Available in PET bottles



TIFFANY MAYONNAISE
8oz,16oz,32oz,USG,9g,500ml

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Sunflower oil/ Soybean oil, Water, Egg yolk, Modified starch(E1422), Sugar, Salt, 

Acidifying agent (E260), Stabilizer (E415), Preservative (E202), Natural Flavouring

(Mustard, Onion, Garlic), Natural color (E160a), Sequestering agent (E385). 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Energy 392.85 kcal, Protein 0.67g, Carbohydrates 5.3g, Total Sugar 2.30g, 

Total fat 41g, Saturated fatty acids 7.09g, Sodium 1400mg, Dietary f ibre

0g. 

Item Name
TIFFANY MAYONNAISE – 80Z, 160Z, 32OZ, 500ML,9g, 

4X3.785L JC 

Item Code
300000002678, 300000002683, 300000002868, 300000003005, 

300000002615, 300000002673

Size 8OZ, 16OZ, 32OZ, 500ML, 9g,USG

Carton configuration
24X8OZ,12X16OZ, 12X32OZ, 12X500ML, 1000X9, 

4X3.785L

Pallet configuration 90, 120, 64, 90, 80, 72 CTN

Shelf life 18, 18,18, 9, 12,12 months

20ft FCL 4700, 2300, 1300, 2100, 1000,1100CTN

40ft FCL 2550, 2800, 1600, 4000, 2050,1700 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY CHEF CHOICE MAYONNAISE
4X3.785ML

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Soybean oil, Water, Egg yolk, Wheat Starch, Sugar, Natural Vinegar, Salt, 
Modified starch (E1422), Flavoring agent (Mustard), Stabilizing agent (E415), 
Preservative (E202), Lemo juice concentrate, Sequestering agent (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Energy 490kcal / 2048KJ, Protein 0.66g, Carbohydrates 7.0g, 
Added sugar 2.0g, Fat 51g, Saturated fat 8g, Sodium 650mg, 
Dietary fibre 0.10g

Item Name
TIFFANY MAYO CHEF CHOICE 4X3.785L JC

Item Code 300000002894

Size 3.785L- USG

Carton configuration 4x3.785L

Pallet configuration 72

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1100 CTN 

40ft FCL 1700 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY MAYONNAISE
3.785l L USG 

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Sunflower oil/ Soybean oil, Water, Egg yolk, Modified starch(E1422), Sugar, Salt, 

Acidifying agent (E260), Stabilizer (E415), Preservative (E202), Natural Flavouring

(Mustard, Onion, Garlic), Natural color (E160a), Sequestering agent (E385). 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Energy 392.85 kcal, Protein 0.67g, Carbohydrates 5.3g, Total Sugar 2.30g, 

Total fat 41g, Saturated fatty acids 7.09g, Sodium 1400mg, Dietary f ibre

0g. 

Item Name
TIFFANY MAYONNAISE FULL FAT-, 4X3.785L  

Item Code
300000002673

Size & USG

Carton configuration 4X3.785L

Pallet configuration 72 CTN

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL ,1100CTN

40ft FCL 21700 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039010

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



ALFA TANGY MAYONNAISE
12X32OZ

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil- non hydrogenated (Canola oil / Sunflower oil),Thickener (E1442, E415, E412),
Egg yolk, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Lemon juice concentrate, Preservative (E202), Natural Flavouring
(Lemon, Mustard), Natural Color (E160a), sequestering agent (E385).
NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 60, Serving size 15g, Calories 52.50, Total fat
5.4g 8%, Saturated fats 0.6g 3%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.5g, Polyunsaturated Fats
3.4g, Cholesterol 5.746g, Sodium 139.2g 7%, Total Carbohydrates 0.8g 3%, Dietary
fibres 0g, Total sugars 0.3g 0.5%, Added Sugars 0.3g 0.5%, Protein 0.1g 1%

Item Name
Alfa Tangy Mayonnaise 12x32oz

Item Code 300000004784

Size 32oz

Carton configuration 12x32oz

Pallet configuration 64 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 1300 cartons

40ft FCL 1600 cartons

Storage Temperature Ambient

HS code 21039010

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Zesty flavor profile
Bold and Tangy 

Twist
Smooth 

Indulgence

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Silky consistency for a delightful culinary experience.

✓ Perfect balance, complementing a variety of dishes effortlessly.

✓ Crafted with quality ingredients for a superior dining delight.

✓ Harmonious balance between acidity and richness

✓ Blends seamlessly with other veggies, meats & herbs 

✓ Perfect condiment for burgers, wraps, and grilled delights

Zesty dips Vibrant SaladsBold Sandwiches

GREAT FOR



ALFA SPICY MAYONNAISE
12X500ml

Versatile ZestFiery Creaminess Bold Indulgence

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Velvety texture for a fiery culinary adventure

✓ Harmonious blend enhances diverse dishes with effortless flair

✓ Quality ingredients craft a superior, spicy dining sensation

✓ Fiery infusion elevates meats and veggies to bold heights

✓ Fiery twist transforms wraps and rolls into mayo marvels.

✓ Ideal for burgers, wraps, and grilled delights—spice up every bite

Grill Glaze Burger upgradeWrap Kick

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Sugar, Modified starch,

Egg yolk, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260, E270, E330), Chilli flakes, Nature identical Flavouring

(Mustard), Spices (Garlic, Mustard), Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Spice extracts

(Mustard, Chilli, Onion), Sequestering Agent (E385), Natural Colouring Agent (E160a).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 32, Serving size 15g, Calories 40, Total fat 3.8g
5%, Saturated fats 0.4g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.0g, Polyunsaturated Fats
2.4g, Cholesterol 2.7g, Sodium 126g 6%, Total Carbohydrates 1.3g 0.4%, Dietary
fibres 0g, Total sugars 0.7g, Added Sugars 0.7g 1.4%, Protein 0.0g 1%

Item Name Alfa Spicy Mayo Sauce12x500ml LY

Item Code 300000004845

Size 500ml

Carton configuration 12x500ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 2100 cartons

40ft FCL 4000 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and 

dry place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039010

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



ALFA GARLIC MAYONNAISE
12X500ml

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Modified starch, Sugar, 

Egg yolk, Garlic Paste, Salt, Spice (Garlic), Acidity Regulator (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), 

Lemon juice concentrate, Flavouring (Garlic), Preservative (E202), Spice extracts (Mustard, 

Onion), Sequestering Agent (E385), Natural Colouring Agent (E160a).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of serv ings per container 32, Serving size 15g, Calories 40, Total fat 3.9g 6%,
Saturated fats 0.4g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.0g, Polyunsaturated Fats 2.4g,
Cholestero l 4.1g, Sodium 150g 7.5%, Total Carbohydrates 1.3g 0.5%, Dietary f ibres 0g,
Total sugars 0.7g, Added Sugars 0.7g 1.3%, Protein 0.0g 1%

Item Name
ALFA GARLIC MAYO SAUCE12X500ML LY

Item Code 300000004836

Size 500ml

Carton configuration 12x500ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 2100 cartons

40ft FCL 4000 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and 

dry place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039010

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile Garlic 
infusion 

Savory Creaminess
Savory & Pungent 

Indulgence

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Velvety texture for a savory culinary adventure

✓ Harmonious blend enhances diverse dishes with effortless flair

✓ Quality ingredients craft a superior, spicy dining sensation

✓ Savor infusion elevates meats and veggies to bold heights

✓ Savor twist transforms wraps and rolls into mayo marvels.

✓ Ideal for burgers, wraps, and grilled delights—savor up every bite

Gourmet dips Savory marinadesBurger Boost

GREAT FOR



TIFFANY SPICY MAYONNAISE
12X360ML

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Sugar, Modified starch, Egg yolk, 
Salt, Chilli flakes, Acidity Regulator (E260, E270, E330), Nature identical Flavouring (Mustard), 
Spices (Garlic, Mustard), Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Spice extracts (Mustard, Chilli, 
Onion), Sequestering Agent (E385), Natural Colouring Agent (E160a).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 23, Serving size 15g, Calories 53, Total fat 5.3g
8%, Saturated fats 0.5g 3%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.4g, Polyunsaturated Fats
3.4g, Cholesterol 2.7g, Sodium 126g 6%, Total Carbohydrates 1.2g 0.4%, Dietary
fibres 0g, Total sugars 0.7g, Added Sugars 0.7g 1.4%, Protein 0.0g 1%

Item Name
300000004834

Item Code TIFFANY SPICY MAYO12X360ML LY

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 M

20ft FCL

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039010

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile ZestFiery Creaminess Bold Indulgence

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Velvety texture for a fiery culinary adventure

✓ Harmonious blend enhances diverse dishes with effortless flair

✓ Quality ingredients craft a superior, spicy dining sensation

✓ Fiery infusion elevates meats and veggies to bold heights

✓ Fiery twist transforms wraps and rolls into mayo marvels.

✓ Ideal for burgers, wraps, and grilled delights—spice up every bite

Grill Glaze Burger upgradeWrap Kick

GREAT FOR



TIFFANY GARLIC MAYONNAISE
12X360ML

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Modified starch, Sugar, 

Egg yolk, Garlic Paste, Salt, Spice (Garlic), Acidity Regulator (E260, E330), Thickener (E415), 

Lemon juice concentrate, Flavouring (Garlic), Preservative (E202), Spice extracts (Mustard, 

Onion), Sequestering Agent (E385), Natural Colouring Agent (E160a).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of serv ings per container 23, Serving size 15g, Calories 53, Total fat 5.4g 8%,
Saturated fats 0.5g 3%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.4g, Polyunsaturated Fats 3.4g,
Cholestero l 4.1g, Sodium 150g 7.5%, Total Carbohydrates 1.2g 0.4%, Dietary f ibres 0g,
Total sugars 0.6g, Added Sugars 0.6g 1.2%, Protein 0.1g 1%

Item Name
300000004820

Item Code TIFFANY GARLIC MAYO12X360ML LY

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 M

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and 

dry place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039010

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile Garlic 
infusion 

Savory Creaminess
Savory & Pungent 

Indulgence

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Velvety texture for a savory culinary adventure

✓ Harmonious blend enhances diverse dishes with effortless flair

✓ Quality ingredients craft a superior, spicy dining sensation

✓ Savor infusion elevates meats and veggies to bold heights

✓ Savor twist transforms wraps and rolls into mayo marvels.

✓ Ideal for burgers, wraps, and grilled delights—savor up every bite

Gourmet dips Savory marinadesBurger Boost

GREAT FOR



Sauces 
Repository



NOOR CHEDDAR CHEESE & JALAPENO SAUCE
12X425ML

Premium 
Ingredients

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & spreading Cooking
Sauces & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR

Item Name NOOR CHEESE SAUCE CHEDDAR 12X425ML PB, 

JALAPENO 12X425ML PB

Item Code 300000002866, 300000002823

Size 425ml

Carton configuration 12 x 425ml

Pallet configuration 120, 120 CTN

Shelf life 12 , 9 

20ft FCL 2300 CTN

40ft FCL 3500 CTN

Storage Temperature + 18deg C

HS code 21039090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

INGREDIENTS - CHEDDAR

Water, Vegetable oil sunflower oil / Soybean oil (non-hydrogenated), Modified starch, Thickeners (E415), Nature

identical flavouring (Cheddar cheese, Cultured milk (powder), Salt, Sugar, Cow’s Milk solids, Acidity Regulator (E270),

Flavour Enhancers (E627, E631), Preservative (E202), Natural Colouring (E160a), Spice extract and Sequestering agent

(E385)

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serv ings 28, Serv ing s ize 15g, Calo r ies 21 , To ta l Fa t 1 .8g 3%, Sa tu rated fat 0 .2g 1% , T ra ns fat 0g ,

M onosatu rated Fa t 0 .5g , Po ly satu rated fat 1 .1g , Choles te ro l 0mg, S odium 144mg, To ta l

Carb ohydra te 1 .1g 0 .4% , Die tary F ib re 0g , To ta l Sugars 0 . 2g , Added S uga rs 0 .2 0 .3% , P ro te in 0 .02

0.03%
INGREDIENTS - JALAPENO

Water, Vegetable oil sunflower oil / Soybean oil (non-hydrogenated),Cheese powder, Modified starch, Thickeners

(E415), Salt, Natural Flavouring (Cream and Cheddar cheese), Sugar, Jalapeno, Natural Colouring (E160a), Yeast

Extract, Jalapeno seasoning, Acidity Regulator (E270), Milk Solids, Preservatives (E202), Tocopherol (E306), Sequestering

agent (E385) and Spice extract.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serv ings 28, Serv ing s ize 15g, Calo r ies 34 , To ta l Fa t 3 .0g 4%, Sa tu rated fat 0 .5g 2% , T ra ns fat 0g ,

M onosatu rated Fa t 0 .7g , Po ly satu rated fat 1 .8g , Choles te ro l 0mg, S odium 141mg, To ta l

Carb ohydra te 1 .4g 0 .5% , Die tary F ib re 0g , To ta l Sugars 0 . 2g , Added S uga rs 0 .2 0 .3% , P ro te in 0 .02

0.03%



NOOR BBQ SAUCE
12X295ML

Irresistible TangBold Flavors Versatile Pairings

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Hot spicy flavor brings warmth & excitement to meals

✓ Adaptable seasonally be it hearty stews or grilled meats

✓ Spicy & smoky flavors enhance grilling experience 

✓ Balanced sweetness & heat creates a harmonious taste

✓ Allows you to control the heat level according to one’s 

preference.

Dips & spreading
Baked Vegetables 

& Meats
Grilling & Stews

GREAT FOR

Item Name
NOOR BBQ SAUCE 12X295ML UD

Item Code 300000002839

Size 295ml

Carton configuration 12 x 295ml

Pallet configuration 160 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 3100 CTN

40ft FCL 6100 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

IINGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Jaggery molasses, Modified Starch (E1422), 

Salt, Smoke Flavouring, Spice blend (Sugar, Tomato, Vinegar, Salt, Molasses, 

Mustard Flour, Natural flavor, Onion, Caramel colour, Spices, Paprika extract, Garlic, 

Autolyzed yeast extract, Chilli flakes, Flavour enhancer (E627, E631), Natural color 

(E150a), Natural Spice extract.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Fat 0g, Carbohydrate 31.25g,Sugar 24g, Protein 0.1g, Fibre 0.1g, 

Sodium 1344mg, Energy 515KJ /125.6kcal 



TIFFANY TEXAS SAUCE
12X360ML

Bold & Spicy flavor 
profile

Authentic Texan 
Ingredients

Rich & Smokey 
Undertones

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor 
explosion

✓ Enhances the burger experience for food enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Taco Triumph & Wing 
Wonders

Unique Pizza base 
sauce / Dipping 

Delight

Burger & Grilling 
Brilliance

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil - Sunflower / Soybean Oil (non- hydrogenated), Sugar, Vinegar, Modified
starch, Salt, Tomato paste, Egg yolk, Dijon mustard, Onion, Maltodextrin, Artificial colour
(E150d), Flavouring substance (Smoke, Chargrill), Paprika extract, Yeast extract, Thickener
(E415), Ginger, Lemon juice concentrate, Natural colour (E160a), Preservative (E202),
Sequestering Agent (E385).
NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 24, Serving size 15g, Calories 49.95, Total fat
4.7g 7%, Saturated fats 0.5g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.3g, Polyunsaturated
Fats 2.9g, Cholesterol 1.3g, Sodium 90g 4.5%, Total Carbohydrates 2.0g 0.7%,
Dietary fibers 0g 0%, Total sugars 1.5g, Added Sugars 1.5g 3.0%, Protein 0.0g
0%

Item Name TIFFANY TEXAS SAUCE 12X360ML LY

Item Code 300000004817

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY BURGER SAUCE
12X360ML

Rich & Authentic 
Taste

Creamy flavor 
Infusion

Superior dining 
experience

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor explosion

✓ Enhances the burger experience for food enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Grilled meats & 
Veggies

Hot dogs, wraps, 
Potato wedges

Burgers & 
Sandwiches

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Sugar, Egg yolk, Mustard,
Modified starch, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260), Thickener (E415), Spice (Paprika), Preservative
(E202), Spice extracts (Paprika), Flavouring (Chargrill), Herbs (Parsley), Coloring Agent (150d),
Sequestering Agent (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 23, Serving size 15g, Calories 48, Total fat 4.6g
7%, Saturated fats 0.5g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.3g, Polyunsaturated Fats
2.9g, Cholesterol 4.8g, Sodium 150g 7%, Total Carbohydrates 1.7g 0.6%, Dietary
fibres 0g 0%, Total sugars 1.3g, Added Sugars 1.3g 2.6%, Protein 0.1g 1%

Item Name TIFFANY BURGER SAUCE 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004499

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY CHIPOTLE SAUCE
12X360ML

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor explosion

✓ Balances heat & flavor; perfect for spice enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Vinegar, Sugar, Modified starch,
Salt, Spices and spice extract (Chilly, Paprika, Red bell pepper), Egg yolk, Thickener (E415), Mustard
flour, Acidity regulator (E330), Preservative (E202), Smoke flavour, Colouring agent (150d),
Sequestrant (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 23, Serving size 15g, Calories 44, Total fat 4.5g
7%, Saturated fats 0.5g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.2g, Polyunsaturated Fats
2.8g, Cholesterol 1.5g, Sodium 132g 6.6%, Total Carbohydrates 1.0g 0.4%, Dietary
fibres 0g 0%, Total sugars 0.5g, Added Sugars 0.5g 1.1%, Protein 0.0g 1%

Item Name
TIFFANY CHIPOTLE SAUCE12X360ML LY

Item Code 300000004829

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Rich & Authentic 
Taste

Intense Flavor 
fusion

Superior dining 
experience

Grilled meats & 
Veggies

Sushi, Noodles, 
Rice & Seafood 

dishes 

Burgers & 
Sandwiches

GREAT FOR



NOOR SAMURAI SAUCE
12X295ML

Rich & Authentic 
Taste

Intense Flavor 
fusion

Superior dining 
experience

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor explosion

✓ Balances heat & flavor; perfect for spice enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Grilled meats & 
Veggies

Sushi, Noodles, 
Rice & Seafood 

dishes 

Burgers & 
Sandwiches

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS

Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Vinegar, Modified 

starch, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Egg yolk, Pepper Puree, Salt, Mustard, Spices (Paprika, 

Chilli), Flavour enhancers (E627, E631), Preservative (E202), Spice extracts (Garlic, 

Paprika), Sequestering Agent (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 19, Serving size 15g, Calories 41, Total fat 4.0g
6%, Saturated fats 0.4g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.1g, Polyunsaturated Fats 2.5g,
Cholesterol 3.4g, Sodium 168g 8%, Total Carbohydrates 1.1g 0.4%, Dietary fibres
0g, Total sugars 0.5g, Added Sugars 0.5g 1.0%, Protein 0.5g 1%

Item Name
300000004830

Item Code NOOR SAMURAI SAUCE12X295ML LY

Size 295ml

Carton configuration 12x295ml

Pallet configuration 160 cartons

Shelf life 9M

20ft FCL

40ft FCL 3200

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



NOOR BURGER SAUCE
12X295ML

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Sugar, Relish, Egg yolk, Mustard,
Modified starch, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260), Thickener (E415), Spice (Paprika), Preservative
(E202), Spice extracts (Paprika), Flavouring (Chargrill), Coloring Agent (150d), Sequestering Agent
(E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 19, Serving size 15g, Calories 48.8, Total fat 4.6g
7%, Saturated fats 0.5g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.3g, Polyunsaturated Fats 2.9g,
Cholesterol 4.8g, Sodium 150g 7%, Total Carbohydrates 1.7g 0.6%, Dietary fibres
0g, Total sugars 1.3g, Added Sugars 1.3g 2.6%, Protein 0.1g 1%

Item Name
300000004831

Item Code NOOR BURGER SAUCE12X295ML LY

Size 295ml

Carton configuration 12x295ml

Pallet configuration 160 cartons

Shelf life 9M

20ft FCL

40ft FCL 3200

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Bite-Boosting 
Elixir

Tantalizing Tang 
Superior dining 

experience

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Designed to enhance the burger profile and other dishes.

✓ Enhances overall texture of the burger with its smooth consistency 

✓ Can be used as a customizable base to create unique signature flavor 

✓ Mess free dispensing available in squeezable bottles

✓ Can be used for wraps, fries, sandwiches, grilled or fried items

Grilled meats & 
Veggies

Hot dogs, 
wraps, Potato 

wedges

Burgers & 
Sandwiches

GREAT FOR



TIFFANY CHEESE SAUCE 
4X1 USG (3.785l)

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sunflower oil/ Soybean oil, Modified Starch (E1422), Nature identical 
flavouring (Cheese, Cultured Milk Powder), Salt, Sugar, Milk Solids, Acidity 
Regulator (E270), Flavor Enhancer (E627, E631), Thickener (E415), Preservative 
(E202), Natural Coloring (E160a), Spice extract and Sequestering agent (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Energy 139kcal / 584KJ, Fat 12.0g, Saturated Fat 1.2g, Protein 0.5g, 
Carbohydrate 7.4g, Sugar 1.0g, Sodium 960mg, Dietary fiber 0g

Item Name
TIFFANY CHEESE SAUCE 4X3.785L JC

Item Code 300000002794

Size 3.785L- USG

Carton configuration 4x3.785L (USG)

Pallet configuration 72

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1100 CTN 

40ft FCL 1700 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a creamy taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR



TIFFANY DYNAMITE SAUCE
4X1 USG (3.785l)

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sunflower oil, Red pepper Puree, Egg yolk, Modified starch (E1422), 
Sugar, Vinegar, Chilli Powder, Oleoersins of Paprika and chilli, Mustard, Flour, 
Salt, Thickener (E415), Garlic Powder, lemon juice concentrate, Preservative 
(E202), nature identical flavoring (Smoke) and sequestering agent (E385). 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Energy 2079KJ, Fat 51.0g, Saturated Fat 8.2g, Protein 0.7g, 
Carbohydrate 8.3g, Sugar 1.5g, Sodium 800mg, Dietary fiber 0.8g

Item Name
TIFFANY SAUCE DYNAMITE 4X3.785L USG

Item Code 300000002834

Size 3.785L- USG

Carton configuration 4x3.785L (USG)

Pallet configuration 72

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1100 CTN 

40ft FCL 1700 CTN

Storage Temperature 18 DEGREE +

HS code 21039090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Bold & Spicy flavor 
profile

Robust taste 
elevation

Rich & Smokey 
Undertones

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Savory depth with well rounded flavor profile

✓ Intense aroma 

✓ Culinary showstopper- Vibrant color & Captivating flavor

✓ Exotic gourmet appeal to your ordinary meals

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Taco & Burger 
topper for that juicy 

bite

Dazzling dipping 
sauce 

Gourmet 
sandwich spread 

& Fiery salad 
dresser

GREAT FOR



Bold & Spicy flavor 
profile

Robust taste 
elevation

Rich & Smokey 
Undertones

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Savory depth with well rounded flavor profile

✓ Intense aroma 

✓ Culinary showstopper- Vibrant color & Captivating flavor

✓ Exotic gourmet appeal to your ordinary meals

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Taco & Burger 
topper for that juicy 

bite

Dazzling dipping 
sauce 

Gourmet 
sandwich spread 

& Fiery salad 
dresser

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Vegetable oil (Sunflower/ Soybean) (non-hydrogenated), Water, Red Pepper Puree, Egg yolk,
Vinegar, Modified food Starch, Sugar, Spices (Chilli, Mustard, Garlic), Spice extracts (Paprika,
Capsicum), Salt, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Nature
Identical smoke flavour, Antioxidant (E385)

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 24, Serving size 15g, Calories 71.36, Total fat
7.7g 11%, Saturated fats 0.8g 4%, Monounsaturated Fats 2.1g, Polyunsaturated
Fats 4.8g, Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 132g 6.6%, Total Carbohydrates 0.5g 0.2%,
Dietary fibers 0g 0%, Total sugars 0.2g, Added Sugars 0.2g 0.4%, Protein 0.1g
0.2%

Item Name TIFFANY DYNAMITE SAUCE 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004890

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

TIFFANY DYNAMITE SAUCE
12 X360ML



SOFT ICE-CREAM MIXES
FLAVOURED SOFT SERVES

UAE

Go Back

Go Back 



IGLOO SOFT ICECREAM MIX- VANILLA
12 x 1 Litre

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium taste & vanillin flavor

✓ Perfect white color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic comfort

Versatile frozen 
treats

Shakes, 
Smoothies

Frappuccino

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Milk Solids {(Cow’s milk), (skimmed milk powder, whey powder)}, Non hydrogenated vegetable 
palm oil, Liquid glucose, Stabilizers: {sodium carboxyl methyl cellulose (E466), sodium alginate (E401), carob 
bean gum (E410), guar gum (E412), xanthan gum (E415), carrageenan (E407)}, Emulsifier -Vegetable palm oil 
source (mono & diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), Acidity regulator {sodium phosphate (E339(ii))}, Natural 

vanilla flavor Allergens:  Contains Milk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Serving  per  package 14,  Serv ing  s ize  70ml,  Ca lor ies  per  serv ing  111,  Tota l  fat  5 .6g ,  
Saturated fats  3 .3g ,  Trans - fat  0 .0g ,  Monosaturated fats  1 .9g ,  Polysaturated fats  0 .4g ,  
Cholesterol  2 .2mg,  Sodium 43mg,  Tota l  carbohydrate 24g ,  d ietary  f ibers  0 .24g ,  Tota l  
sugars  23.8g ,  Added sugars  17.7g ,  Protein  3 .0g

Item Name IGLOO SOFT SERVE VANILLA 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002684

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature +8 deg C

HS code 4021090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



IGLOO SOFT ICECREAM MIX- MANGO
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium mango taste

✓ Perfect yellow color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic comfort
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Milk solids(cows milk), Non hydrogenated vegetable (palm)oil, Liquids glucose, Emulisifier (Mono 
& diglycerides of fatty acids (E471) (Palm)), Stabilizers (Sodium carboxyl methyl cellulose (E466), Guar gum 
(E412), Carrageenan (E407), Sodium alginate (E401), Carob bean gum(E410), Sodium Phosphate (E339(ii)), 
Nature identical mango flavor & Annatto extract (E160b)

Allergens:  Contains Milk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Number of  serv ings  per  conta iner  14,  serv ing  s ize  70ml,  Ca lor ies  per  serv ing  149,  Tota l  
fat  5 .1g ,  Saturated fats  2 .96g ,  Trans - fat  0 .0g ,  Monosaturated fats  1 .73g ,  Polysaturated
fats  0 .41g ,  Cholesterol  2mg,  Sodium 39mg,  Tota l  carbohydrate 22.31g ,  d ietary  f ibers  
0 .22g ,  Tota l  sugars  21.7g ,  Added sugars  16.5g ,  Protein  3 .4g

Item Name IGLOO SOFT SERVE MANGO 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002815

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature +8 deg C

HS code 4021090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile frozen 
treats

Shakes, 
Smoothies

Frappuccino

GREAT FOR

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence



IGLOO SOFT ICECREAM MIX
COTTON CANDY BLUE- 12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium cotton candy taste

✓ Perfect blue color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic comfort
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Milk Solids {skimmed milk powder, whey powder (cow’s milk)}, Non hydrogenated vegetable 
palm oil, Liquid glucose, Stabilizers: {sodium carboxyl methyl cellulose (E466), sodium alginate (E401) carob 
bean gum (E410), guar gum (E412), xanthan gum (E415), carrageenan (E407)}, Emulsifier (mono & diglycerides 
of fatty acids (E471)—vegetable palm oil source), Acidity regulator {sodium phosphate (E339(ii))}, Artificial 
cotton candy flavor, Brilliant blue color (E133) Allergen: Contains milk. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Number of serv ings per container 14, serv ing s i ze 70ml , Calor ies per serving 
111kcal ,  Total  fat 5.6g, Saturated fats  3.3g, T rans -fat 0.00g, Monosaturated 
fats 1.9g, Polysaturated fats 0.4g, Cholesterol  2.2g, Sodium 43mg, Total  
carbohydrate 24g, dietary f ibers  0.24g, Total  sugars 23.8g, Added sugars 
17.7g, Protein 3.0g

Item Name IGLOO SOFT SERVE COT.CANDY BLUE 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002669

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature +8 deg C

HS code 4021090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile frozen 
treats

Shakes, 
Smoothies

Frappuccino

GREAT FOR

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence



KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium cotton candy taste

✓ Perfect pink color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic comfort
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Milk solids { skimmed milk powder, whey powder (cow’s milk)}, Non hydrogenated vegetable 
palm oil, Liquid glucose, Stabilizers: { sodium carboxyl methyl cellulose (E466), sodium alginate (E401), carob 
bean gum (E410), guar gum (E412), xanthan gum (E415), carrageenan (E407)}, Emulsifier (mono & diglycerides 
of fatty acids (E471)-vegetable palm oil source), Acidity regulator {sodium phosphate (E339(ii))}, Carmine 
extract(E120), Artificial cotton candy flavor. 

Allergens:  Contains Milk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Number of  serv ings  per  conta iner  14,  serv ing  s ize  70ml,  Ca lor ies  per  serv ing  111kcal ,  
Total  fat  5 .6g ,  Saturated fats  3 .3g ,  Trans - fat  0 .00g ,  Monosaturated fats  1 .9g ,  
Polysaturated fats  0 .4g ,  Cholesterol  2 .2g ,  Sodium 43mg,  Tota l  carbohydrate 24g ,  d ietary  
f ibers  0 .24g ,  Tota l  sugars  23.8g ,  Added sugars  17.7g ,  Protein  3 .0g

Item Name IGLOO SOFT SERVE COT.CANDY PINK 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002781

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature +8 deg C

HS code 4021090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

IGLOO SOFT ICECREAM MIX
COTTON CANDY PINK- 12 x 1 Litre

Versatile frozen 
treats

Shakes, 
Smoothies

Frappuccino

GREAT FOR

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence



IGLOO SOFT ICECREAM MIX- CHOCOLATE
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium chocolate taste

✓ Perfect Chocolate color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic comfort
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Milk solids (Cow’s milk),Non hydrogenated vegetable oil(Palm), Liquid glucose, 
Stabilizers & Emulsifiers: ( Mono & diglycerides of fatty acids (E471) (palm), sodium carboxyl methyl 
cellulose (E466), guar gum (E412), Carrageenan (E407), Sodium alginate (E401), Carob bean gum 
(E410), Sodium phosphate (E339), Cocoa powder, Natural vanilla & chocolate flavor and Natural 
caramel color (E150d)

Allergens: Contains Milk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Calories per serving 152,  Total  fat  6.4g,  Saturated fats 3.72g,  Trans -fat  0.0g,  
Monosaturated fats 2.18g,  Polysaturated fats 0.51g,  Cholesterol  1.1g,  Sodium 
34mg,  Total  carbohydrate 21.14g,  dietary f ibers 0.02g,  Total  sugars 20.94g,  
Added sugars 16.64g,  Protein 2.51g

Item Name IGLOO SOFT SERVE CHOCOLATE 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002855

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature +8 deg C

HS code 4021090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile frozen 
treats

Shakes, 
Smoothies

Frappuccino

GREAT FOR

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence



IGLOO SOFT ICECREAM MIX- STRAWBERRY
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium Strawberry taste

✓ Perfect pink color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic 

comfort
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Milk solids {(cow's milk) (skimmed milk powder)}, Non hydrogenated vegetable palm
oil, Liquid glucose, Stabilizers:{sodium carboxyl methyl cellulose(E466),sodium alginate(E401),
carob bean gum(E410), guar gum(E412),xanthan gum(415), carrageenan(E407), Emulsifier (mono
and diglycerides of fatty acids(E471) - vegetable palm oil source}, Acidity regulator {sodium
phosphate (E399ii)}, Carmine extract(E120), Nature identical strawberry flavor

Allergens: Contains Milk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Serving per package 14, Serving size 70ml, Calories per serving 148, Total fat 5.10g, Saturated fats 
3.0g, Trans-fat 0.0g, Monosaturated fats 0.g, Polysaturated fats 0.0g, Cholesterol 2.0mg, Sodium 
39mg, Total carbohydrate 22.2g, dietary fibers 0.22g, Total sugars 21.7g, Added sugars 16.5g, 
Protein 3.40g

Item Name IGLOO SOFT SERVE STRAWBERRY 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002798

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature +8 deg C

HS code 4021090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile frozen 
treats

Shakes, 
Smoothies

Frappuccino

GREAT FOR

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence



IGLOO SOFT ICECREAM MIX 
BUTTERSCOCTH CARAMEL- 12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium butterscotch caramel taste

✓ Perfect caramel color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic 

comfort
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Milk Solids {Cow’s milk), (Skimmed milk powder, whey powder)}, Non hydrogenated vegetable 
palm oil, liquid glucose, Stabilizers: { sodium carboxyl methyl cellulose (E466), sodium alginate (E401). Carob 
bean gum (E410), guar gum(E412), xanthan gum (E415), carrageenan (E407), Emulsifier – vegetable palm oil 
source (mono & diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), Acidity regulator{sodium phosphate (E339(ii))}, Caramel 
(E150C), Beta carotene (E160a), Nature identical flavors (Butterscotch and caramel).

Allergens:  Contains Milk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 
Number of  serv ings  per  conta iner  14,  serv ing  s ize  70ml,  Ca lor ies  per  serv ing  111kcal ,  
Total  fat  5 .6g ,  Saturated fats  3 .3g ,  Trans - fat  0 .00g ,  Monosaturated fats  1 .9g ,  
Polysaturated fats  0 .4g ,  Cholesterol  2 .2g ,  Sodium 43mg,  Tota l  carbohydrate 24g ,  d ietary  
f ibers  0 .24g ,  Tota l  sugars  23.8g ,  Added sugars  17.7g ,  Protein  3 .0g

Item Name IGLOO SOFT SERVE B.SCOTCH CRML 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002583

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature +8 deg C

HS code 4021090

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile frozen 
treats

Shakes, 
Smoothies

Frappuccino

GREAT FOR

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence
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PRISTINE – For Cooking 
12 x 1 Litre

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated  vegetable palm kernel oil, Milk fat (cow’s milk), Buttermilk powder 
(cow’s milk), Dietary fiber (chicory), Emulsifiers: (polysorbate 60 (E435), mono and diglycerides 
of fatty acid (E471)-vegetable palm oil source), Stabilizers: (sodium alginate(E401), guar gum 
(E412), xanthan gum (E415)), Acidity regulators: { potassium phosphate (E340(ii)), sodium 
citrate (E331(ii))}, Natural cream flavor. 

Allergens:  Contains Mi lk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of serv ings per container 28, serv ing s i ze 35ml , Calor ies per serving 
101, Total  fat 29g, Saturated fats  28g, T rans -fat 0.30g, Monosaturated fats  
0.80g, Polysaturated fats 0.0g, Cholesterol  4.60g, Sodium 25.50mg, Total  
carbohydrate 6.2g, dietary f ibers  3.10g, Total  sugars 3.10g, Added sugars 0g, 
Protein 2.0g

Item Name 300000002588

Item Code PRISTINE COOKING RETAIL 12X1L TP

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 ctn

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 1550 ctn

40ft FCL 1950 ctn

Storage Temperature 2- 20 degree C

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Long- lasting 
creaminess in Pasta

Heat & Acid Stable 
Incredible Dairy 
Creamy Taste 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Heat-stable as it can be simmered or heated without curdling or breaking

✓ Enhances the flavors of ingredients in the dish (Blend)

✓ Used in wide range of culinary applications – soups, sauces, curries. 

✓ 27% fat content contributes to the creams richness & mouthfeel.

✓ Rich creaminess adds a smooth velvety element to dishes.

Base for Soups & 
Sauces

Cream with meat 
& Chicken

Curries/Gravies

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE – For Cooking 
6 x 2 x1 Litre

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated  vegetable palm kernel oil, Milk fat (cow’s milk), Buttermilk powder 
(cow’s milk), Dietary fiber (chicory), Emulsifiers: (polysorbate 60 (E435), mono and diglycerides 
of fatty acid (E471)-vegetable palm oil source), Stabilizers: (sodium alginate(E401), guar gum 
(E412), xanthan gum (E415)), Acidity regulators: { potassium phosphate (E340(ii)), sodium 
citrate (E331(ii))}, Natural cream flavor. 

Allergens:  Contains Mi lk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of serv ings per container 28, serv ing s i ze 35ml , Calor ies per serving 
101, Total  fat 29g, Saturated fats  28g, T rans -fat 0.30g, Monosaturated fats  
0.80g, Polysaturated fats 0.0g, Cholesterol  4.60g, Sodium 25.50mg, Total  
carbohydrate 6.2g, dietary f ibers  3.10g, Total  sugars 3.10g, Added sugars 0g, 
Protein 2.0g

Item Name 300000005420

Item Code PRISTINE COOKING CREAM PROMO 6X2X1L TB

Size 2x1 Litre

Carton configuration 6x2x1L

Pallet configuration 950 CTN

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 4992 CTN

Storage Temperature 8-12 degree C

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Long- lasting 
creaminess in 

Pasta
Heat & Acid Stable 

Incredible Dairy 
Creamy Taste 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Heat-stable as it can be simmered or heated without curdling or breaking

✓ Enhances the flavors of ingredients in the dish (Blend)

✓ Used in wide range of culinary applications – soups, sauces, curries. 

✓ 27% fat content contributes to the creams richness & mouthfeel.

✓ Rich creaminess adds a smooth velvety element to dishes.

Base for Soups & 
Sauces

Cream with meat & 
Chicken

Curries/Gravies

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE – For Cooking 
10 x 500ml

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated  vegetable palm kernel oil, Milk fat (cow’s milk), Buttermilk powder 
(cow’s milk), Dietary fiber (chicory), Emulsifiers: (polysorbate 60 (E435), mono and diglycerides 
of fatty acid (E471)-vegetable palm oil source), Stabilizers: (sodium alginate(E401), guar gum 
(E412), xanthan gum (E415)), Acidity regulators: { potassium phosphate (E340(ii)), sodium 
citrate (E331(ii))}, Natural cream flavor. 

. Allergens:  Contains Mi lk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of serv ings per container 14, serv ing s i ze 35ml , Calor ies per serving 
101, Total  fat 29g, Saturated fats  28g, T rans -fat 0.30g, Monosaturated fats  
0.80g, Polysaturated fats 0.0g, Cholesterol  4.60g, Sodium 25.50mg, Total  
carbohydrate 6.2g, dietary f ibers  3.10g, Total  sugars 3.10g, Added sugars 0g, 
Protein 2.0g

Item Name 300000004839

Item Code PRISTINE COOKING 10x500ml  Sq Cap GCC

Size 500ml

Carton configuration 10 x 500ml

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL NA

Storage Temperature +5 °C and +20 °C

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Long- lasting 
creaminess in Pasta

Heat & Acid Stable 
Incredible Dairy 
Creamy Taste 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Heat-stable as it can be simmered or heated without curdling or breaking

✓ Enhances the flavors of ingredients in the dish (Blend)

✓ Used in wide range of culinary applications – soups, sauces, curries. 

✓ 27% fat content contributes to the creams richness & mouthfeel.

✓ Rich creaminess adds a smooth velvety element to dishes.

Base for Soups & 
Sauces

Cream with meat 
& Chicken

Curries/Gravies

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE – For Cooking PR 
5x 2 x 500ml

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated  vegetable palm kernel oil, Milk fat (cow’s milk), Buttermilk powder 
(cow’s milk), Dietary fiber (chicory), Emulsifiers: (polysorbate 60 (E435), mono and diglycerides 
of fatty acid (E471)-vegetable palm oil source), Stabilizers: (sodium alginate(E401), guar gum 
(E412), xanthan gum (E415)), Acidity regulators: { potassium phosphate (E340(ii)), sodium 
citrate (E331(ii))}, Natural cream flavor. 

. Allergens:  Contains Mi lk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of serv ings per container 14, serv ing s i ze 35ml , Calor ies per serving 
101, Total  fat 29g, Saturated fats  28g, T rans -fat 0.30g, Monosaturated fats  
0.80g, Polysaturated fats 0.0g, Cholesterol  4.60g, Sodium 25.50mg, Total  
carbohydrate 6.2g, dietary f ibers  3.10g, Total  sugars 3.10g, Added sugars 0g, 
Protein 2.0g

Item Name 300000005526

Item Code PRISTINE COOKING CREAM 5X2X500ML PROMO

Size 2x500ml

Carton configuration 5x 2 x 500ml

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL NA

Storage Temperature +5 °C and +20 °C

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Long- lasting 
creaminess in Pasta

Heat & Acid Stable 
Incredible Dairy 
Creamy Taste 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Heat-stable as it can be simmered or heated without curdling or breaking

✓ Enhances the flavors of ingredients in the dish (Blend)

✓ Used in wide range of culinary applications – soups, sauces, curries. 

✓ 27% fat content contributes to the creams richness & mouthfeel.

✓ Rich creaminess adds a smooth velvety element to dishes.

Base for Soups & 
Sauces

Cream with meat 
& Chicken

Curries/Gravies

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE – For Cooking+ Lentil 
2x1L + 80g

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated  vegetable palm kernel oil, Milk fat (cow’s milk), Buttermilk powder 
(cow’s milk), Dietary fiber (chicory), Emulsifiers: (polysorbate 60 (E435), mono and diglycerides 
of fatty acid (E471)-vegetable palm oil source), Stabilizers: (sodium alginate(E401), guar gum 
(E412), xanthan gum (E415)), Acidity regulators: { potassium phosphate (E340(ii)), sodium 
citrate (E331(ii))}, Natural cream flavor. 

. Allergens:  Contains Mi lk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of serv ings per container 14, serv ing s i ze 35ml , Calor ies per serving 
101, Total  fat 29g, Saturated fats  28g, T rans -fat 0.30g, Monosaturated fats  
0.80g, Polysaturated fats 0.0g, Cholesterol  4.60g, Sodium 25.50mg, Total  
carbohydrate 6.2g, dietary f ibers  3.10g, Total  sugars 3.10g, Added sugars 0g, 
Protein 2.0g

Item Name 300000005876

Item Code PRISTINE CC 2X1L(+1 NOOR LENTIL FREE) PR

Size 2x500ml

Carton configuration 5x 2 x 500ml

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL NA

Storage Temperature +5 °C and +20 °C

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Long- lasting 
creaminess in Pasta

Heat & Acid Stable 
Incredible Dairy 
Creamy Taste 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Heat-stable as it can be simmered or heated without curdling or breaking

✓ Enhances the flavors of ingredients in the dish (Blend)

✓ Used in wide range of culinary applications – soups, sauces, curries. 

✓ 27% fat content contributes to the creams richness & mouthfeel.

✓ Rich creaminess adds a smooth velvety element to dishes.

Base for Soups & 
Sauces

Cream with meat 
& Chicken

Curries/Gravies

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE – Classic Cooking
12 x 1 Litre

Long- lasting 
creaminess in 

Pasta
Heat Resistance

Whipping, 
Cooking & Pouring

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Heat-stable as it can be simmered or heated without curdling or 
breaking

✓ Enhances the flavors of ingredients in the dish

✓ Used in wide range of culinary applications – soups, sauces, curries. 

✓ 24.5 % fat content contributes to the creamy richness & mouthfeel.

✓ Rich creaminess adds a smooth velvety element to dishes.

Base for Soups & 
sauces

Cream with 
meat & Chicken

Masala curries

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated  vegetable palm kernel oil, Milk fat (cow’s milk), Buttermilk powder 
(cow’s milk), Dietary fiber (chicory), Emulsifiers: (polysorbate 60 (E435), mono and diglycerides 
of fatty acid (E471)-vegetable palm oil source), Stabilizers: (sodium alginate(E401), guar gum 
(E412), xanthan gum (E415)), Acidity regulators: { potassium phosphate (E340(ii)), sodium 
citrate (E331(ii))}, Natural cream flavor. 

. Allergens:  Contains Mi lk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of servings per container 28, serving s i ze 35ml , Calor ies per serving 
101, Total  fat 29g, Saturated fats  28g, T rans -fat 0.30g, Monosaturated fats  
0.80g, Polysaturated fats 0.0g, Cholesterol  4.60g, Sodium 25.50mg, Total  
carbohydrate 6.2g, dietary f ibers  3.10g, Total  sugars 3.10g, Added sugars 0g, 
Protein 2.0g

Item Name
COOKING CREAM_PRISTINE_12X_1 

LTR_TETRA P

Item Code 300000002870

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 ctn

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 ctn

40ft FCL 1950 ctn

Storage Temperature 5-20 degree C

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



Whipping  
Repository



PRISTINE – For Whipping 
12 x 1 Litre

INGREDIENTS
Soybean oil/Sunflower Water, Fully hydrogenated vegetable palm kernel oil, Sugar, Milk protein (sodium 
caseinate (cow’s milk)), Humectant (sorbitol syrup (E420)), Emulsifiers: {polysorbate 60 (E435), sodium 
stearoyl lactylate (E481), mono an diglycerides of fatty acid (E471)- vegetable palm oil source, Soya 
lecithin (E322)}, Stabilizers: { hydroxy propyl methyl cellulose (E464), hydroxypropyl cellulose (E463), 
xanthan gum (E415), guar gum (E412), carob bean gum (E410)}, Acidity regulators: { sodium phosphate 
(E339(ii)), sodium citrate (E331(iii))}, Salt, Nature identical cream flavor. Allergens:  Contains Soya,  
Milk  Protein

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of  servings  per  container  28,  serving s ize 35ml,  Calor ies  per  serving 107,  
Total  fat  24g,  Saturated fats  23.5g,  Trans - fat  0.23g,  Monosaturated fats  0.35g,  
Polysaturated fats  0.0g,  Cholesterol  0 .0g,  Sodium 21mg,  Total  carbohydrate 22g,  
dietary f ibers  0.0g,  Total  sugars  22g,  Added sugars  20g,  Protein 0.5g

Item Name 300000004803

Item Code PRISTINE WHIPPING INSPIRATIONS 12X1L TB

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature
5-20 degree C. Refrigerate 12 hours before 

use.

HS code 2106.90.999999

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes 500ml

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ 22% fat content for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Impressive overrun (up to 3 times)

✓ Glossy white color to create perfect blends

✓ Mixes well with chocolates & other confectionery

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, ensuring 
a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall taste of your 
baked treats.

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Cupcakes/Single 
Deserts 

Beverages Topping 
Dessert 

Filling/Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE – For Whipping 
10 x 500ml

Item Name PRISTINE WHIP 10x 500ml Sq GCC

Item Code 300000004895

Size 500ml

Carton configuration 10x500ml

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL NA

Storage Temperature +5 °C and +20 °C

HS code
2106.90.999999

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes 1 Litre

INGREDIENTS
Soybean oil/Sunflower Water, Fully hydrogenated vegetable palm kernel oil, Sugar, Milk protein (sodium 
caseinate (cow’s milk)), Humectant (sorbitol syrup (E420)), Emulsifiers: {polysorbate 60 (E435), sodium stearoyl 
lactylate (E481), mono an diglycerides of fatty acid (E471)- vegetable palm oil source, Soya lecithin (E322)}, 
Stabilizers: { hydroxy propyl methyl cellulose (E464), hydroxypropyl cellulose (E463), xanthan gum (E415), guar 
gum (E412), carob bean gum (E410)}, Acidity regulators: { sodium phosphate (E339(ii)), sodium citrate 
(E331(iii))}, Salt, Nature identical cream flavor. Allergens:  Contains  Soya,  Milk  Prote in

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of  serv ings  per  conta iner  14,  serv ing  s ize  35ml,  Ca lor ies  per  serv ing  107,  Tota l  
fat  24g ,  Saturated fats  23.5g ,  Trans - fat  0 .23g ,  Monosaturated fats  0 .35g ,  Polysaturated
fats  0 .0g ,  Cholesterol  0 .0g ,  Sodium 21mg,  Total  carbohydrate 22g ,  d ietary  f ibers  0 .0g ,  
Total  sugars  22g ,  Added sugars  20g ,  Protein  0 .5g

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ 22% fat content for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Impressive overrun (up to 3 times)

✓ Glossy white color to create perfect blends

✓ Mixes well with chocolates & other confectionery

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, ensuring 
a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall taste of your 
baked treats.

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Cupcakes/Single 
Deserts 

Beverages Topping 
Dessert 

Filling/Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE – Classic Whip Topping
12 x 1 Litre

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ 22% fat content for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Impressive overrun (3 times)

✓ Glossy white color to create perfect blends

✓ Mixes well with chocolates & other confectionery

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, 
ensuring a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall taste 

of your baked treats.

Dessert Fillings
Cream based 

Topping
Dessert Layering

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Soybean oil/Sunflower Water, Fully hydrogenated vegetable palm kernel oil, Sugar, Milk protein (sodium 
caseinate (cow’s milk)), Humectant (sorbitol syrup (E420)), Emulsifiers: {polysorbate 60 (E435), sodium stearoyl 
lactylate (E481), mono an diglycerides of fatty acid (E471)- vegetable palm oil source, Soya lecithin (E322)}, 
Stabilizers: { hydroxy propyl methyl cellulose (E464), hydroxypropyl cellulose (E463), xanthan gum (E415), guar 
gum (E412), carob bean gum (E410)}, Acidity regulators: { sodium phosphate (E339(ii)), sodium citrate 
(E331(iii))}, Salt, Nature identical cream flavor. Allergens:  Contains  Soya,  Milk  Prote in

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Number of  serv ings  per  conta iner  28,  serv ing  s ize  35ml,  Ca lor ies  per  serv ing  107,  Tota l  
fat  24g ,  Saturated fats  23.5g ,  Trans - fat  0 .23g ,  Monosaturated fats  0 .35g ,  Polysaturated
fats  0 .0g ,  Cholesterol  0 .0g ,  Sodium 21mg,  Tota l  carbohydrate 22g ,  d ietary  f ibers  0 .0g ,  
Tota l  sugars  22g ,  Added sugars  20g ,  Protein  0 .5g

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING CLASSIC 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002825

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature
5-20 degree C. Refrigerate 12 hours before 

use.

HS code 2106.90.999999

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



PRISTINE Plus- Premium Whip Topping
12 x 1 Litre

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium taste & vanillin flavor

✓ 26% fat content for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Stronger stability combined with great overrun ( upto 4 times)

✓ Glossy white color to create perfect blends

✓ Great blend-ability with fruit pulps & confectionery

Cake & Pastry 
topping

Hot & Cold 
Beverages

Filling & 
Layering

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated vegetable palm kernel oil, Sugar, Milk, protein (sodium caseinate (cow’s milk)),
humectant (sorbitol syrup (E420)), Emulsifiers (polysorbate 60(E435), sodium stearoyl lactylate (E481), mono &
diglycerides of fatty acids *E471) – vegetable palm oil source), Stabilizers (hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose
(E464). Gum (E412), carob bean gum (E410)), Acidity regulator – (sodium phosphate (E339(ii), sodium citrate
(E331(iii))), salt flavor – natural & natural identical cream flavor

. Allergens: Milk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number o f serv ings per conta iner 28, serv ing s ize 35ml, Calor ies per s erv ing 105, Tota l
fat 28g , Saturated fats 27.5g, Trans- fat 0 .27g , Monosaturated fats 0.4g , Polysaturated
fats 0.0g , Cholesterol 0 .0g , Sod ium 21.22mg, Tota l carb oh ydrate 22g, dietary f ibers 0.0g ,
Tota l sugars 22g , Added sugars 20g , Protein 0.5g

Item Name PRISTINE PLUS WHIPPING 12X1L TP

Item Code 300000002586

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature
5-20 degree C. Refrigerate 12 hours 

before use.

HS code 2106.90.999999

Origin ANJR-United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



PRISTINE – CREAMY WHIP SPRAY
12 x 1 Litre

INGREDIENTS

Skimmed Milk (66%), Fully hydrogenated vegetable fats and oils (23%),

(Fats: Palm Kernel Oils: Sunflower), Sugar (8.5%), Skimmed milk powder, Milk

Proteins, Emulsifiers: Polyoxethylene Sorbitan Monostearate (Ploysorbate 60)

(E345), Lecthins(E322), Stabilizer: Carregeenan (E407), Salt, Propellant:

Nitrous oxide (E942)

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 28, Per 8,75g serving, Calories per
serving 24, Total fat 2g, Saturated fats 2g, Trans-fat 0g, Monosaturated
fats 0g, Polysaturated fats 0g, Cholesterol 0.1g, Sodium 8.0mg, Total
carbohydrate 1.1g, dietary fibers 0g, Total sugars 1.1g, Added sugars 0.7g,
Protein 0.3g

Item Name PRISTINE SPRAY 12x250g GCC

Item Code 300000004888

Size 250g

Carton configuration 10x250g

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life NA

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL NA

Storage Temperature +5 °C and +20 °C

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Luscious creamy 
topping

Consistent & Airy 
Texture with 

delightful mouthfeel 

Precise and 
Controlled 
Dispensing

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Adds a light and fluffy texture to desserts and drinks with elevated appeal 

✓ Longer shelf life compared to homemade whipped cream

✓ Creamy topping on hand for spontaneous indulgence 

✓ Controlled and mess free dispensing in decorating dishes

✓ Engineered for stability as it maintains its texture for longer durations

Beverage Bliss & 
Dessert Delight

Fruit salad 
upgrade 

Decadent Hot 
Cocoa

GREAT FOR



Multi-Purpose  
Repository



PRISTINE – MULTI-PURPOSE
12 x 1 Litre

INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully hydrogenated vegetable palm kernel oil, Buttermilk powder(Cow’s Milk),
Humectant: { Sorbitol syrup(E420)}, Emulsifiers: {Diacetyl Tartaric acid ester of Mono-
Diglycerides(E472e)-Vegetable Oil source, Polysorbate 60(E435), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate
(E481)-Vegetable oil source, Polysorbate 80(E433)}, Stabilizers:{Sodium Alginate(E401), Guar
gum (E412), Xanthan gum(E415), Acidity Regulators: { Potassium Phosphate (E340(ii))},
Turmeric Annatto extract, Natural beta Carotene, Natural Buttermilk and cream flavoring.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of  servings per container 28,  serving size 35ml,  Calories per serving 
110,  Total  fat  11.2g 16%, Saturated fats 10.8g 54%, Trans -fat  0g,  Monosaturated 
fats 0.4g,  Polysaturated fats 0.1g,  Cholesterol  0.5g 0%,  Sodium 10.7mg 0.5%,  
Total  carbohydrate 1.9g 1%,  Dietary f ibers 0.0g 0.13%, Total  sugars 1.3g,  Added 
sugars 0g,  Protein 0.8g 1.6%

Item Name 300000003401

Item Code PRISTINE MULTIPURPOSE CREAM 12X1L

Size 1 Litre

Carton configuration 12 x 1 Litre

Pallet configuration 75 CTN

Shelf life 12

20ft FCL 1550 CTN

40ft FCL 1950 CTN

Storage Temperature
5-20 degree C. Refrigerate 12 hours before 

use.

HS code 1901.90.990000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Versatile Usage with 
enhanced texture

Customizable 
Flavors

Balanced fat 
content for 

stabilized cooking

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium taste & creamy flavor (Blend)

✓ 31% fat content for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Excellent stability and overrun 

✓ Glossy white color to create perfect blends

✓ Best product which delivers the whipping & cooking application in the 
market* 

Whipped toppings Baking & Dessert BaseCreamy sauces

GREAT FOR



Sterilized-Cream  
Repository



PRISTINE – Sterilized Cream
24 x 170g

Creamy Perfection
Versatile 

Indulgence
Stable Elegance

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Perfect consistency in your creations

✓ Gentle sweetness adds a touch of elegance & sophistication 

✓ Elevates the visual appearance of desserts making it Instagram 
worthy masterpieces

✓ The cream combines well with fruits, toppings & all desserts

✓ Great blend-ability with fruit pulps & confectionery

Pies & Tarts 
Basbusa- Kunafa

Bliss
Parfaits & Trifles

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Skimmed cow’s milk powder, Water, Non-hydrogenated vegetable fat (Palm Olein), E471
Mono & di-glycerides of fatty acids (Emulsifiers from vegetable source), E407
Carrageenan (Stabilizer from vegetable source), E401 Locust bean gum (Stabilizer from
vegetable source), E339 Mono & Di sodium Orthophosphates (Acidity regulator ).
Allergens: Contains Milk
NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 11.33, serving size 15g, Calories per
serving 34.8, Total fat 3.45g, Saturated fats 1.73g, Trans-fat 0.00g,
Cholesterol <0.15g, Sodium 6mg, Carbohydrate 0.57g, dietary fibers
<0.01g, Total sugars 0.57g, Added sugars 0g, Protein 0.33g, Calcium
13.05mg.

Item Name PRISTINE STERILIZED CRM 48X170GM TC-NEW

Item Code 100000002210

Size 170g

Carton configuration 24 x 170g

Pallet configuration 120 ctn

Shelf life 18

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL NA

Storage Temperature Store below 25 degree C

HS code 4029920

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



UAE- CONDIMENTS-DRY
SOUPS
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NOOR CLASSIC LENTIL SOUP
6X12X80G

INGREDIENTS

Lentil Flour, Salt, Yeast Extract , Natural Flavour (Lentil) , Sugar, Onion

Powder, Vegetable oil (Palm), Spice & Spice Extracts (Cumin, Turmeric,

Black pepper, Cardamom, Cloves, Paprika), Garlic powder, Flavour

enhancer (E627, E631), Celery,

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 20g, Energy 67.2g,Sodium 317.56mg, Protein 3.53%, 

Carbohydrate 11.79%, Fat 1.47%, Dietary f ibre 2.26%, Sugar 

1.04%, Saturates 0.31%, Polysaturated 0.07%, Monosaturated 

0.25%, Cholesterol 0.01g

Item Name NOOR CLASSIC LENTIL SOUP 6X12X80G

Item Code 300000004449

Size 12x80g

Carton configuration 6X12X80G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008  cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry place. Do 

not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Nutritious & 
Wholesome 
Ingredients 

Robust Flavors
Rich Aroma & 

Heart 
Satisfaction

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Provides a wholesome balanced meal with robust flavor profile

✓ Plant powered nutrition offering high protein content, fiber, vitamins & minerals

✓ Convenient for busy lifestyles requiring minimal preparation time

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & warming 
winters

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile Culinary 
Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR



NOOR CHICKEN NOODLE & GINGER SOUP
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS

Vermicelli, Salt, Vegetable (Carrot, Tomato), Chicken , Flavour Enhancer

(E621, E627, E631), Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Yeast

extract, Natural & Nature identical flavour (Chicken), Onion Powder, Herbs

(Celery,Parsley), Anticaking Agent (E551), Spice & Spice Extrat(Turmeric, Black

Pepper, Nutmeg, Cardamom, Ginger), Garlic Powder.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 15g, Energy 42.36g,Sodium 777.99mg, Protein 1.44%, 

Carbohydrate 7.61%, Fat 0.60%, Dietary fibre 0.32%, Sugar 0.85%, 

Saturates 0.22%, Polysaturated 0.04%, Monosaturated 0.17%, 

Cholesterol 0.64g

Item Name NOOR CHKN NOODLE GNG & TRM SOUP 6X12X60G

Item Code 300000004477

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry place. 

Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Wholesome 
Ingredients 

Immunity boost & 
warming 

properties

Rich Aroma & 
Heart Satisfaction

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Harmonious balance between savory chicken, delicate noodles & zesty warm ginger

✓ Ready in a snap; convenient and nourishing option for busy individuals who seek 
nutritious meal 

✓ Stays hunger and keeps you warm

✓ Protein rich meal with tender chicken and heart noodles

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & warming 
winters

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR

Savor comforting warmth with our Chicken & Ginger Soup –

a soothing blend of flavors



NOOR CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS

Vermicelli, Salt, Vegetable (Carrot, Tomato), Chicken , Flavour Enhancer

(E621, E627, E631), Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Yeast

extract, Natural & Nature identical flavour (Chicken), Onion Powder, Herbs

(Celery,Parsley), Anticaking Agent (E551), Spice & Spice Extrat(Turmeric,

Black Pepper, Nutmeg, Cardamom), Garlic Powder.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 15g, Energy 42.36g,Sodium 777.99mg, Protein 1.44%, 

Carbohydrate 7.61%, Fat 0.60%, Dietary f ibre 0.32%, Sugar 0.85%, 

Saturates 0.22%, Polysaturated 0.04%, Monosaturated 0.17%, 

Cholesterol 0.64g

Item Name NOOR CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 6X12X60G

Item Code 300000004411

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Wholesome 
Ingredients 

Robust Flavors
Rich Aroma & 

Heart 
Satisfaction

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Provides a wholesome balanced meal with robust flavor profile

✓ Time efficient meal preparation 

✓ Stays hunger and keeps you warm

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & 
warming winters

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR



NOOR SPRING VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS
Vermicelli, Salt, Vegetables (Cabbage, Spring Onion, Carrot, Tomato), Potato

starch, Sugar , Flavour Enhancer (E621. E627, E631), Herbs (Leek, Celery, Parsley),

Non Hydrogenated Vegetable oil (palm), Yeast Extract, Onion, Anticaking Agent

(E551), Spice & Spice Extract (Turmeric, Black pepper), Garlic Powder, Natural &

Nature Identical Flavours (Butter, Onion), Acidity regulator (E330).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 15g, Energy 37.23g,Sodium 787.03mg, Protein 1.03%,

Carbohydrate 6.99%, Fat 0.47%, Dietary fibre 0.28%, Sugar 1.04%,

Saturates 0.17%, Polysaturated 0.03%, Monosaturated 0.14%,

Cholesterol 0g

Item Name NOOR SPRING VEG NOODLE SOUP 6X12X60G

Item Code 300000004476

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Fresh and Vibrant 
Ingredients 

Light and Nourishing Herbaceous Aromatics

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Nutrient rich broth with a light health conscious appeal

✓ Fragrant herbal dimension to complement fresh taste of vegetables

✓ Can be enjoyed as a side dish or as a wholesome meal 

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & warming 
winters

Quick Appetizer Base 
Versatile Culinary 

Canvas
Nourishing Meal Starter

GREAT FOR



NOOR CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP
6X12X80G

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Milk Solids, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Salt, Mushroom, Flavour

enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Onion Powder, Non Hydrogenated Vegetable

oil (Sunflower, Palm), Garlic Powder, Natural & Nature Identical Flavours

(Mushroom, Cream), Spices (Black pepper, White pepper, Nutmeg),

Parsley, Acidity regulatour (E330).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 20g, Energy 63.78g,Sodium 266.73mg, Protein 2.14%,

Carbohydrate12.54%, Fat 0.94%, Dietary fibre 0.47%, Sugar

1.43%, Saturates 0.20%, Polysaturated 0.07%, Monosaturated

0.32%, Cholesterol 0.03g

Item Name NOOR CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP 6X12X80G

Item Code 300000004494

Size 12x80g

Carton configuration 6X12X80G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Velvety & Luxurious 
texture

Rich & Earthy 
Flavor

Versatile base for 
creativity

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Deep flavor profile with the earthiness of mushrooms and cream

✓ Delightful mouthfeel from the smooth texture

✓ Sophisticated choice for formal and casual dining

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ Gourmet appeal with a  seamless touch of elegance 

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR

Elevate your senses with our rich and velvety creamy 

mushroom soup, a culinary masterpiece



NOOR CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP
6X12X72G

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Corn Starch, Wheat Flour, Milk Solids, Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated

Chicken, Flavour Enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Natural and Nature Identical

Flavours (Chicken, Butter), Chicken Meat Powder, Yeast Extract, Non

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Palm), Thickener (E415), Onion

Powder, Spices (White Pepper, Turmeric, Nutmeg).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 4, Energy 59.19g, Total fat 0.77g, Saturated fat .50g,

Cholesterol 1.09g, Sodium 935mg, Total Carbohydrate 10.9g,

Dietray fibre .30g, Total Sugars 2.7g, Included added sugar 1.7g,

Protein 2.36g

Item Name NOOR CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP 12X6X72GM

Item Code 300000005489

Size 12x72g

Carton configuration 6X12X72G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Velvety & Luxurious 
texture

Rich & Earthy 
Flavor

Versatile base for 
creativity

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with real shredded chicken, natural herbs, and spices for a creamy, authentic flavor.

✓ Free from preservatives and artificial colors, packed with natural protein.

✓ Ideal as a dish, appetizer, or base for casseroles and sauces.

✓ Velvety texture with mild, flavorful taste, loved by all ages.

✓ Crafted with premium ingredients for a superior dining experience

Quick Appetizer Base 
Versatile Culinary 

Canvas
Nourishing Meal 

Starter

GREAT FOR

Elevate your senses with our rich and velvety cream 

of Chicken soup, a culinary masterpiece



NOOR KIDS PASTA SOUP
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Pasta (Durum Wheat Semolina), Salt, Dehydrated Chicken,

Flavour Enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Dehydrated Vegetables (Carrot,

Tomato, Onion, Garlic), Sugar, Yeast Extract, Natural & Nature Identical

Flavours (Chicken), Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Herbs

(Parsley & Celery), Spices & Spice Extracts (Turmeric, Nutmeg, Black

Pepper, Cardamom), Anticaking Agent (E551).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 4, Energy 45.13g, Total fat 0.31g, Saturated fat .07g,

Cholesterol 0.62g, Sodium 841mg, Total Carbohydrate 8.4g,

Dietray fibre 0.22g, Total Sugars 0.8g, Included added sugar

0.7g, Protein 2.15g

Item Name NOOR KIDS PASTA SOUP 12X6X60GM

Item Code 300000005490

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Velvety & Luxurious 
texture

Rich & Earthy 
Flavor

Versatile base for 
creativity

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Wholesome and delicious soup kids will love

✓ Made with fun-shaped Pasta and real Vegetables

✓ Made with natural herbs, no preservatives or artificial colors..

✓ Ideal for after-school hunger, customizable with veggies or protein

✓ Fun shapes and vibrant colors for an exciting mealtime experience.

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR

Elevate your senses with our rich and velvety creamy 

Kids Pasta soup, a culinary masterpiece



NOOR 11 VEGETABLE SOUP
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS

Corn Starch, Dehydrated Vegetables (Carrot, Cabbage, Peas, Potato,

Broccoli, Onion, Spring Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Garlic),

Maltodextrin, Salt, Flavour Enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Sugar, Yeast Extract,

Thickeners (E412, E415), Herbs and Herb Extracts (Parsley, Coriander,

Celery), Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Palm), Spices

(Turmeric, Cardamom), Natural and Nature Identical Flavours (Vegetable,

Broccoli), Acidity Regulator (E330).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 4, Energy 46.49g, Total fat 0.19g, Saturated fat .07g,

Cholesterol 0g, Sodium 872mg, Total Carbohydrate9.9g, Dietary

fibre 0.80g, Total Sugars 1.4g, Included added sugar 0.8g,

Protein 1.35g

Item Name NOOR 11 VEGETABLES SOUP 12X6X60GM

Item Code 300000005501

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Velvety & Luxurious 
texture

Rich & Earthy 
Flavor

Versatile base for 
creativity

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with 11 vegetables, rich in vitamins and minerals for all ages.

✓ Natural herbs and spices create a flavor loved by all.

✓ An enjoyable way to introduce kids to vegetables

✓ Perfect as soup, appetizer, or meal complement.

✓ Free from preservatives and artificial colors.

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR

Elevate your senses with our rich and velvety creamy 

11 vegetable Soup, a culinary masterpiece



NOOR CLASSIC LENTIL SOUP
6X12X80G

INGREDIENTS

Lentil Flour, Salt, Yeast Extract , Natural Flavour (Lentil) , Sugar, Onion

Powder, Vegetable oil (Palm), Spice & Spice Extracts (Cumin, Turmeric,

Black pepper, Cardamom, Cloves, Paprika), Garlic powder, Flavour

enhancer (E627, E631), Celery.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 20g, Energy 67.2g,Sodium 317.56mg, Protein 3.53%, 

Carbohydrate 11.79%, Fat 1.47%, Dietary f ibre 2.26%, Sugar 

1.04%, Saturates 0.31%, Polysaturated 0.07%, Monosaturated 

0.25%, Cholesterol 0.01g

Item Name TIFFANY CLASSIC LENTIL SOUP 6X12X80G

Item Code 300000004451

Size 12x80g

Carton configuration 6X12X80G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons 

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Nutritious & 
Wholesome 
Ingredients 

Robust Flavors
Rich Aroma & 

Heart 
Satisfaction

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Provides a wholesome balanced meal with robust flavor profile

✓ Plant powered nutrition offering high protein content, fiber, vitamins & minerals

✓ Convenient for busy lifestyles requiring minimal preparation time

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & warming 
winters

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile Culinary 
Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR



NOOR CHICKEN NOODLE & GINGER SOUP
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS
Vermicelli, Salt, Vegetable (Carrot, Tomato), Chicken , Flavour Enhancer (E621,

E627, E631), Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Yeast extract, Natural

& Nature identical flavour (Chicken), Onion Powder, Herbs (Celery,Parsley),

Anticaking Agent (E551), Spice & Spice Extrat(Turmeric, Black Pepper, Nutmeg,

Cardamom, Ginger), Garlic Powder.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 15g, Energy 42.36g,Sodium 777.99mg, Protein 1.44%, 

Carbohydrate 7.61%, Fat 0.60%, Dietary f ibre 0.32%, Sugar 0.85%, 

Saturates 0.22%, Polysaturated 0.04%, Monosaturated 0.17%, 

Cholesterol 0.64g

Item Name TIFFANY CHK NOODLE GNG TUR SOUP 6X12X60G

Item Code 300000004485

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Wholesome 
Ingredients 

Immunity boost & 
warming 

properties

Rich Aroma & 
Heart Satisfaction

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Harmonious balance between savory chicken, delicate noodles & zesty warm ginger

✓ Ready in a snap; convenient and nourishing option for busy individuals who seek 
nutritious meal 

✓ Stays hunger and keeps you warm

✓ Protein rich meal with tender chicken and heart noodles

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & warming 
winters

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR

Savor comforting warmth with our Chicken & Ginger Soup –

a soothing blend of flavors



NOOR CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS

Vermicelli, Salt, Vegetable (Carrot, Tomato), Chicken , Flavour Enhancer

(E621, E627, E631), Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Yeast

extract, Natural & Nature identical flavour (Chicken), Onion Powder, Herbs

(Celery,Parsley), Anticaking Agent (E551), Spice & Spice Extrat(Turmeric,

Black Pepper, Nutmeg, Cardamom), Garlic Powder.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 15g, Energy 42.36g,Sodium 777.99mg, Protein 1.44%, 

Carbohydrate 7.61%, Fat 0.60%, Dietary f ibre 0.32%, Sugar 0.85%, 

Saturates 0.22%, Polysaturated 0.04%, Monosaturated 0.17%, 

Cholesterol 0.64g

Item Name TIFFANY CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 6X12X60G

Item Code 300000004486

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Wholesome 
Ingredients 

Robust Flavors
Rich Aroma & 

Heart 
Satisfaction

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Provides a wholesome balanced meal with robust flavor profile

✓ Time efficient meal preparation 

✓ Stays hunger and keeps you warm

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & 
warming winters

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR



NOOR SPRING VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP
6X12X60G

INGREDIENTS

Vermicelli, Salt, Vegetables (Cabbage, Spring Onion, Carrot, Tomato),

Potato starch, Sugar , Flavour Enhancer (E621. E627, E631), Herbs (Leek,

Celery, Parsley), Non Hydrogenated Vegetable oil (palm), Yeast Extract,

Onion, Anticaking Agent (E551), Spice & Spice Extract (Turmeric, Black

pepper), Garlic Powder, Natural & Nature Identical Flavours (Butter,

Onion), Acidity regulator (E330).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 15g, Energy 37.23g,Sodium 787.03mg, Protein 1.03%,

Carbohydrate 6.99%, Fat 0.47%, Dietary fibre 0.28%, Sugar 1.04%,

Saturates 0.17%, Polysaturated 0.03%, Monosaturated 0.14%,

Cholesterol 0g

Item Name TIFFANY SPRING VEG NOODLE SOUP 6X12X60G

Item Code 300000004475

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Fresh and Vibrant 
Ingredients 

Light and Nourishing Herbaceous Aromatics

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Nutrient rich broth with a light health conscious appeal

✓ Fragrant herbal dimension to complement fresh taste of vegetables

✓ Can be enjoyed as a side dish or as a wholesome meal 

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ This transitions seamlessly between light & refreshing summers to hearty & warming 
winters

Quick Appetizer Base 
Versatile Culinary 

Canvas
Nourishing Meal Starter

GREAT FOR



NOOR CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP
6X12X80G

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Milk Solids, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Salt, Mushroom, Flavour

enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Onion Powder, Non Hydrogenated Vegetable

oil (Sunflower, Palm), Garlic Powder, Natural & Nature Identical Flavours

(Mushroom, Cream), Spices (Black pepper, White pepper, Nutmeg),

Parsley, Acidity regulatour (E330).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 20g, Energy 63.78g,Sodium 266.73mg, Protein 2.14%,

Carbohydrate12.54%, Fat 0.94%, Dietary fibre 0.47%, Sugar

1.43%, Saturates 0.20%, Polysaturated 0.07%, Monosaturated

0.32%, Cholesterol 0.03g

Item Name TIFFANY CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP 6X12X72G

Item Code 300000004922

Size 12x60g

Carton configuration 6X12X60G

Pallet configuration 48 cartons

Shelf life 18M

20ft FCL 480 cartons

40ft FCL 1008 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry place. Do 

not freeze. 

HS code 21041000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

Velvety & Luxurious 
texture

Rich & Earthy 
Flavor

Versatile base for 
creativity

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Deep flavor profile with the earthiness of mushrooms and cream

✓ Delightful mouthfeel from the smooth texture

✓ Sophisticated choice for formal and casual dining

✓ Caters to a diverse dietary group of people

✓ Gourmet appeal with a  seamless touch of elegance 

Quick Appetizer 
Base 

Versatile 
Culinary Canvas

Nourishing Meal 
Starter

GREAT FOR

Elevate your senses with our rich and velvety creamy 

mushroom soup, a culinary masterpiece



Stock 
Powders 
Repository



ALFA STOCK POWDER- 21X12X17G

Premium Quality 
ingredients

Versatile usage
Convenient 

Ready-to-Serve 
Solutions 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ The Range offers on the go meals and quick meal solutions

✓ The range is handcrafted by our chef’s which deliver authentic homemade taste 

✓ Its not limited to standalone meals, but serve as a fantastic base for culinary 
experiments. 

✓ Batch cooking of these soups savings time without extensive cooking 

✓ Devoured by people of all ages fostering a senses of togetherness. 

One-Pot meals
Seasoned 

Meats
Flavored Rice & 

Noodles

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Salt, Flavour enhancers [MSG(E621, E627, E631)], Sugar, Corn grits, Corn Starch,
Garlic, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, palm), Anticaking agent (E551,
E34(ii)), Food Colourants [Tartrazine(E102, E110, E122, E124, E133, E160c(i))],
Acidity Regulator (E330), Nature identical flavourings (chicken), Spice & Spice
extracts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
3 servings per sachet, Each 5g serving contains, Energy 11.6kj 
0.14%, Sugars 0.3g 0.60%, Fat 0.02g 0.02%, Saturated Fat 0g 0%, 
Salt 3g 50%

Item Name ALFA STOCK PWDR CHICKEN 21X12X17G CH

Item Code 300000003448

Size 17 G

Carton configuration 21 X 12 X 17G

Pallet configuration 176 cartons

Shelf life 24 months

20ft FCL 3000 CTN

40ft FCL 5100 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient

HS code 2104200 / 21069099

Origin Shama food Industries LLC

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY CHICKEN STOCK POWDER 
6 X 1000G 

INGREDIENTS

Salt, Flavour Enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Sugar, Corn starch, Maltodextrin,

Yeast extract, vegetable fat(palm), Onion powder, Natural and Nature

identical flavours (Chicken), Chicken Powder, Herb extracts (Rosemary,

celery), Tocopherol.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 100ml, Calories 199Kcal, Sodium 22.22g, Protein

16.3g, , Carbohydrate 23.4g , Fat 4.5g, Dietary fibre 0.3g, Sugar

10.6g, Saturated fat 2.9g, Cholesterol 0mg.

Item Name TIFFANY PROF CHICKEN STOCK 6X1000G BT

Item Code 300000005499

Size 1000g

Carton configuration 6 x 1000g

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life 12m 

20ft FCL

40ft FCL

Storage Temperature Ambient 

HS code 2104200 / 21069099

Origin Shama food Industries LLC

Other pack sizes N/A

Rich Flavor Quick & easy
Versatile base for 

creativity

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

Deep, natural chicken taste for enhancing various dishes without long simmering.

Quickly dissolves into a rich broth, saving time and effort.

Consistent, authentic flavor across batches for reliable taste.

Ideal for soups, sauces, gravies, risottos, and stews.

High-quality, cost-effective alternative to liquid stocks, reducing waste and boosting efficiency.

Soups & Stews Rice & GrainsSauces & Gravies 

GREAT FOR



TIFFANY BEEF STOCK POWDER 
6 X 1000G 

INGREDIENTS

Salt, Corn starch, Flavour Enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Sugar, Yeast extract,

vegetable fat(palm), Nature identical flavour (Beef), Onion powder, garlic

Colourant (E150c), Beef powder, Acidity Regulatory (E330), Rosemary

extract, Spice and Spice extract (Clove, Black pepper), Tocopherol.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 100ml, Calories 203 Kcal, Sodium 20.14g, Protein17g,

, Carbohydrate 28.8g , Fat 2.4g, Dietary fibre 0.4g, Sugar 8.8g,

Saturated fat 1.6g, Cholesterol 0mg.

Item Name TIFFANY PROF BEEF STOCK 6X1000G BT

Item Code 300000005500

Size 1000g

Carton configuration 6 x 1000g

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life 12m 

20ft FCL

40ft FCL

Storage Temperature Ambient 

HS code 2104200 / 21069099

Origin Shama food Industries LLC

Other pack sizes N/A

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

Deep, savory beef flavor without lengthy simmering

Versatile for soups, stews, gravies, sauces, marinades, and braises

1kg bulk size, ideal for restaurants, hotels, and catering

Enhances beef, lamb, and poultry marinades with rich flavor.

Perfect for braising liquids, tenderizing slow-cooked meats.

Soups & Stews Rice & GrainsSauces & Gravies 

GREAT FOR

Rich Flavor Quick & easy
Versatile base for 

creativity



TIFFANY VEG STOCK POWDER 
6 X 1000G 

INGREDIENTS

Salt, Corn starch, Flavour Enhancer (E621, E627, E631), Sugar, Yeast

extract, vegetable fat(palm), Onion powder, Natural and Nature

identical flavours (Vegetable), Celery powder, Garlic powder, Spice &

Spice extracts (Cardamom, Turmeric, Coriander), Acidity regulator

(E330), Colourant (E150c), Herb extracts (rosemary, celery), Spinach

extract, Tocopherol.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving per 100ml, Calories 215 Kcal, Sodium 18.78g,

Protein17g, , Carbohydrate 31.2g , Fat 2.6g, Dietary fibre 0.7g,

Sugar 9.4g, Saturated fat 1.6g, Cholesterol 0mg.

Item Name TIFFANY PROF VEG STOCK 6X1000G BT

Item Code 300000005498

Size 1000g

Carton configuration 6 x 1000g

Pallet configuration NA

Shelf life 12m 

20ft FCL

40ft FCL

Storage Temperature Ambient 

HS code 2104200 / 21069099

Origin Shama food Industries LLC

Other pack sizes N/A

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

Deep, natural chicken taste for enhancing various dishes without long simmering.

Quickly dissolves into a rich broth, saving time and effort.

Consistent, authentic flavor across batches for reliable taste.

Ideal for soups, sauces, gravies, risottos, and stews.

High-quality, cost-effective alternative to liquid stocks, reducing waste and boosting efficiency.

Vegetable Stock Powder: Vibrant, wholesome flavor for fresh,

plant-forward dishes.

Soups & Stews Rice & GrainsSauces & Gravies 

GREAT FOR

Rich Flavor Quick & easy
Versatile base for 

creativity



IRAQ
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Sauces
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Sauces 
Repository



TIFFANY IRAQI SAUCE - 12 X340G

A cut above the rest
Memorable dining 

experience Flavor Mastery

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Savor Superiority with the original recipe 

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Delightful twist of smokiness & richness of dates adds flavor to dishes 

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Burgers & Falafel Flavorful tacos Savory Wraps

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Date Syrup, Tamarind Paste, Vinegar, Date Paste, Apple Puree, Tomato Paste,

Modified Starch, Spices, Salt, Caramel Color ( E150d ), Thickener ( E415 ), Preservative ( E202

).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Servings per package 23, Serving Size 15 g ,

Energy ( kcal ) 15.20, Total Fat (0 g) , Saturated Fat (0g), Trans Fat (0 g ),

Monounsaturated Fat ( 0 g ), Polyunsaturated Fat ( 0 g ), Cholesterol (0 mg),

Sodium 9.6 mg (4.8%DV), Total Carbohydrates 3.8 g ( 1% DV ) , Dietary Fibers

0.1 g ( 0% DV), Total Sugars 2.8 g (0% DV), Includes added sugars 2.3 g 5%

DV), Protein 0 g .

Item Name TIFFANY SAUCE IRAQI 12X340 GM PET

Item Code 300000002104

Size 340 G

Carton configuration 12 x 340 G

Pallet configuration 224 Cartons

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 2240 CTN

40ft FCL 5376 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21039020

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY MAYOCHUP-12 X500ML

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, vegetable oil ( Soybean oil/sunflower oil ), Vinegar, modified food starch, Sugar,

Salt, Chilli flakes, Milk Solids, Thickener ( E415 ), Preservative ( E202, E211 ), Acidity

Regulator ( E270, E330 ), Mustard Flour, Spice extracts ( Paprika and Chilli ), Tocopherol,

Flavouring Agent ( Oil ), Antioxidant ( E385 ).Allergens: Soya, Milk, Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 32, Serving size 15 g,

Calories per serving 46.19, Amount per serving 15 g, Total fat 4.6 g ( 6.6%

DV ), Saturated fats 0.7 g ( 3.6% DV ), Trans Fat 0.01 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ,

Sodium 108 mg ( 5.4% DV ), Total Carbohydrate 1.9 g ( 0.7% DV ), Dietary

f ibers 0.1 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 1.2 g, Added Sugars 1.2 g ( 2.4% DV ),

Protein 0.3 g ( 0.1% DV ).

Item Name TIFFANY MAYOCHUP 12X 500 ML PET

Item Code 300000003431

Size 500 ML

Carton configuration 12 x 500 ML

Pallet configuration 112 Cartons

Shelf life 9 Months

20ft FCL 1120 CTN

40ft FCL 2688 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21039010

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY CHEESE SAUCE
12 X360ML, 4 x1USG

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil (Sunflower / Soybean) (non-hydrogenated) , Modified starch, Thickener
(E415), Nature identical flavouring (Cheddar Cheese, Cultured Milk Powder), Salt, Sugar, Cow's
Milk solids, Acidity Regulator(E270), Flavour enhancers (E627, E631), Preservative(E202), Natural
Colouring(E160a), Spice extract (Rosemary) and Antioxidant (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Servings per package 24, Serving Size 15 g ,

Energy ( kcal ) 21, Total Fat (1.8g) 3% , Saturated Fat (0.2g) 1%, Trans Fat (0 g ),
Monounsaturated Fat ( 0.5g ), Polyunsaturated Fat (1.1g ), Cholesterol (0 mg), Sodium
144 mg (7%DV), Total Carbohydrates 1.1g (0.4% DV ) , Dietary Fibers 0g ( 0% DV), Total
Sugars 0.2g (0% DV), Includes added sugars 0.2g 0.3% DV), Protein 0.02g 0.03% .

Item Name TIFFANY CHEESE SAUCE 12X360ML IQ, TIFFANY 

CHEESE SAUCE 4X1USG IQ

Item Code 300000004512, 300000004773

Size 360ml, 1USG

Carton configuration 12x360ml, 4 x1USG

Pallet configuration 140 cartons, 72 cartons

Shelf life 9 months, 9 months

20ft FCL NA, 1100 CTns

40ft FCL 2800, 1700 Ctns

Storage Temperature Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry place. 

Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes USG



TIFFANY SANDWICH SAUCE
12 X360ML

Luxurious 
Mouthfeel

Excellent Spread 
ability 

Hassle free 
experience 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Sandwiches, 
Wraps, Burgers

Dipping sauce 
for Fries, chicken 
tenders, Veggie 

sticks

Flavorful base 
for wraps 

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS

Water, Vegetable oil ( Sunflower / Soybean) (non-hydrogenated), Sugar, Vinegar, Egg yolk,
Modified Starch, Salt, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Spice and Spices Extract (Chilli,
Mustard, Paprika), Antioxidant (E385), Rosemary extract, Natural Color (E160a).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per package 22, Serving Size 15 g ,

Energy ( kcal ) 55.93, Total Fat (5.4g) 8% , Saturated Fat (0.5g) 3%, Trans Fat (0

g ), Monounsaturated Fat ( 1.4g ), Polyunsaturated Fat (3.4g ), Cholesterol (0

mg), Sodium 132 mg (6.60%DV), Total Carbohydrates 1.9g (0.7% DV ) , Dietary

Fibers 0g ( 0% DV), Total Sugars 1.5g (0.3% DV), Includes added sugars 1.5g

0.1% DV), Protein 0.01g 0.01% .

Item Name TIFFANY SANDWICH SAUCE 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004586

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry place. 

Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY BURGER SAUCE
12 X360ML & 4x1USG

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Sugar, Egg yolk, Mustard,
Modified starch, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260), Thickener (E415), Spice (Paprika), Preservative
(E202), Spice extracts (Paprika), Flavouring (Chargrill), Herbs (Parsley), Coloring Agent (150d),
Sequestering Agent (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per package 23, Serving Size 15 g ,

Energy ( kcal ) 48, Total Fat (4.6g) 7% , Saturated Fat (0.5g) 2%, Trans Fat (0 g ),
Monounsaturated Fat ( 1.3g ), Polyunsaturated Fat (2.9g ), Cholesterol (4.8 mg),
Sodium 150 mg (7%DV), Total Carbohydrates 1.7g (0.6% DV ) , Dietary Fibers 0g ( 0%
DV), Total Sugars 1.3g (0% DV), Includes added sugars 1.3g 2.6% DV), Protein 0.01g
0.01% .

Item Name TIFFANY BURGER SAUCE 12X360ML IQ, TIFFANY 

BURGER SAUCE 4X1USG IQ

Item Code 300000004499, 300000004771

Size 360ml, 1 USG

Carton configuration 12x360ml, 4 x1USG

Pallet configuration 140 cartons, 72 cartons

Shelf life 9 months, 9 months 

20ft FCL NA, 1100 CTNs

40ft FCL 2800 cartons, 1700 CTNs

Storage Temperature Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry place. 

Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes USG

Rich & Authentic 
Taste

Creamy flavor 
Infusion

Superior dining 
experience

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor explosion

✓ Enhances the burger experience for food enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Grilled meats & 
Veggies

Hot dogs, wraps, 
Potato wedges

Burgers & 
Sandwiches

GREAT FOR



TIFFANY TEXAS SAUCE
12 X360ML, 4X1USG

Bold & Spicy flavor 
profile

Authentic Texan 
Ingredients

Rich & Smokey 
Undertones

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor explosion

✓ Enhances the burger experience for food enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Taco Triumph & Wing 
Wonders

Unique Pizza base 
sauce / Dipping 

Delight

Burger & Grilling 
Brilliance

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil - Sunflower / Soybean Oil (non- hydrogenated), Sugar, Vinegar, Modified
starch, Salt, Tomato paste, Egg yolk, Dijon mustard, Onion, Maltodextrin, Artificial colour
(E150d), Flavouring substance (Smoke, Chargrill), Paprika extract, Yeast extract, Thickener
(E415), Ginger, Lemon juice concentrate, Natural colour (E160a), Preservative (E202),
Sequestering Agent (E385).
NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 24, Serving size 15g, Calories 49.95, Total fat
4.7g 7%, Saturated fats 0.5g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.3g, Polyunsaturated
Fats 2.9g, Cholesterol 1.3g, Sodium 90g 4.5%, Total Carbohydrates 2.0g 0.7%,
Dietary fibers 0g 0%, Total sugars 1.5g, Added Sugars 1.5g 3.0%, Protein 0.0g
0%

Item Name
TIFFANY TEXAS SAUCE 12X360ML IQ, TIFFANY TEXAS SAUCE 

4X1USG IQ

Item Code 300000004603, 300000004783

Size 360ml, 1 USG

Carton configuration 12x360ml, 4 x 1USG

Pallet configuration 140 cartons, 72 cartons

Shelf life 9 months, 9 months

20ft FCL NA, 1100 cartons

40ft FCL 2800 cartons, 1700 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



Bold & Spicy flavor 
profile

Robust taste 
elevation

Rich & Smokey 
Undertones

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Savory depth with well rounded flavor profile

✓ Intense aroma 

✓ Culinary showstopper- Vibrant color & Captivating flavor

✓ Exotic gourmet appeal to your ordinary meals

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Taco & Burger 
topper for that juicy 

bite

Dazzling dipping 
sauce 

Gourmet 
sandwich spread 

& Fiery salad 
dresser

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Vegetable oil (Sunflower/ Soybean) (non-hydrogenated), Water, Red Pepper Puree, Egg yolk,
Vinegar, Modified food Starch, Sugar, Spices (Chilli, Mustard, Garlic), Spice extracts (Paprika,
Capsicum), Salt, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Nature
Identical smoke flavour, Antioxidant (E385)

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 24, Serving size 15g, Calories 71.36, Total fat
7.7g 11%, Saturated fats 0.8g 4%, Monounsaturated Fats 2.1g, Polyunsaturated
Fats 4.8g, Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 132g 6.6%, Total Carbohydrates 0.5g 0.2%,
Dietary fibers 0g 0%, Total sugars 0.2g, Added Sugars 0.2g 0.4%, Protein 0.1g
0.2%

Item Name TIFFANY DYNAMITE SAUCE 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004890

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

TIFFANY DYNAMITE SAUCE
12 X360ML



Blend of Culinary 
Heritage 

Authentic 
Mediterranean 

Ingredients

Fiery peppers, garlic, 
tangy lemon juice 

with herbs Undertones

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor explosion

✓ Enhances the burger experience for food enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Taco Triumph & Wing 
Wonders

Unique Pizza base 
sauce / Dipping 

Delight

Burger & Grilling 
Brilliance

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil - Sunflower / Soybean Oil (non- hydrogenated), Sugar, Modified Starch,
Vinegar, Tomato paste, Onion, Salt, Spices (Chilli, Paprika), Acidity Regulator (E270, E330)
Thickeners (E415), Spice extract (Paprika, Onion), Chives extract, Egg yolk, Preservative(E202),
Spice flavor, Artificial color (E150d), Antioxidant (E385), Natural Color (E160a).
NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 23, Serving size 15g, Calories 45, Total fat
4.5g 6%, Saturated fats 0.5g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.2g, Polyunsaturated
Fats 0.4g, Cholesterol 6.5g, Sodium 120g 6%, Total Carbohydrates 1.2g 0.5%,
Dietary fibers 0g 0%, Total sugars 0.8g, Added Sugars 0.8g 1.5%, Protein 0.0g
0%

Item Name TIFFANY MEDITERRANEAN SAUCE 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004902

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

TIFFANY MEDITERRANEAN SAUCE
12 X360ML



TIFFANY CHIPOTLE SAUCE
12 X360ML

Bold & Spicy flavor 
profile

Authentic Texan 
Ingredients

Rich & Smokey 
Undertones

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Artisanal experience with memorable dining experience 

✓ Boasts unique blend of savory, sweet & spicy notes creating flavor explosion

✓ Enhances the burger experience for food enthusiasts

✓ Transforms ordinary meals into extraordinary dishes

✓ Not just a sauce but also enhances grills to gourmet dishes

Taco Triumph & Wing 
Wonders

Unique Pizza base 
sauce / Dipping 

Delight

Burger & Grilling 
Brilliance

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil-Soybean/Sunflower oil (non-hydrogenated), Vinegar, Sugar, Modified
starch, Salt, Spices and spice extract (Chilly, Paprika, Red bell pepper), Egg yolk, Thickener
(E415), Mustard flour, Acidity regulator (E330), Preservative (E202), Smoke flavour, Colouring
agent (150d), Sequestrant (E385)
NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 23, Serving size 15g, Calories 44, Total fat
4.5g 7%, Saturated fats 0.5g 2%, Monounsaturated Fats 1.2g, Polyunsaturated
Fats 2.8g, Cholesterol 1.5g, Sodium 132g 6.6%, Total Carbohydrates 1.0g 0.4%,
Dietary fibers 0g 0%, Total sugars 0.5g, Added Sugars 0.5g 3.0%, Protein 0.0g
0.1%

Item Name TIFFANY CHIPOTLE SAUCE12X360ML LY

Item Code 300000004829

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY BBQ SAUCE
12 X360ML & 4x5kg

Bold & Spicy 
flavor profile

Authentic 
Smokey flavor

Sweet, Tangy Thick 
& Spicy undertones 

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Date molasses, Vinegar, Modified starch (E1422), Salt,
Smoke flavouring, Spice blend (Sugar, Tomato, Vinegar, Salt, Molasses, Mustard flour,
Onion, Caramel color, Spices, Paprika extract, Garlic autolyzed yeast extract ),Natural
color (E150a), Flavor enhancer (E627, E631), Acidity regulator (E330), Preservative
(E211), Spice extract (Onion, garlic) Allergen: Mustard
NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Number of servings per container 23, Serving size 15g, Calories 24.84,
Total fat 0g 0%, Saturated fats 0.0g 0%, Monounsaturated Fats 0.0g,
Polyunsaturated Fats 0.0g, Cholesterol 0.0g, Sodium 240g 12%, Total
Carbohydrates 6.2g 0.2%, Dietary fibers 0.1g 0%, Total sugars 4.1g,
Added Sugars 4.1g 8%, Protein 0.1g 0.0%

Item Name
TIFFANY BBQ SAUCE 12X360ML IQ , TIFFANY BBQ 

SAUCE 4X5KG JC IQ

Item Code 300000004889 , 300000004760

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml, 4x5kg

Pallet configuration 140 cartons, 55 cartons

Shelf life 12 months, 9 months

20ft FCL NA, 950 cartons

40ft FCL 2800 cartons, 1150 cartons

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039090

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Hot spicy flavor brings warmth & excitement to meals

✓ Adaptable seasonally be it hearty stews or grilled meats

✓ Spicy & smoky flavors enhance grilling experience 

✓ Balanced sweetness & heat creates a harmonious taste

✓ Allows you to control the heat level according to one’s 

preference.

Dips & spreading
Baked Vegetables 

& Meats
Grilling & Stews

GREAT FOR



Mayonnaise 
Repository



TIFFANY MAYONNAISE-12 X500ML

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Vegetable oil Sunflower oil / Soybean oil ( non-hydrogenated ), water, Egg yolk, Modified
Starches ( E1422 ), Sugar, Salt, Acidifying agent ( E260 ), Stabilizer ( E415 ), Preservative ( E202),
Natural flavouring ( Mustard, Onion, Garlic ), Natural Colour ( E160a), Sequestering agent ( E385 ).

Allergens: Soya, Egg Yolk and Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 32, Serving s i ze 15 g,

Calories per serving 59, Amount per serving 15 g, Total fat 6.2 g ( 9% DV ),
Saturated fats 1 g ( 5% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Monounsaturated Fat ( 0 g ),
Polyunsaturated Fat ( 0 g ), Cholesterol 0 mg , Sodium 210 mg ( 11% DV ), Total
Carbohydrates 0.8 g ( 0.30% DV ), Dietary fibers 0 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 0.3 g,
Added Sugars 0.3 g ( 0.7% DV ), Protein 0.1 g ( 0.20% DV ).

Item Name TIFFANY MAYONNAISE 12X 500 ML PET

Item Code 300000002439

Size 500 ML

Carton configuration 12 x 500 ML

Pallet configuration 112 Cartons

Shelf life 9 Months

20ft FCL 1120 CTN

40ft FCL 2688 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21039010

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY GARLIC BARBEQUE SAUCE
12 X500ML

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, vegetable oil ( Soybean oil/sunflower oil ), Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Garlic
Paste, Salt, Milk Solids, Thickener ( E415 ), Spice extract ( Garlic, Paprika ), Preservative ( E202, E211
), Mustard flour, Flavouring Agent ( Oil ), Antioxidant ( E385 ), Acidity Regulator ( E330 ), Natural
Color ( E160a ). Allergens: Soya, Milk, Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 31, Serving s i ze 15 g,

Calories per serving 46.19 , Amount per serving 15 g, Total fat 4.5 g (6%
DV),Saturated fats 0.45g(2% DV),Trans Fat 0 g, Monounsaturated Fat (1.22 g),
Polyunsaturated Fat (2.84 g), Cholesterol 0 mg , Sodium 138 mg (7% DV), Total
Carbohydrates 1.35 g (1% DV), Dietary fibers 0.01 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 0.52 g,
Added Sugars 0.52 g (0.1% DV), Protein 0.07 g (0.1% DV).

Item Name TIFFANY GARLIC BARBEQUE 12X 500 ML PET

Item Code 300000003835

Size 500 ML

Carton configuration 12 x 500 ML

Pallet configuration 112 Cartons

Shelf life 9 Months

20ft FCL 1120 CTN

40ft FCL 2688 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21039010

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY PEPPER MAYO SAUCE
12 X500ML

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean oil / sunflower oil), Spices (Black Pepper, Green Pepper, White
Pepper), Vinegar, Sugar, Modified food Starch, Dijon Mustard, Salt, Milk Solids, Thickener (E415),
Flavouring Agent (Umami, Oil), Preservative (E202, E211), Acidity Regulator (E330), Antioxidant
(E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 31, Serving s i ze 15 g,

Calories per serving 46.96 , Amount per serving 15 g, Total fat 4.5 g (6%
DV),Saturated fats 0.5g(2% DV),Trans Fat 0 g, Monounsaturated Fat (1.2g),
Polyunsaturated Fat (2.9g), Cholesterol 0 mg , Sodium 120mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrates 1.5 g (1% DV), Dietary fibers 0.01 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 0.6g,
Added Sugars 0.6g (0.1% DV), Protein 0.01 g (0.14% DV).

Item Name Tiffany Pepper Mayo Sauce

Item Code 300000003829

Size 500ml

Carton configuration 12*500ml

Pallet configuration 112

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 2686

40ft FCL 3900

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21039010

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY SPICY MAYO SAUCE
12 X500ML

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, vegetable oil ( Soybean oil/sunflower oil ), Vinegar, modified food starch, Sugar, Salt,

Chilli flakes, Milk Solids, Thickener ( E415 ), Preservative ( E202, E211 ), Acidity Regulator ( E270,

E330 ), Mustard Flour, Spice extracts ( Paprika and Chilli ), Tocopherol, Flavouring Agent ( Oil

), Antioxidant ( E385 ).Allergens: Soya, Milk, Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 31, Serving size 15 g, Calories per serving

45.60 , Amount per serving 15 g, Total fat 4.5 g ( 6% DV ), Saturated fats 0.5 g (

2% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Monounsaturated Fat ( 1.2 g ), Polyunsaturated Fat (

2.8 g ), Cholesterol 0 mg , Sodium 120 mg ( 6% DV ), Total Carbohydrates 1.3

g ( 1% DV ), Dietary fibers 0 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 0.5 g, Added Sugars 0.5

g ( 1% DV ), Protein 0.01 g ( 0.1% DV ).

Item Name TIFFANY SPICY MAYO SAUCE 12X 500 ML PET

Item Code 300000003837

Size 500 ML

Carton configuration 12 x 500 ML

Pallet configuration 112 Cartons

Shelf life 9 Months

20ft FCL 1120 CTN

40ft FCL 2688 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21039010

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY LOW FAT MAYONNAISE
1000x9g and 4x1USG

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile Usage 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, dressings, dips, 

and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor and creaminess to 

sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips and Spreads
Can be used in 

Cooking
Sauce /Dressing

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable oil ( Sunflower/ Soybean) (non- hydrogenated), Sugar, Wheat Starch, modified
starch, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E260, E330), Egg yolk, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Spice
Extracts (Mustard, Onion),Antioxidant (E385) , Natural Color (E160a).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Number of servings per container 254, Serving s i ze 15 g,

Calories per serving 20, Amount per serving 15 g, Total fat 1.5g (2% DV ),
Saturated fats 0.1g (1% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Monounsaturated Fat (0.4g ),
Polyunsaturated Fat (0.9g ), Cholesterol 0.3mg , Sodium 114 mg (5.7% DV ), Total
Carbohydrates 1.7g ( 0.06% DV ), Dietary fibers 0 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 0.7 g ,
Added Sugars 0.7 g ( 1.4% DV ), Protein 0g ( 0% DV ).

Item Name TIFFANY ORIGINAL MAYO 1000X9G EXP, TIFFANY 

ORIGINAL MAYO 4X1USG IQ

Item Code 300000004764, 300000004768

Size 9g , USG

Carton configuration 1000x9g, 4 x 1USG

Pallet configuration 105 cartons

Shelf life 9M

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL NA

Storage Temperature Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry place. 

Do not freeze. 

HS code 21039010

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



Ketchup 
Repository



TIFFANY TOMATO KETCHUP-12 X340G

Classic Tanginess
Sweet & Savory 

Balance
100% Vibrant red 

tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & 
sandwiches

Meatloaf & 
Meatballs

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Thickener (E1422, E415), Salt,
Acidity Regulator(E260, E330, E300), Spices and Spice extract . TSS29%

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per package 22, Serving size 15 g,

Amount per serving, Calories 16.2 , Total fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Saturated
fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV ), Sodium
120 mg ( 6% DV ), Total carbohydrate 4 g ( 2% DV ), Dietary fibers 0
g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 3 g, Includes 3 g added sugar ( 6% DV ),
Protein 0.02 g.

Item Name TIFFANY KETCHUP 24X340g 

Item Code 300000002102

Size 340 G

Carton configuration 12 x 340 G

Pallet configuration 224 Cartons 

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 2240 CTN

40ft FCL 5376 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21032000

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY TOMATO KETCHUP-12 X500G

Classic Tanginess
Sweet & Savory 

Balance
100% Vibrant red 

tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & 
sandwiches

Meatloaf & 
Meatballs

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Thickener (E1422, E415), Salt,
Acidity Regulator(E260, E330, E300), Spices and Spice extract . TSS29%

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per package 22, Serving size 15 g,

Amount per serving, Calories 16.2 , Total fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Saturated
fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV ), Sodium
120 mg ( 6% DV ), Total carbohydrate 4 g ( 2% DV ), Dietary fibers 0
g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars 3 g, Includes 3 g added sugar ( 6% DV ),
Protein 0.02 g.

Item Name TIFFANY KETCHUP 12x500g PET

Item Code 300000002103

Size 500g

Carton configuration 12x500g

Pallet configuration 120cartons

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 1200 CTN

40ft FCL 2880 CTN

Storage Temperature Ambient Temperature ( 20 – 30 °C )

HS code 21032000

Origin Iraq

Other pack sizes N/A



TIFFANY TOMATO KETCHUP-1000 X9G
& 4x5kg

Classic Tanginess
Sweet & Savory 

Balance
100% Vibrant red 

tomato color

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & 
sandwiches

Meatloaf & 
Meatballs

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Thickener (E1422, E415), Salt,
Acidity Regulator(E260, E330, E300), Preservative (E211), Spices and Spice
extract (Paprika, Clove, Cinnamon, All Spice oil) . TSS29%

Item Name
TIFFANY TOMATO KETCHUP 1000X9G EXP, TIFFANY 

TOMATO KETCHUP 4X5KG JC IQ

Item Code 300000004742, 300000004767

Size 9g

Carton configuration 1000 x 9g, 4x5kg

Pallet configuration 105 cartons, 55 cartons

Shelf life 12M, 12M

20ft FCL 1000 CTN, 950CTN

40ft FCL 2050 CTN, 1150 CTN

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes PET, USG,360ml



TIFFANY CLASSIC KETCHUP
12 X360ML

Classic TanginessRich Tomato Puree Velvety texture

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & 
sandwiches

Meatloaf & 
Meatballs

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Sugar, Thickener (E1422, E415), Salt, Acidity Regulator
(E260, E330, E300), Spices and Spice Extract (Paprika, Clove, Cinnamon, All spice oil).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Servings per package 15g, Serving size 24 g,

Amount per serving, Calories 16.6 , Total fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Saturated fat 0 g (
0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV ) , Sodium 120 mg ( 6% DV ),
Total carbohydrate 4.2 g ( 2% DV ) , Dietary fibers 0 g ( 0% DV ), Total sugars
3 g, Includes 3 g added sugar ( 6% DV ), Protein 0.02 g 0%

Item Name TIFFANY CLASSIC KETCHUP 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004718

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes 9g, 340g, 500g, 5kg 



TIFFANY GARLIC KETCHUP
12 X360ML

Savor the ZestRich Garlic infusion Diverse Pairings 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ From quick snacks to elaborate dinners this ketchup adds excitement in daily routine

✓ Eliminates the needs to extensive spices / seasonings in preparartions

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Garlic infusion is a hit with all ages, making meals more enjoyable 

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Dip Delight 
Stir-fry secret 

weapon
Marinade marvel

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Tomato paste, Vinegar, Modified starch, Salt, Garlic, Onion, Preservative
(E211), Thickener (E415), Spice and spice extracts (Paprika, Clove, Cinnamon, Garlic) and
celery extract.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Servings per package 15g, Serving size 26 g,

Amount per serving, Calories 14.23 , Total fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Saturated fat 0 g (
0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV ) , Sodium 234 mg ( 11.7% DV
), Total carbohydrate 3.5 g ( 1.3% DV ) , Dietary fibers 0.1 g ( 0% DV ), Total
sugars 3 g, Includes 3 g added sugar ( 6% DV ), Protein 0.02 g 0.1%

Item Name TIFFANY GARLIC KETCHUP 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004579

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY PICKLE KETCHUP
12 X360ML

Savor the ZestRich Pickle infusion Diverse Pairings 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ From quick snacks to elaborate dinners this ketchup adds excitement in daily routine

✓ Eliminates the needs to extensive spices / seasonings in preparations 

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Garlic infusion is a hit with all ages, making meals more enjoyable 

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Dip Delight 
Stir-fry secret 

weapon
Marinade marvel

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Tomato paste, Vinegar, Modified starch , Salt, Preservative (E211), Thickener
(E415), Natural flavour (Cucumber, Dill), Spice and Spice extracts (Clove, Cinnamon, All spice)
and celery extract.
NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Servings per package 15g, Serving size 25 g,

Amount per serving, Calories 14.23 , Total fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Saturated fat 0 g (
0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV ) , Sodium 180 mg ( 9% DV ),
Total carbohydrate 3.5 g ( 1.3% DV ) , Dietary fibers 0.1 g ( 0% DV ), Total
sugars 3 g, Includes 3 g added sugar ( 6% DV ), Protein 0.01 g 0.2%

Item Name TIFFANY PICKLE KETCHUP 12X360ML IQ

Item Code 300000004587

Size 360ml

Carton configuration 12x360ml

Pallet configuration 140 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL NA

40ft FCL 2800

Storage Temperature
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

HS code 21032000

Origin United Arab Emirates

Other pack sizes NA



TIFFANY HOT KETCHUP
4x5kg

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sugar, Tomato paste, Modified starch, Salt, Acidity regulator (E260, E330), Spices(Chilli
and Onion), Spice extracts (paprika, Clove, Cinnamon, All Spice ), Thickener (E415),
Preservative (E211)
NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Servings per package 15g, Serving size 327

Amount per serving, Calories 13.57, Total fat 0 g ( 0% DV ), Saturated fat 0 g (
0% DV ), Trans Fat 0 g, Cholesterol 0 mg ( 0% DV ) , Sodium 186 mg ( 9.3% DV
), Total carbohydrate 3.3 g ( 1.3% DV ) , Dietary fibers 0.1 g ( 0.3% DV ), Total
sugars 2.9g, Includes 2.9g added sugar ( 5.7% DV ), Protein 0.01 g 0.2%

Item Name TIFFANY HOT KETCHUP 4X5KG JC IQ

Item Code 300000004750

Size 5kg

Carton configuration 4x5kg

Pallet configuration 12M

Shelf life 950CTN

20ft FCL 1150 CTN

40ft FCL
Refrigerate after opening. Store in cool and dry 

place. Do not freeze. 

Storage Temperature 21032000

HS code United Arab Emirates

Origin PET, USG,360ml

Other pack sizes 12M, 12M

Irresistible tanginessBold Spicy Flavors
Versatile parings for 
unique experiences

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Hot spicy flavor brings warmth & excitement to meals

✓ Adaptable seasonally be it hearty stews or grilled meats

✓ Spicy & smoky flavors enhance grilling experience 

✓ Balanced sweetness & heat creates a harmonious taste

✓ Allows you to control the heat level according to one’s 

preference.

Burgers & sandwiches Stir fry vegetablesSnacks & Appetizers

GREAT FOR



BRAZIL
Cooking, Whipping, Syrups, Creme

Go Back

Go Back 



HULALA CHANTILLY- CLASSIC
12X1litre / 12x200ml

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

4x high yield
Long Lasting 

Stability

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Provides excellent performance in a siphon bottle

✓ Mixes well with all colors, flavors and other confectionery

✓ Super white & Glossy white shine with great stability & overrun

✓ 24% fat with 18% sugar for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, 
ensuring a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall 
taste of your baked treats.

Decoration & 
Fillings 

Cream based 
Topping

Dessert layering

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, hydrogenated and insteresterified vegetable palms fat, sugar, stabilizer:

sorbitol and hydroxypropylcellulose syrup, sodium caseinate, salt, emulsifier: sodium

stearoyl lactate, soy lecithin and esters of lactic acid mono and diglycerides, aroma

identical to natural vanilla, acidity regulator disodium phosphate

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

energy value (kcal) 290kcal 3%, carbohydrates 13g 1%, total sugars

11g, added sugars 11g 1%, proteins 0.6g, total fats 26g 9%, saturated

fats 26g 24%, trans fats 0g, dietary f ibers 0g, sodium 85mg 1%

Item Name
CREME PARA CONFEITARIA TIPO CHANTILLY 

CLASSIC - HULALÁ

Item Code PA80250, PA80277

Size 1litre, 200ml

Carton configuration 12 units per shipping box

Pallet configuration 85, 377 shipping box per pallet

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 10200 , 3393

40ft FCL 21420, 7540

Storage Temperature
Avoid sudden variations in temperature and 

keep the product between 4 °C and 20 °C.

HS code 2106.90.90

Origin Brazil

Other pack sizes 200ml



HULALA CRÈME CULINARIO- Traditional
12X1litre / 12x200ml

Sweet & savory 
recipes 

Heat Resistance 
Luxurious 

Creaminess

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Heat-stable as it can be simmered or heated without curdling or 
breaking

✓ Enhances the flavors of ingredients in the dish- Sweet or Savory

✓ Used in wide range of culinary applications – Sauces, pies, fruit salads

✓ 19% fat & no sugar content contributes to the creams richness & 
mouthfeel.

✓ Rich creaminess adds a smooth velvety element to dishes.

Sweet & savory 
recipes

Preparing delicious 
recipes, such as pavés, 

pies, fruit salads, 
stroganoff, sauces

Replacing the cream 
milk in all sweet 

recipes and salty

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Pasteurized milk skimmed, water, oil palm vegetable, whey concentrated

milk, starch modified, antifoam mono and diglycerides of fatty acids,

thickeners sodium carboxymethyl cellulose, guar gum, carrageenan,

xanthan gum and gum jataí, stabilizers tetrasodium diphosphate, disodium

hydrogen phosphate and pentasodium triphosphate and flavoring.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Energy value (kcal) 195 kcal 3%, Carbohydrates 4.5g 0%, Total

sugars 3.6g 0%, Added sugars 0g 0%, Proteins 1.6g 1%, Total fats

19g 9%, Saturated fats 9.3g 14%, Trans fats 0g, Dietary fibers 0g,

Sodium 58mg 1%

Item Name
ALIMENTO À BASE DE LEITE E ÓLEO VEGETAL - CREME 

CULINÁRIO HULALÁ

Item Code PA80249

Size 1l, 200ml

Carton configuration 12 units per shipping box

Pallet configuration 85, 377 shipping box per pallet

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 10200 , 3393

40ft FCL 21420, 7540

Storage Temperature
Avoid sudden variations in temperature and 

keep the product between 4 °C and 20 °C.

HS code 2106.90.90

Origin Brazil

Other pack sizes 200g



HULALA CHANTILLY- CLASSIC
12X1litre / 12x200ml

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

4x high yield
Long Lasting 

Stability

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Provides excellent performance in a siphon bottle

✓ Mixes well with all colors, flavors and other confectionery

✓ Super white & Glossy white shine with great stability & overrun

✓ 24% fat with 18% sugar for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, 
ensuring a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall 
taste of your baked treats.

Decoration & 
Fillings 

Cream based 
Topping

Dessert layering

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, hydrogenated and insteresterified vegetable palms fat, sugar, stabilizer:

sorbitol and hydroxypropylcellulose syrup, sodium caseinate, salt, emulsifier: sodium

stearoyl lactate, soy lecithin and esters of lactic acid mono and diglycerides, aroma

identical to natural vanilla, acidity regulator disodium phosphate

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

energy value (kcal) 290kcal 3%, carbohydrates 13g 1%, total sugars

11g, added sugars 11g 1%, proteins 0.6g, total fats 26g 9%, saturated

fats 26g 24%, trans fats 0g, dietary f ibers 0g, sodium 85mg 1%

Item Name
CREME PARA CONFEITARIA TIPO CHANTILLY 

CLASSIC - HULALÁ

Item Code PA80250, PA80277

Size 1litre, 200ml

Carton configuration 12 units per shipping box

Pallet configuration 85, 377 shipping box per pallet

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 10200 , 3393

40ft FCL 21420, 7540

Storage Temperature
Avoid sudden variations in temperature and 

keep the product between 4 °C and 20 °C.

HS code 2106.90.90

Origin Brazil

Other pack sizes 200ml



HULALA CHANTILLY- GOLD
12X1litre 

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

4x high yield
Long Lasting 

Stability

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Provides excellent performance in a siphon bottle

✓ Mixes well with all colors, flavors and other confectionery

✓ Super white & Glossy white shine with great stability & overrun

✓ 24% fat with 18% sugar for smooth & creamy taste

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, 
ensuring a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall 
taste of your baked treats.

Decoration & Fillings 
Cream based 

Topping
Dessert layering

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, hydrogenated and interesterified vegetable palms fat, sugar, stabilizer:

sorbitol syrup and hydroxypropylcellulose, sodium caseinate, emulsifier: sodium

stearoyl lactate, soy lecithin and esteres de mono e diglicerideos de acido lático,

sal, aromas identicos aos naturais baunilha e creme.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Energy value (kcal) 290kcal 3%, carbohydrates 19g 1%, total sugars

17g, added sugars 17g 1%, proteins 1g, total fats 23g 8%, saturated fats

23g 21%, trans fats 0g, dietary f ibers 0g, sodium 95mg 1%

Item Name
CREME PARA CONFEITARIA TIPO CHANTILLY GOLD -

HULALÁ

Item Code xx

Size 1l

Carton configuration 12 units per shipping box

Pallet configuration 85 shipping box per pallet

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 10200

40ft FCL 21420

Storage Temperature
Avoid sudden variations in temperature and 

keep the product between 4 °C and 20 °C.

HS code 2106.90.90

Origin Brazil

Other pack sizes none



HULALA CHANTILLY- SABOR CHOCOLATE
12X1litre / 12x200ml

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

4x high yield
Long Lasting 

Stability

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with real cocoa

✓ Mixes well with confectionery

✓ Super chocolatey shine with great stability & overrun

✓ Easy preparation, handling & application 

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, 
ensuring a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall 
taste of your baked treats.

Decoration & 
Fillings 

Cream based 
Topping

Dessert layering

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, hydrogenated and interesterified vegetable palms fat, sugar, cocoa powder,

salt, stabilizer: sorbitol syrup and hydroxypropylcellulose, sodium caseinate, emulsifier:

sodium stearoyl lactate, mono and diglyceride esters of fatty acids and soy lecithin,

flavoring identical to natural, colors brilliant blue, trtrazine, red 40, salt

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Energy value (kcal) 260kcal 3%, carbohydrates 21g 1%, total sugars

18g, added sugars 18g 1%, proteins 1g, total fats 18g 7%, saturated fats

18g 16%, trans fats 0g, dietary f ibers 0g, sodium 83mg 1%

Item Name
CREME PARA CONFEITARIA TIPO CHANTILLY 

CHOCOLATE - HULALÁ

Item Code xx

Size 1l

Carton configuration 12 units per shipping box

Pallet configuration 85 shipping box per pallet

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 10200

40ft FCL 21420

Storage Temperature
Avoid sudden variations in temperature 

and keep the product between 4 °C and 

20 °C.

HS code 2106.90.90

Origin Brazil

Other pack sizes none



HULALA CHANTILLY- PLATINUM
12X1litre 

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

4x high yield
Long Lasting 

Stability

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Luxurious allure of a unique satin shine

✓ Exceptional capabilities of top-tier performance

✓ Perfectly balanced with 24% sugar and 24% fat content

✓ Easy preparation, handling & application 

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, ensuring 
a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall taste of your 
baked treats.

Decoration & 
Fillings 

Cream based 
Topping

Dessert layering

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, sugar, hydrogenated and interesterified vegetable palm kit fat,
stabilizer: sorbitol and hydroxypropylcellulose syrup, sodium caseinate,
emulsifier: sodium stearoil lactate and sodium lecithin, thickener: xanthan
gum and carob gum, salt flavors identical to natural cream and vanilla

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Energy value (kcal) 331kcal 3%, carbohydrates 27.4g 2%, total
sugars 24g 2%, added sugars 24g 2%, proteins 1.2g 0%, Total
fats 23g 8%, Saturated fats 23g 22%, Trans fats 0g, Dietary
fibers 0g, Sodium 110mg 1%

Item Name
CREME PARA CONFEITARIA TIPO CHANTILLY PLATINUM -

HULALÁ

Item Code xx

Size 1l

Carton configuration 12 units per shipping box

Pallet configuration 85 shipping box per pallet

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 10200

40ft FCL 21420

Storage Temperature
Avoid sudden variations in temperature and 

keep the product between 4 °C and 20 °C.

HS code 2106.90.90

Origin Brazil

Other pack sizes none



HULALA - SYRUP
12X1litre / 12x200ml

Swift AbsorptionRichness of Dairy
Luxurious 

Creaminess

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Exceptional Endurance Against Heat and Acidity

✓ Exceptional capabilities of top-tier performance

✓ Elevated Creaminess and Abundant Yield

✓ Balanced at 18% Sugar and 8% Fat

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, 
ensuring a harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall 
taste of your baked treats.

Moisturizing cakes & 
pies

Dairy based 
Topping

Dessert & 
beverage crafter

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, sugar, hydrogenated palm vegetable fat, skimmed milk powder,

emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids and polysorbate 60,

thickener: carrageen, acidity regulator, sodium phosphate, aroma identical

to natural condensed milk, color identical to natural beta carotene.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Energy value (kcal) 250 kcal 3%, carbohydrates 20g 1%, Total

sugars 18g 0%, Added sugars 18g 1%, Proteins 2.5g 1%, Total fats

8g 3%, Saturated fats 8g 7%, Trans fats 0g, Dietary fibers 0g,

Sodium 155mg 1%

Item Name
CALDA PARA SOBREMESA UHT SABOR LEITE 

CONDENSADO -HULALÁ

Item Code PA80255

Size 1l

Carton configuration 12 units per shipping box

Pallet configuration 85 shipping box per pallet

Shelf life 9 months

20ft FCL 10200

40ft FCL 21420

Storage Temperature
Avoid sudden variations in temperature and 

keep the product between 4 °C and 20 °C.

HS code 2106.90.90

Origin Brazil

Other pack sizes none
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PRISTINE GOLD- Whip Topping
12 x 1 Kg

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Dairy Creamy Taste, Excellent overrun & Stability (up to 4 times)

✓ Mixes well with all colors, flavors and other confectionery

✓ Super white & Glossy white shine with great stability & overrun

✓ Smooth & creamy finish is Trans-Fat free

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, ensuring a 

harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall taste of your baked treats.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Humectant (INS420), Milk Protein

[Sodium Caseinate (Cow’s Milk)], Emulsifiers {INS472e, 491, 481(i)}, Stabilizers:

{INS464, 415, 412), Acidity regulator: INS339(ii)), Salt, Added nature identical

flavoring substances (Cream & Milk)

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 50, Serving size 20g, Energy (kcal)56 2.8%,

Total fat 3.8g 5.4%, Saturated fat 3.7g 18.3%, Trans-fat 0.0 mg,

Cholesterol 0.0 , Total Carbohydrates 5.3g 2.1%, Total Sugars 5g,

Added sugars 5g 10%, Dietary Fibre 0.1g, Protein 0.1g 0.2%, Sodium

2.2 mg 0.1%.

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Long Lasting 
Stability

Cake Decoration
Cream based 

Topping
Pastry Filling

GREAT FOR

Item Name Pristine Whip Topping Gold 12 x 1kg

Item Code 300000002337

Size 12 x 1kg

Carton configuration 12 Units (1 kg each)

Pallet configuration 7 x 13  (91 cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature -18 Deg C, Thawed 2-7 Deg C(24-48H)

HS code 15179090

Origin India

Other pack sizes 500 Gm can be Made 



PRISTINE ROYAL- Whip Topping
12 x 1 Kg

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy Vanilla Taste with Robust stability

✓ Mixes well with all colors, flavors and other confectionery

✓ Glossy white color with great stability & overrun

✓ Smooth & creamy finish is Trans-Fat free

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, ensuring a 

harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall taste of your baked treats.
INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Dextrose, Humectant (INS 420), Milk

Protein [Sodium Caseinate (Cow’s Milk)], Emulsifiers [INS 472e, 491, 481(i)], Stabilizers

(INS 464, 415, 412), Acidity regulator [INS 339(ii)], Salt, Nature Identical Flavoring

Substances (Cream & Vanilla).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 50, Serving size 20g, Energy (kcal)53.2 2.7%,

Total fat 3.6g 5.1%, Saturated fat 3.5g 17.4%, Trans-fat 0.0mg,

Cholesterol 0.0mg 0.0%, Total Carbohydrates 5.1g 1.9%, Total Sugars

4.7g, Added sugars 4.7g 9.4%, Dietary Fibre 0.1g 0.0%, Protein 0.1g

0.2%, Sodium 2.2 mg 0.1%.

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Long Lasting 
Stability

Dessert Fillings
Cream based 

Topping
Dessert layering

GREAT FOR

Item Name Pristine Whip Topping Royal 12 x 1kg

Item Code 300000002326

Size 12 x 1kg

Carton configuration 12 Units (1 kg each)

Pallet configuration 7 x 13  (91 cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature -18 Deg C, Thawed 2-7 Deg C(24-48H)

HS code 15179090

Origin India

Other pack sizes 500 Gm can be Made 



PRISTINE CHAMPION- Whip Topping
12 x 1 Kg

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Neutral Vanilla Taste with Robust Stability

✓ Mixes well with all colors, flavors and other confectionery

✓ Glossy white color to create perfect blends

✓ Smooth & creamy finish is Trans-Fat free

✓ Subtle sweetness complements the flavors of other ingredients, ensuring a 

harmonious blend that doesn't overpower the overall taste of your baked treats.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Dextrose, Humectant (INS420), Milk

Protein [Sodium Caseinate (Cow’s Milk)],Emulsifiers {INS472e, 491, 481(i)}, Stabilizers:

{INS464, 415, 412), Acidity regulators: INS339(ii)), Salt, Added Nature Identical &

Artificial Flavoring Substances (Cream & Vanilla).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 50, Serving size 20g, Energy (kcal)54 2.7%,

Total fat 3.4g 4.8%, Saturated fat 3.3g 16%, Trans-fat 0.0g, Cholesterol

0.0mg 0.0%, Total Carbohydrates 5.7g 2.2%, Total Sugars 5.4g, Added

sugars 5.4g 10.7%, Dietary Fibre 0.1g, Protein 0.1g 0.2%, Sodium 2.2mg

0.1%.

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Long Lasting 
Stability

Dessert Fillings
Cream based 

Topping
Dessert Layering

GREAT FOR

Item Name Pristine Whip Topping Champion 12 x 1kg

Item Code 300000002334

Size 12 x 1kg

Carton configuration 12 Units (1 kg each)

Pallet configuration 7 x 13  (91 cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature -18 Deg C, Thawed 2-7 Deg C(24-48H)

HS code 15179090

Origin India

Other pack sizes 500 Gm can be Made 



PRISTINE – Truffle Base
12 x 1 Kg

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ An economical method for preparing truffle fillings for pastries

✓ 2in1 whipping/ganache with premium dark chocolate taste

✓ Experience a glossy, chocolaty sheen that elegantly crowns your desserts 

and cakes

✓ The truffle base contains zero Trans-Fat

✓ Luxurious and velvety texture 

INGREDIENTS

Water, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Dextrose, Sugar, Milk Solids, Milk Protein

[Sodium caseinate (cow’s milk)], Emulsifiers [INS 435, 322, 491, 481(i)], Stabilizers

[INS464, 452(i), 415, 412, 500(ii)], Salt, Artificial Flavoring substances (Chocolate).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per container 50, Serving size 20g, Energy (kcal)53.1 2.7%,

Total fat 3.5g 5.1%, Saturated fat 3.4g 17.0%, Trans-fat 0.0mg,

Cholesterol 0.4mg 0.1%, Total Carbohydrates 5.2g 2.0%, Total Sugars

4.8g, Added sugars 4.7g 9.3%, Dietary Fibre 0.3g 1.1%, Protein 0.4g

0.8%, Sodium 3.8 mg 0.2%.

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Intense truffle flavor
Long Lasting 

Stability

Ganache creation
Cake Filling & 

Pipping
Cake/ Dessert 
decorations

GREAT FOR

Item Name Pristine Truffle Base 12 x 1kg

Item Code 300000002335

Size 12 x 1kg

Carton configuration 12 Units (1 kg each)

Pallet configuration 7 x 13  (91 cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature -18 Deg C, Thawed 2-7 Deg C(24-48H)

HS code 18069090

Origin India

Other pack sizes 500 Gm can be Made 
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PRISTINE- Soft Serve Vanilla
12 x 1 Liter

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium Taste & Vanilla Flavor

✓ Perfect white color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic comfort

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile Frozen 
Treats

Shakes, SmoothiesFrappuccino

GREAT FOR

Item Name Pristine Soft Serve Vanilla

Item Code 200000002439

Size 1 Liter 

Carton configuration 12 x1 Liter Pack

Pallet configuration 15 x 5 (75 Cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature 2 – 10 Degree Celsius

HS code 15179090

Origin India

Other pack sizes Not Available

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Mi lk Solids, Edible Vegetable Palm Oi l, Liquid Glucose,

Stabi l i zers [INS 466, INS 401, INS 410, INS 412, INS 415, INS 407],

Emulsi f ier [INS 471], Acidity Regulator [INS 339 (i i )] & Nature Identical

& Natural f lavor ing substances.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per pack 14, Serving Size 70 ml, Energy (Kcal) 110.6 5.5%,

Total fat 3.9g 5.9%, Saturated fat 2.3g 10.5%, Trans-fat 0.0mg,

Cholesterol 1.5mg, Total Carbohydrates 16.8g, Total Sugars 16.7g,

Added Sugars 12.4g 24.8%, Dietary Fiber 0.1g Protein 2.1g 3.9%,

Sodium 30.1mg 1.5%.



PRISTINE- Soft Serve Chocolate
12 x 1 Liter

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Premium Chocolate Taste

✓ Perfect Chocolate color to create indulgent frozen treats

✓ Supports variety of Mix-ins: chocolate chips, cookie dough, nuts, fruits, 
candy pieces 

✓ Temperature sensations satisfies cravings & taste buds of all ages

✓ Classic treat brings back memories of joy and creates nostalgic comfort

Flavorsome 
Adventure

Crowd- Pleasing 
delight

Creamy 
Indulgence

Versatile Frozen 
Treats

Shakes, SmoothiesFrappuccino

GREAT FOR

Item Name Pristine Soft Serve Chocolate 

Item Code 200000002440

Size 1Liter

Carton configuration 12 x1 Liter Pack

Pallet configuration 15 x 5 (75 Cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature 2 -10 Degree Celsius

HS code 15179090

Origin India

Other pack sizes Not Available

INGREDIENTS

Water , Sugar, Mi lk Solids, Edible Vegetable Palm Oi l, Liquid Glucose,

Cocoa Sol ids, Stabi l i zers [INS 466, INS 401, INS 410, INS 412, INS 415,

INS 407], Emulsi f ier [INS 471], Acidity Regulator [INS 339 (i i )], Caramel

[INS 150d] & Nature Identical Flavour ing Substances.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Servings per pack 14, Serving Size 70 ml, Energy (Kcal) 119.7 6.0%,

Total fat 4.9g 7.3%, Saturated Fat 2.9g 13.0%, Trans-fat 0.0mg,

Cholesterol 0.8mg, Total Carbohydrates 16.8g, Total Sugars 16.1g,

Added Sugars 12.6g 25.2%, Dietary Fiber 0.1g Protein 2.2g 4.0%,

Sodium 26.6mg 1.3%.
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PRISTINE CHAMPION- Cooking Crème 
12 x 1 Liter

Rich & Creamy 
Texture

High Heat 
Resistance

Cooking & 
Pouring

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Top applications- Gravy, Soups, Pasta, Baked Dishes, Gratin, Tandoori 
Dishes

✓ Excellent base for creamy sauces

✓ Ideal for high cooking temperatures

✓ Rich & Creamy non dairy base for cooking 

✓ No Clogging, stable even when critic ingredients are added

Soups & Sauces Tandoori DishesGravy & Pasta 

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Water, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Sugar, Emulsifiers (INS 475, INS 435,

INS 481 (i), INS 471), Stabilizers [(INS 412, INS 464 , INS 415, INS 410, Modified Starch

(INS 1442), Caseinate, and Acidity Regulator [INS 339 (ii)].

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving 20g, Serving per pack 50, Energy 46.2kcal 2.31%, Total fat

4.94g 7%, Saturated Fat 4.91g 7%, Trans fat <0.1g, Cholesterol <1.0g,

Carbohydrate 0.22g, Total Sugars 0.14g, Added sugars 0.12g 0.24%,

Dietary Fibre 0g, Protein 0.24g, Sodium 0.6g 0.39%

Item Name Pristine Cooking Cream Champion

Item Code 300000001883

Size 1 Liter

Carton configuration 12 x1 Liter Pack 

Pallet configuration 15 x 5 (75 Cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature 20- 25 Degree Celsius

HS code 21069099

Origin India

Other pack sizes Not Available



PRISTINE PRIMA- Cooking Crème 
12 x 1 Liter

Rich & Creamy 
Texture

Heat Resistance Cooking & Pouring

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Top applications- Soups, Pasta, Baked Dishes, Gratin, Tandoori Dishes, 
Fruit Salad

✓ Excellent base for creamy sauces

✓ Ideal for high cooking temperatures

✓ Rich & Creamy non dairy base for cooking 

✓ No Clogging, stable even when critic ingredients are added

Soups & Sauces Tandoori DishesGravy & Pasta 

GREAT FOR
INGREDIENTS

Water, Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids, Emulsifiers(INS 475,INS 435, INS

481(İ),INS 471),Humectant (INS420) Sugar, Stabilizers (INS412,INS 464,INS 415,INS

410,Modified Starch (INS 1442) Caseinate, Acidity Regulator (INS 331) and

Common Salt.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Serving 20g, Serving per pack 50, Energy 36.5kcal 1.825%, Total Fat

3.44g 5%, Saturated Fat 3.32g 15%, Trans fat <0.1g, Cholesterol <1.0g,

Carbohydrate 1.1g, Total Sugars 0.52g, Added sugars 0.2g 0.4%,

Dietary Fiber 0g, Protein 1.06g, Sodium 0.7g 0.39%

Item Name Pristine Cooking Cream 

Item Code 300000001884

Size 1 Liter

Carton configuration 12 x1 Liter Pack 

Pallet configuration 15 x 5 (75 Cartons)

Shelf life 12 months

20ft FCL 9 Pallets

40ft FCL 18 Pallets

Storage Temperature 20 - 25 Degree Celsius

HS code 21069099

Origin India

Other pack sizes Not Available



ITALY
Cooking, Whipping, Spray, Cheese, All-Round

Go Back

Go Back 
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PRISTINE Professional- Whipping 35% fat
12 x 1000ml

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with pure cream from Italy

✓ Dairy whipping cream 35% fat

✓ Gluten free and not sweetened

✓ Absence of syneresis

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Cream ,  stabilizer:  carrageenan (E 407). Allergens: Contains cream. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 ml) Energy 1398 kJ - 339 kcal, Total fat 
35 g, of which saturated fats 23 g, Total carbohydrate 3,3 g, of 
which sugars 3,3, Protein 2,2 g, Salt 0,10 g.

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY 35% 

Item Code 300000003355

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 6 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY 35% 

Item Code 300000003355

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Dessert Fillings
Coverture and 

fillings
Dessert Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Whipping 32% fat
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with pure cream from Italy

✓ Dairy whipping cream 32% fat

✓ Gluten free and not sweetened

✓ Delicate taste, soft structure

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Cream ,  stabilizer:Carrageenan (E 407). Allergens: Contains cream. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 ml) Energy 1291 kJ - 313 kcal, Total fat 
32 g, of which saturated fats 21 g, Total carbohydrate 3,5 g, of 
which sugars 3,5, Protein 2,3 g, Salt 0,10 g.

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY 32% 

Item Code 300000003353

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 6 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY 32% 

Item Code 300000003353

Sweet & Soft milk 
taste

If blended, 
enhances the taste 
of each ingredient 

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Dessert Fillings Soft & light moussesDessert Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Lactose Free Whipping
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with pure cream from Italy (35% fat)

✓ Dairy lactose free whipping cream

✓ Gluten free and not sweetened

✓ Soft texture, sweet taste

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Cream ,  stabiliser:  carrageenan (E 407). Lactose < 0,1 %. Allergens: 
Contains cream. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 ml) Energy 1398 kJ - 339 kcal, Total fat 
35 g, of which saturated fats 23 g, Total carbohydrate 3,3 g, of 
which sugars 3,3, Protein 2,2 g, Salt 0,10 g.

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY 35% LACTOSE 

FREE

Item Code 300000003354

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 6 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY 35% LACTOSE 

FREE

Item Code 300000003354

Suitable for lactose 
intolerant

Consistent 
performance

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Dessert Fillings
Parfait and 
mousses

Dessert Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- 100% Plant based Whipping
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Plant-based whipping cream

✓ Made with vegetable fats

✓ Gluten free and sweetened

✓ Bright white colour

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging INGREDIENTS
water, vegetable fats (palm and palm kernel) (22 %), sugar (18 %), stabi l i sers :
sorbitols (E 420), hydroxypropy l methy l cel lu lose (E 464), hydroxipropy l ce l lu lose
(E 463), guar gum (E 412), xanthan gum (E 415), locust bean gum (E 410);
emuls if iers : po lyoxyethylene sorbitan monostearate (polysorbate 60) (E 435),
sodium stearoy l-2- lactylate (E 481), lec ith ins (soy ) (E 322), mono-and
dig lycer ides of fatty acids (E 471); acidity regulators : sodium phosphates (E 339),
sodium citrates (E 331); favourings, salt . Allergens: Contains soy , may contain
traces of peanuts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutrit ional Declaration (100 ml) Energy 1170 kJ- 282 kcal, Total fat 24 g,
of which saturated fats 22 g, Total carbohydrate 21 g, of which sugars 19,
Protein 0 g, Salt 0,17 g

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY FREE

Item Code 300000003346

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 9 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPING DAIRY FREE

Item Code 300000003346

Suitable for vegans
Luxurious 

Creaminess
Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Dessert Fillings For Mousses
Blending & 
Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Classic Whipping
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Whipping cream made with vegetable fats

✓ Mild, neutral, customizable taste, balanced flavour, slightly sweet

✓ Soft texture

✓ Gluten free, gently sweetened

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
water,  fu l ly  hydrogenated vegetable fats  and oi ls  (26  %)  ( fats :  pa lm kernel ;  o i ls :  
sunf lower) ,  sugar  (11  %),  s tabi l isers :  sorbitol  syrup (E  420) ,  hydrox ipropyl cel lu lose (E  
463);  milk proteins ,  emuls i f iers :  mono - and diacetyl  tartar ic  ac id  esters  of  mono - and 
dig lycer ides  of  fatty  ac ids  (E  472e) ,  lec ith ins (soy )  (E  322) ,  lact ic  ac id  esters  of  mono -
and dig lycer ides  of  fatty  ac ids  (E  472b);  sa lt ,  f lavour ings ,  colour :  carotenes  (E  160a) .  

Allergens: Contains soy and milk, may contain traces of peanuts. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutrit ional  Declaration (100 ml)  Energy 1230 kJ - 298 kcal ,  Total  fat  27 g,  of  which 
saturated fats 27 g,  Total  carbohydrate 13 g,  of  which sugars 11,  Protein 0,6 g,  
Salt  0,20 g

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL CLASSIC

Item Code 300000003740

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL CLASSIC

Item Code 300000003740

Easy & Fast 
Whipping

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Cake & Pastry Fillings
Use it Pure or 

Blended
Dessert Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Whipping Gold
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Whipping cream made with vegetable fats

✓ Creamy and delicious flavor and full-bodied texture

✓ Can be frozen and defrosted without cracking

✓ Gluten free and sweetened

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Water,  Ful ly  Hydrogenated Vegetable Fats And Oils  (24 %) (Fats:  Palm Kernel;  
Oi ls:  Sunf lower) ,  Sugar (18 %),  Stabi l isers :  Sorbitol  Syrup (E  420),  Hydroxipropyl
Cel lulose (E  463);  Milk Proteins,  Emulsif iers:  Sodium Stearoyl -2- lactylate (E  481),  
Mono-and Diglycerides Of  Fatty Acids (E  471),  Lecithins (Soy )  (E  322);  Salt ,  

Flavourings ,  Colour:  Carotenes (E  160a).  Allergens: Contains Soy And Milk, 
may contain traces of peanuts. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutrit ional Declaration (100 Ml) Energy 1331 Kj- 321 Kcal,  Total Fat 26 G, 
Of Which Saturated Fats 26 G, Total Carbohydrate 20 G, Of Which Sugars 
19, Protein 0,6 G, Salt  0,20 G

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL GOLD

Item Code 300000003644

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL GOLD

Item Code 300000003644

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Dessert Fillings
Cream based 

Topping
Dessert Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Whipping Art
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Whipping cream made with vegetable fats

✓ Bright white shiny colour and great thick structure 

✓ Can be frozen and defrosted without cracking

✓ Gluten free and sweetened

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Water,  Ful ly  Hydrogenated Vegetable Fats And Oils  (25 %) (Fats:  Palm Kernel;  
Oi ls:  Sunf lower) ,  Sugar (25 %),  Stabi l isers :  Sorbitols (E  420),  Hydroxipropyl
Cel lulose (E  463),  Locust Bean Gum (E 410),  Xanthan Gum (E 415);  Milk Proteins,  
Emulsif iers:  Sodium Stearoyl -2- lactylate (E  481),  Lecithins (Soy )  (E  322);  Salt ,  
Flavourings .  Allergens:  Contains Soy And Milk,  May Contain Traces Of  Peanuts.  

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutrit ional Declaration (100 Ml) Energy 1530 Kj- 368 Kcal,  Total Fat 27 G, 
Of Which Saturated Fats 27 G, Total Carbohydrate 30 G, Of Which Sugars 
27, Protein 1,2 G, Salt  0,28 G

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL ART

Item Code 300000003554

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL ART

Item Code 300000003554

Extra tight stability
Luxurious extra 

hold Creaminess
Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

For Artistic cakes Monumental cakes
Long-lasting and 

sophisticated 
decor

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Spray 33% Fat
6x700ml

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Made with pure cream from Italy (33% fat)

✓ Spray cream, ready to use

✓ Gluten free and already sweetened

✓ Thick structure

✓ 100% recyclable aluminum packaging

INGREDIENTS
Cream (89 %), Sugar (10 %), Milk Proteins, Emulsifier:  Lactic Acid Ester 
Of Mono And Di Glycerides Of Fatty Acids (E 472b); Stabiliser:  
Carrageenan (E 407), Propellant: Nitrous Oxide (E 942). Allergens: 
Contains Cream And Milk. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 G) Energy 1495 Kj- 361 Kcal, Total Fat 
33 G, Of Which Saturated Fats 22 G, Total Carbohydrate 13 G, Of 
Which Sugars 13, Protein 2,1 G, Salt 0,12 G.

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPED DAIRY 33% 

Item Code 300000003373

Size 700 ml

Carton configuration 6 x 700 ml

Pallet configuration 125 cartons

Shelf life 9 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE WHIPPED DAIRY 33% 

Item Code 300000003373

Long- lasting 
stability 

Delicious & Well 
Rounded

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Desserts Cold DrinksHot Drinks

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Spray 33% Fat
6x700ml

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ UHT whipped product, 40/60 dairy blanded with vegetable fats

✓ Strong and delicious milk flavour

✓ Rewarding mouthfeel 

✓ Gluten free, sweetened

✓ 100% recyclable aluminum packaging

INGREDIENTS
Dairy cream 18% fat (70 %), fully hydrogenated vegetable fats and oils (17
%) (fats: palm kernel; oils: sunflower), sugar (9 %), dextrose, skimmed
milk powder, milk proteins, emulsifiers: polyoxyethylene sorbitan
monostearate (polysorbate 60) (E 435), lecithins (soy) (E 322); stabil isers :
carrageenan (E407), f lavouring, propellant : Nitrous Oxide (E942).
Allergens: Contains cream, soy and milk, may contain traces of peanuts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 g) Energy 1400 kJ- 338 kcal, Total fat 30 g,
of which saturated fats 26 g, Total carbohydrate 13 g, of which sugars
13, Protein 2,7 g, Salt 0,14 g

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL GRAN DESSERT

Item Code 300000003672

Size 700 ml

Carton configuration 6 x 700 ml

Pallet configuration 125 cartons

Shelf life 9 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL GRAN DESSERT

Item Code 300000003672

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Thick Texture

Dessert Fillings
Hot & Cold drink 

toppings
Fruit Salads

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Spray 33% Fat
6x500g

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ UHT whipped product, 20/80 dairy blanded with vegetable fats

✓ Well-rounded, delicious milky flavour

✓ Velvety texture, smooth mouthfeel 

✓ Gluten free, sweetened

✓ Ready to use

INGREDIENTS
Cream (46 %), Skimmed Milk , Fu l ly Hydrogenated Vegetable Fats And Oi ls (20 %)
(Fats: Palm Kernel ; O i ls : Sunf lower) , Sugar (8%), Skimmed Milk Powder, Milk
Protein, Emuls if iers : Polyoxyethylene Sorbitan Monostearate (Polysorbate 60) (E
435), Lecith ins (Soy ) (E 322); Stabi l iser : Carragenaan (E 407); Natural Vani l la
Flavour, Propel lant : Nitrous Oxide (E 942). Allergens: Contains Cream, Soy And
Milk, May Contain Traces Of Peanuts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutrit ional Declaration (100 G) Energy 1185 Kj- 286 Kcal, Total Fat 25 G,
Of Which Saturated Fats 23 G, Total Carbohydrate 12 G, Of Which Sugars
12, Protein 3 G, Salt 0,15 G

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL MILKY TOUCH

Item Code 300000003705

Size 500 g

Carton configuration 6 x 500 g

Pallet configuration 180 cartons

Shelf life 9 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C – 20 °C

HS code 21069098

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL MILKY TOUCH

Item Code 300000003705

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Dessert Fillings
Hot & Cold drink 

toppings
Fruit Salads

GREAT FOR



Cooking  
Repository



PRISTINE Professional- Cooking 20% fat
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Dairy cooking cream 20% fat, made with pure cream from Italy

✓ Stable with acid ingredients

✓ Gluten free

✓ Creamy and rounded taste

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Cream ,  modified starch, stabiliser:  xanthan gum (E 415); emulsifier:  
mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids (E 471). Allergens: Contains 
cream. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 g) Energy 883 kJ - 214 kcal, Total fat 20 
g, of which saturated fats 13 g, Total carbohydrate 5,2 g, of which 
sugars 4,1, Protein 2,8 g, Salt 0,12 g.

Item Name PRISTINE COOKING DAIRY 20% 

Item Code 300000003345

Size 1000 g

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 g

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 6 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069092

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE COOKING DAIRY 20% 

Item Code 300000003345

Heat resistant
Used cold, gives 

creaminess to 
every sauce

White colour even 
after cooked

Pasta Sauces
Cream based 

Topping
Soups

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Cooking 100% plant based
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Plant-based cooking cream

✓ Made with vegetable fats

✓ Gluten free

✓ Good and delicate taste

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sunflower Oil (20 %), Soy Proteins (2,5 %), Modified Corn Starch,
Maltodextrins, Flavoring, Salt, Stabil izers: Guar Gum (E 412), Locust Bean
Gum (E 410); Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soy) (E 322). Allergens: Contains Soy,
May Contain Traces Of Peanuts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Nutrit ional Declaration (100 g) Energy 841 kJ- 204 kcal, Total fat 20 g, of
which saturated fats 2,0 g, Total carbohydrate 3,2 g, of which sugars 0,2,
Protein 2,2 g, Salt 0,34 g

Item Name PRISTINE COOKING DAIRY FREE

Item Code 300000003347

Size 1000 g

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 g

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 9 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069092

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE COOKING DAIRY FREE

Item Code 300000003347

Suitable for Vegans
Used cold, gives 

creaminess to 
every sauce

White colour even 
after cooked

Pasta Sauces
Cream based 

Topping
Soups

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Cooking Cucina
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Cooking cream made with vegetable fats

✓ Super creamy texture

✓ Balanced and well-rounded taste

✓ Gluten free, No hydrogenated fats

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sunflower Oil (14 %), Sweet Buttermilk Powder, Modified Corn 
Starch, Maltodextrins, Stabilizers:  Guar Gum (E 412), Locust Bean Gum 
(E 410), Emulsifier:  Lecithins (Soy)  (E 322), Natural Flavoring. 
Allergens: Contains Soy, May Contain Traces Of Peanuts. 

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 g) Energy 698 kJ - 168 kcal, Total fat 14 
g, of which saturated fats 1,6 g, Total carbohydrate 6,9 g, of which 
sugars 4,0, Protein 2,2 g, Salt 0,10 g

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL CUCINA

Item Code 300000003532

Size 1000 g

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 g

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069092

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL CUCINA

Item Code 300000003532

Great Structure 
Makes it Heat 

resistant

Binds well with 
Pasta 

Super creamy with 
great texture

Pasta Sauces
Cream based 

Topping
Soups

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional- Cooking Pizza
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Cooking cream made with vegetable fats

✓ Creamy texture

✓ Mild taste

✓ Gluten free, No hydrogenated fats

✓ Recyclable packaging

INGREDIENTS
Water, Sunflower Oil (14 %), Sweet Buttermilk Powder, Modified Corn
Starch, Maltodextrins, Stabilizers: Guar Gum (E 412), Locust Bean Gum
(E 410), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soy) (E 322), Natural Flavoring.
Allergens: Contains Soy, May Contain Traces Of Peanuts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 G) Energy 698 Kj- 168 Kcal, Total Fat 14
G, Of Which Saturated Fats 1,6 G, Total Carbohydrate 6,9 G, Of
Which Sugars 4,0, Protein 2,2 G, Salt 0,10 G

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL PIZZA

Item Code 300000003519

Size 500 g

Carton configuration 20 x 500 g

Pallet configuration 84 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069092

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL PIZZA

Item Code 300000003519

Dedicated formula 
for pizza recipes

Heat Resistant 

(no Clogging)

High Stability at 
very high 

temperatures

All kinds of Pizza
Cream based 

Topping
Paired well for all 
Gluten recipies

GREAT FOR



All-Round  
Repository



PRISTINE Professional-Milky Plus 68% Dairy
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ 10/90 dairy blended cream based on dairy and vegetable fats

✓ Great viscosity and stable with acidic ingredients 

✓ Double usage: whipping and cooking

✓ Gluten free, unsweetened

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging
INGREDIENTS
Buttermilk (58 %) (From Sweet Buttermilk Powder), Fully Hydrogenated
Vegetable Fats And Oils (30 %) (Fats: Palm Kernel; Oils: Sunflower), Dairy
Cream (10 %), Vegetable Fiber, Emulsifiers: Mono-and Diglycerides Of
Fatty Acids (E 471), Mono- And Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono- And
Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E 472e), Polyoxyethylene Sorbitan
Monooleate (Polysorbate 80) (E 433); Natural Cream Flavour, Stabil isers :
Locust Bean Gum (E 410), Carrageenan (E 407); Salt . Allergens: Contains
Cream And Milk.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Nutrit ional Declaration (100 Ml) Energy 1390 Kj- 338 Kcal, Total Fat 34 G,
Of Which Saturated Fats 33 G, Total Carbohydrate 3,3 G, Of Which Sugars
3,3, Protein 3,0 G, Salt 0,10 G

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL MILKY PLUS

Item Code 300000003643

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 8 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069092

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL MILKY PLUS

Item Code 300000003643

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Sweet & Savory 
dishes

Cream based 
Topping

Dessert Layering

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional-All Round Duetto 
12 x 1 Litre

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Whipping and cooking cream made with vegetable fats

✓ Mild and unsweetened flavor

✓ Double usage: whipping and cooking

✓ Gluten free, unsweetened

✓ Recyclable and resealable packaging
INGREDIENTS
Water, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Fats And Oils (25 %) (Fats: Palm
Kernel; Oils: Sunflower) , Vegetable Fiber, Stabi l isers: Sorbitols (E 420),
Hydroxipropyl Cellulose (E 463), Sodium Alginate (E 401); Milk Proteins,
Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono- And
Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E 472e), Lecithins (Soy) (E 322), Lactic Acid
Esters Of Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E 472b); Flavourings,
Salt, Colour: Carotenes (E 160a). Contains Soy, May Contain Traces Of
Peanuts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Nutrit ional Declaration (100 ml) Energy 1032 kJ- 250 kcal, Total fat 26 g,
of which saturated fats 26 g, Total carbohydrate 3,7 g, of which sugars 0,
Protein 0,6 g, Salt 0,16 g

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL DUETTO

Item Code 300000003561

Size 1000 ml

Carton configuration 10 x 1000 ml

Pallet configuration 90 cartons

Shelf life 12 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C - 20 °C

HS code 21069092

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name HULALA’ PROFESSIONAL DUETTO

Item Code 300000003561

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Pastry Recipes
Used pure or with 
added sugar/salt 

Gastronomy 
recipes

GREAT FOR



PRISTINE Professional-Golden Glaze Doratore
10 x

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ UHT Spray Golden glaze for bakery

✓ Ready to use

✓ Easy to use

✓ Egg free

✓ Ambient storage

INGREDIENTS
Water, Vegetable Proteins, Sunflower Oil, Dextrose, Maltodextrins,
Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono- And
Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids (E 472e), Lecithins (E 322); Propellant:
Nitrogen (E 941).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION
Nutritional Declaration (100 Ml) Energy 353 Kj- 85 Kcal, Total Fat 5,9
G, Of Which Saturated Fats 0,8 G, Total Carbohydrate 1,0 G, Of
Which Sugars 0,5, Protein 6,9 G, Salt 0,43 G

Item Name PRISTINE GOLDEN GLAZE

Item Code 300000003670

Size 500 g

Carton configuration 6 x 500 g

Pallet configuration 180 cartons

Shelf life 9 months

Storage Temperature +5 °C – 25 °C

HS code 21069092

Origin Italy

Other pack sizes NA

Item Name PRISTINE GOLDEN GLAZE

Item Code 300000003670

Long- lasting 
stability 

Luxurious 
Creaminess

Luscious Peaks & 
Velvety textures 

Laminated products 
and viennoiserie

Brioches, cookies
Sandwiches, 

savory dough

GREAT FOR



ALGERIA
Mayonnaise, Ketchup & Sauces

Go Back
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Ketchup 
Repository



Noor Tomato Ketchup
12 x 230ml 

Bold Flavors Irresistible tang Versatile Pairings

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & 
Sandwiches

French fries & 
nuggets

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR INGREDIENTS
Water, Tomato Puree, Sugar, Salt, Modified Starch (E1422), Acidifying Agent
(E260, E330), Preservative (E211), Thickener (E415), Natural Spice Extracts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g: [Total Energy (94 Kcal),Total Fat(0g),Saturated
Fat(0g),Trans-Fat(0g), Cholesterol(0mg),Sodium (960mg),Total
Carbohydrate(23,44g),Dietary Fibre(0,1g), Total Sugar(21g),Includes
added Sugar(21g), Protein (0,1g)]

Item Name NOOR Tomato Ketchup 18x230 ML

Item Code 300000003094

Size 230ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR

Shelf life 15 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103201000

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 12 x 230ml



Tiffany Tomato Ketchup
12x450ml

INGREDIENTS

Water, Tomato Puree, Sugar, Salt, Modified Starch (E1422), Acidifying Agent
(E260, E330,E300), Preservative (E211), Thickener (E415), Natural Spice Extracts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g: [Total Energy (107 Kcal),Total Fat(0g),Saturated
Fat(0g),Transfat(0g),Choletsrol(0mg),Sodium(800mg),Total
Carbohydrate(26,7g),Dietary Fibre(0g), Total Sugar(20g),Includes
added Sugar(20g), Protein (0,1g)]

Item Name KETCHUP TIFFANY 12 x 450ML

Item Code 300000003102

Size 450ml

Carton configuration 12 x 450ml

Pallet configuration 96 CAR

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 960 CAR

40ft FCL 2 208 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes X

Bold Flavors Irresistible tang Versatile Pairings

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Allows you to dunk your favorite foods & elevate their flavor with a tangy twist

✓ Quick & ease way to add flavor to your meals saving time in cooking

✓ Delicate balance between natural sweetness & tangy acidity providing harmonious 

flavor profile

✓ Evokes nostalgia & familiarity as its been a staple in households for generations.

✓ It’s a timeless classic condiment enjoyed by people of all ages   

Burgers & 
Sandwiches

French fries & 
nuggets

Snacks & 
Appetizers

GREAT FOR



Salad Dressings 
Repository



Noor Moutarde Sauce Salade 
15x450ml

Appetite Appeal
Convenience in a 

bottle Ease of Use

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ A touch of spice: Our mustard salad dressing adds a subtle touch of 

spiciness that enhances the flavor of your salads while balancing the other 

ingredients.

✓ Harmonious Blend of Flavors: The marriage of mustard with other carefully 

selected ingredients creates a perfect balance of flavors in every bite.

✓ Kitchen versatility: As well as being a salad dressing, our mustard mix can 

also be used as a vinaigrette, marinade or tasty dip.

✓ Our mustard salad dressing adds flavor and texture to your vegetables, 

promoting healthy and delicious eating.

✓ A touch of spice: Our mustard salad dressing adds a subtle touch of 

spiciness that enhances the flavor of your salads while balancing the other 

ingredients.

Salads & Marinades
Pasta & Grain 

Salads
Fruit & Legume 

Salads

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, Soybean Oil, Dijon Mustard, Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Modified Starch,
Lemon Juice Concentrate, Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202), Acidifying
Agent (E330), Coloring Agent (E161b) and sequestering agent (E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g: [Total Energy (193, 3 Kcal),Total Fat(18,1g),Saturated
Fat(2,89g),Transfat(0,09g), Choletsrol(0mg),Sodium (1080mg),Total
Carbohydrate(6,8g),Dietary Fibre(0,1g), Total Sugar(3g),Includes
added Sugar(3g), Protein (0,8g)]

Item Name NOOR Salad Dressing 450 ML Moutarde 

Item Code 300000003390

Size 450ml

Carton configuration 15 x 450ml

Pallet configuration 96

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 960 CAR

40ft FCL 2 208 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes XX



Noor Ciboulette et persil
18x230ml

INGREDIENTS

Water, Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Flavoring agent, Modified Starch, Sugar, Salt, 
Acidifying Agent (E330),Parsley, Thickeners (E415, E1450), Preservative (E202), 
Chive,  Mustard Extract, Coloring Agent (E161b) and sequestering agent 
(E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Per 100g: [Total Energy (138 Kcal),Total Fat(12,5g),Saturated 
Fat(2g),Transfat(0,06g), Choletsrol(0mg),Sodium (1000mg),Total 
Carbohydrate(6,4g),Dietary Fibre(0,1g), Total Sugar(3g),Includes 
added Sugar(3g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name NOOR Ciboulette et persil 15x450ml

Item Code 300000003302

Size 450ml

Carton configuration 15 x 450ml

Pallet configuration 96

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 960 CAR

40ft FCL 2 208 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes XX

Appetite Appeal
Convenience in a 

bottle Ease of Use

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Herbaceous freshness: Our salad dressing with chives and parsley brings a 

fresh herbaceous Ness to your dishes, creating a lively and balanced eating 

experience.

✓ Subtle and fragrant notes: The combination of chives and parsley creates a 

perfect balance of subtle notes and fragrant aromas in every spoonful.

✓ Versatile dressing: As well as a salad dressing, our chives and parsley blend 

is a versatile dressing that can also be used to enhance other dishes.

✓ Health supplement: By adding our herb-based dressing to your salad, you 

add beneficial nutrients and encourage healthy eating.

✓ Herbaceous freshness: Our salad dressing with chives and parsley brings a 

fresh herbaceous Ness to your dishes, creating a lively and balanced eating 

experience.

Salads & Marinades
Pasta & Grain 

Salads
Fruit & Legume 

Salads

GREAT FOR



Noor Sauce Salade Citron & 
Huile d'olive 15x450ml

INGREDIENTS

Water, Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Flavoring agent, Modified Starch, Sugar, Salt, 
Acidifying Agent (E330),Parsley, Thickeners (E415, E1450), Preservative (E202), 
Chive,  Mustard Extract, Coloring Agent (E161b) and sequestering agent 
(E385).

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Per 100g: [Total Energy (138 Kcal),Total Fat(12,5g),Saturated 
Fat(2g),Transfat(0,06g), Choletsrol(0mg),Sodium (1000mg),Total 
Carbohydrate(6,4g),Dietary Fibre(0,1g), Total Sugar(3g),Includes 
added Sugar(3g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name NOOR Ciboulette et persil 15x450ml

Item Code 300000003395

Size 450ml

Carton configuration 15 x 450ml

Pallet configuration 70

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 960 CAR

40ft FCL 2 208 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes XX

Appetite Appeal
Convenience in a 

bottle Ease of Use

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ A perfect combination : The combination of lemon and olive oil 

creates a refreshing and zesty flavor that enhances the taste of 

your salad.

✓ Mediterranean delight : The citrusy notes from lemon complements the 

rich, fruity taste of olive oil, adding a bright and lively dimension to your dish.

✓ Versatile dressing: As well as a salad dressing, our Lemon & Olive oil blend is 

a versatile dressing that can also be used to enhance other dishes.

✓ Health supplement: By adding our lemon & olive oil dressing to your salad, 

you add beneficial nutrients and encourage healthy eating.

✓ Herbaceous freshness: Our salad dressing with chives and parsley brings a 

fresh herbaceous Ness to your dishes, creating a lively and balanced eating 

experience.

Salads & Marinades
Pasta & Grain 

Salads
Fruit & Legume 

Salads

GREAT FOR
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Noor Original Mayonnaise
230ml & 450ml

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS
Ingredients: Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil/sunflower oil), Thickener
(E1422/E1414),Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Egg Yolk, Thickeners (E415, E1450),Preservative
(E202), Mustard Extract, Acidifying Agent (E330), Sequestering Agent (E385),
Nature identical Coloring Agent (E160a). Allergens: Egg & Mustard

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 10g: [Total Energy (30 Kcal),Total Fat(3g),Saturated
Fat(0,48g),Trans fat(0,01g), Cholesterol(0mg),Sodium (64mg),Total
Carbohydrate(0,72g),Dietary Fibre(0g), Total Sugar(0,25g),Includes
added Sugar(0,25g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name NOOR MAYONNAISE ORIGINALE 230ML, Mayonnaise 450ml

Item Code 300000003092, 300000004135

Size 230ml, 450ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml . 12 x450ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR . 96CAR

Shelf life 18 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR, 960 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 18 x 230ML & 12X450ML



Noor Original Mayonnaise
236ml & 946ml

INGREDIENTS
Ingredients: Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil/sunflower oil), Thickener

(E1422/E1414),Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Egg Yolk, Thickeners (E415, E1450),Preservative (E202),

Mustard Extract, Acidifying Agent (E330), Sequestering Agent (E385), Nature identical Coloring

Agent (E160a). Allergens: Egg & Mustard

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 10g: [Total Energy (30 Kcal),Total Fat(3g),Saturated Fat(0,48g),Trans

fat(0,01g), Cholesterol(0mg),Sodium(64mg),Total Carbohydrate(0,72g),Dietary

Fibre(0g), Total Sugar(0,25g),Includes added Sugar(0,25g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name NOOR MAYONNAISE 12x8oz, 6x32OZ

Item Code 300000003080, 300000003081

Size 8oz, 946ml

Carton configuration 12x8oz, 6x946ml

Pallet configuration 180 CAR, 112 CAR

Shelf life 18 Months

20ft FCL 2160 CAR   , 1280 CAR

40ft FCL 4968 CAR   ,   3 200 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes NA

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Noor Original Mayonnaise 
2x5kg

INGREDIENTS
Ingredients: Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil/sunflower oil), Thickener
(E1422/E1414),Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Egg Yolk, Thickeners (E415,
E1450),Preservative (E202), Mustard Extract, Acidifying Agent (E330),
Sequestering Agent (E385), Nature identical Coloring Agent (E160a).

Allergens: Egg & Mustard

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 10g: [Total Energy (30 Kcal),Total Fat(3g),Saturated
Fat(0,48g),Transfat(0,01g), Choletsrol(0mg),Sodium (64mg),Total
Carbohydrate(0,72g),Dietary Fibre(0g), Total Sugar(0,25g),Includes
added Sugar(0,25g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name NOOR MAYO 5KG BUCKET (30%)

Item Code 300000003306

Size 5kg

Carton configuration 2 x 5 kg

Pallet configuration 60 CAR

Shelf life 18 Months

20ft FCL 1 300 CAR

40ft FCL 2 600 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes x

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Noor Garlic with Herbs Mayonnaise
18x230ml

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Rich and Creamy: Our Garlic & Herbs Mayonnaise is made with a smooth and 

creamy texture, providing a luscious mouthfeel to any dish it accompanies.

✓ Burst of Flavor: The combination of garlic, Italian seasoning adds a bold and 

aromatic taste to the mayonnaise, elevating the flavor profile of your favorite 

dishes.

✓ Versatile: This mayonnaise can be used as a spread for sandwiches, burgers, 

and wraps, as a dip for fries or vegetables, or as a base for dressings or 

marinades.

✓ Rich and Creamy: Our Garlic & Herbs Mayonnaise is made with a smooth and 

creamy texture, providing a luscious mouthfeel to any dish it accompanies.

✓ Burst of Flavor: The combination of garlic, Italian seasoning adds a bold and 

aromatic taste to the mayonnaise, elevating the flavor profile of your favorite 

dishes.

INGREDIENTS
Water, Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Modified Starch (E1442, E1450), Sugar, Salt, Italian 
Seasoning, Thickener (E415), Egg Yolk,  Preservative (E202), Spices Extract, 
Flavouring Agent , Acidifying Agent (E330), Sequestering Agent (E385), Nature 
identical coloring (E160). Allergens: Egg Yolk, Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Per 100g: [Total Energy (295 Kcal),Total Fat(30g),Saturated 
Fat(4,8g),Transfat(0,15g), Cholesterol(0mg),Sodium (600mg),Total 
Carbohydrate(6g),Dietary Fibre(0,1g), Total Sugar(2,5g),Includes 
added Sugar(2,5g), Protein (0,1g)]

Item Name NOOR GARLIC with Herbs MAYONNAISE 230ML

Item Code 300000003095

Size 230ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR

Shelf life 15 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 12 x 230ml

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Tiffany Mayonnaise
12 x 500ml

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: Water, Soybean Oil, Modified Starch (E1442/E1414), Vinegar, Sugar,

Salt, Stabilizers (E1450,E415), Egg Yolk, Preservative (E202), Natural flavorings

(Mustard, onion, Garlic), Sequestering Agent (E385), Color (E160a). Allergens: Egg &

Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 10g: [Total Energy (30 Kcal),Total Fat(3g),Saturated

Fat(0,48g),Transfat(0,02g), Choletsrol (0mg),Sodium (80mg),Total

Carbohydrate(0,74g),Dietary Fibre(0,01g), Total Sugar(0,23g),Includes

added Sugar(0,23g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name Tiffany Mayonnaise 12x500ml

Item Code 300000003100

Size 500ml

Carton configuration 12 x 500ml

Pallet configuration 96 CAR

Shelf life 18 Months

20ft FCL 960 CAR

40ft FCL 2 208 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes X

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Tiffany Premium Mayonnaise
2 x 5kg

INGREDIENTS

Water, Vegetable Oil( Soybean Oil/SunflowerOil), Modified starch (E1422/E1414),

Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Stabilizer (E415), Egg Yolk, Preservative (E202), Natural

flavoring (Mustard, onion, Garlic), Sequestering Agent (E385), Color (E160a).

Allergens: Egg & Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 10g: [Total Energy (38 Kcal),Total Fat(4g),Saturated

Fat(0,64g),Transfat(0,02g), Choletsrol (0mg),Sodium (76mg),Total

Carbohydrate(0,59g),Dietary Fibre(0,01g), Total Sugar(0,23g),Includes

added Sugar(0,23g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name TIFFANY MAYONNAISE 5KG BUCKET (40%)

Item Code 300000003321

Size 5kg

Carton configuration 2 x 5 kg

Pallet configuration 60 CAR

Shelf life 18 Months

20ft FCL 1 300 CAR

40ft FCL 2 600 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes x

Creamy Indulgence
Premium 

Ingredients Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Hayat Mayonnaise 
6x946ml

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean oil / Sunflower oil), Thickeners (E1442,

E415), Sugar, Egg Yolk, Salt, Citric Acid (acidifying agent), Preservative (E202),

Color(E160a) , Natural Flavouring Mustard and Onion, Sequestering agent- Calcium

Disodium EDTA (E385) (Added to protect the flavour) Allergen: Egg & Mustard

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 15g: [Total Energy (20 Kcal),Total Fat(1,5g),Saturated

Fat(0,2g),Transfat(0g), Choletsrol (0mg),Sodium (114mg),Total

Carbohydrate(1,7g),Dietary Fibre(0,02g), Total Sugar(0,7g),Includes

added Sugar(0,7g), Protein (0,01g)]

Item Name HAYAT Mayo 32 OZ EXP

Item Code 300000004043

Size 946ml

Carton configuration 6 x 946ml

Pallet configuration 112 CAR

Shelf life 18 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 3 200 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes NA

Creamy Indulgence Quality Ingredients Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Hayat Mayonnaise 
2x5kg

INGREDIENTS
Water, soybean oil, Thickener E1422 (HVP), Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Dijon Mustard,
Thickener E415 (HVP), Preservative E202 (Max 1g/kg), Acidifying agent E330
(HVP), Sequestrant E385 (Max 0.1g/kg), Coloring E160a(i) (Max 0.2 g/kg).

Allergens: Egg and Mustard

Item Name HAYAT SAUCE MAYONNAISE 3,5 KG

Item Code 20000006721

Size 3,5kg

Carton configuration 1 x 3,5 kg

Pallet configuration 120 CAR

Shelf life 12 Mois

20ft FCL 1 848 CAR

40ft FCL 3 696 CAR

Storage Temperature -30°

HS code 2103909100

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes HAYAT SAUCE MAYONNAISE 3,5 KG

Creamy Indulgence Quality Ingredients Versatile

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Creamy luscious texture adds richness to dishes.

✓ A flavor enhancer, adding a tangy and savory taste to various dishes

✓ Can be used in a wide range of recipes. Serves as a base for sauces, 

dressings, dips, and spreads, making it a go-to ingredient for adding flavor 

and creaminess to sandwiches, salads, wraps, and more

✓ Keeps the ingredients juicy & succulent by retaining moisture

✓ Acts as a binding agent and creates a cohesive flavor texture 

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Sauces 
Repository



Tiffany Mayochup
12x450ml

Versatile Fusion
Consistent Flavor 

Balance Flavor Explosion 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Best of Both worlds- Rich creaminess of mayonnaise with the familiar 

sweetness and flavor of ketchup, creating an unforgettable taste experience.

✓ Family Favorite: MayoChup is enjoyed by adults and children alike, making it 

a condiment of choice for the whole family.

✓ Saves time in the kitchen: With ready-to-use MayoChup, you save time in the 

kitchen by already having the perfect mix for your chips, burgers, sandwiches 

and much more.

✓ Perfect balance: each drop of MayoChup is meticulously measured to 

provide a harmonious balance between the creaminess of mayonnaise and 

the tangibility of ketchup

✓ Best of Both worlds- Rich creaminess of mayonnaise with the familiar 

sweetness and flavor of ketchup, creating an unforgettable taste experience. INGREDIENTS
Water, Soybean oil, Sugar, Vinegar, Tomato paste, Salt, Modified Starch (E1442, E1422), Egg 

yolk, , Thickener (E415), Preservative (E202, E211), Natural Spice Extracts, Acidifying Agent ( 

E330),Sequestering Agent (E385). Allergens: Egg yolk, Mustard

NUTRIENT INFORMATION 

Per 100g: [Total Energy (330 Kcal),Total Fat(31g),Saturated Fat(4,9g),Trans 

fat(0,15g), Cholesterol(0mg),Sodium (720mg),Total 

Carbohydrate(12,8g),Dietary Fibre(0,01g), Total Sugar(8,1g),Includes added 

Sugar(8,1g), Protein (0,36g)]

Item Name TIFFANY MayoChup 12x500ml

Item Code 300000004109

Size 450ml

Carton configuration 12 x 450ml

Pallet configuration 96 CAR

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 960 CAR

40ft FCL 2 208 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes X

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Noor BBQ Sauce 
12x230ml

Bold Flavors Irresistible tang Versatile Pairings

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Hot spicy flavor brings warmth & excitement to meals

✓ Adaptable seasonally be it hearty stews or grilled meats

✓ Spicy & smoky flavors enhance grilling experience 

✓ Balanced sweetness & heat creates a harmonious taste

✓ Allows you to control the heat level according to one’s 

preference.

Dips & spreading Baked vegetables 
/meats

Grilling & Stews

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar,Liquid Molasses, Tomato Puree, Vinegar, Modified Starch (E1422), Salt, Flavoring

Agent, Spices (Contains Mustard), Caramel Color (E150d), Flavour Enhancer (E627 and E631),

Acidifying Agent ( E330), Preservative (E211), Natural Spice Extracts.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g: [Total Energy (146 Kcal),Total Fat(0g),Saturated Fat(0g),Trans-

fat(0g),Cholesterol (0mg),Sodium(1600mg),Total Carbohydrate(36,07g),Dietary

Fibre(0,1g), Total Sugar(27,5g),Includes added Sugar(27,5g), Protein (0,51g)]

Item Name NOOR Sauce BBQ 230 ML

Item Code 300000003923

Size 230ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 12 x 230ml



Noor Algérienne Sauce 
18x230ml

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Algerian sauce draws its origins from a rich Algerian culinary tradition, transmitting an 

authentic and memorable experience.

✓ Based on an authentic, time-honored recipe, our Algerian sauce captures the unique 

taste and distinctive flavors of Algerian cuisine.

✓ We carefully select fresh, high-quality ingredients to guarantee a sauce that excels in 

taste and texture.

✓ Algerian sauce offers a perfect balance of spices and flavors, creating a rewarding 

taste experience for all palates.

✓ Whether as a marinade, an accompaniment or an ingredient in a variety of dishes, 

our Algerian sauce adds an exquisite touch to a variety of preparations.
INGREDIENTS

Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Vinegar, Modified food

Starch, Tomato Paste, Onion, Salt, Paprika, Spice Extracts, Thickeners (E415, E1450),

Egg Yolk, Acidity Regulators (E270, E330), Preservative (E202), Flavouring Agent,

Colouring Agents (E150d, E160a), Antioxidant (E385).

Allergens: Egg Yolk

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g [Total Energy (317 Kcal),Total Fat(30g),Saturated

Fat(4,8g),Transfat(0,15g), Cholesterol(0,01mg),Sodium (590mg),Total

Carbohydrate(11,12g),Dietary Fibre(0,01g), Total Sugar(5g),Includes

added Sugar(5g), Protein (0,05g)]

Item Name NOOR Sauce Algérienne 230ml

Item Code 300000003090

Size 230ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 12 x 230ml

Authentic 
Mediterranean flavor

Endless Culinary 
Creativity

Versatile Enhancer for 
any Dish

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Noor Dynamite Sauce 
18x230ml

Robust taste 
Elevation

Flavor Explosion Limitless Culinary 
Artistry

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Each batch of our Dynamite sauce is prepared with artisanal care, 
guaranteeing an authentic flavor and texture that reflects our 
commitment to perfection.

✓ Our Dynamite sauce offers a unique level of heat to satisfy all palates, 
from novices to lovers of intense sensations.

✓ Our Dynamite sauce has won several awards for its exceptional flavor, 
demonstrating our commitment to taste excellence.

✓ Our Dynamite sauce is made with the highest quality ingredients, carefully 
selected to deliver an exceptional taste experience in every bite.

✓ Each batch of our Dynamite sauce is prepared with artisanal care, 
guaranteeing an authentic flavor and texture that reflects our 
commitment to perfection.

Burgers & Falafel Flavorful tacos Savory Wraps

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Sunflower Oil), Water, Pepper Puree, Vinegar, Modified food

Starch, Sugar, Salt, Egg Yolk, Spice Extracts (Paprika, Chilli and Mustard), Thickener (E415),

Lemon Juice Concentrate, Garlic powder, Preservative (E202), Nature Identical Flavouring

(Smoke), Antioxidant (E385).

Allergens: Egg Yolk, Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g [Total Energy (495 Kcal),Total Fat(51g),Saturated

Fat(8,2g),Transfat (0,3g), Choletsrol (5 ,2mg),Sodium (800mg),Total

Carbohydrate(8,3g),Dietary Fibre(0,8g), Total Sugar(1,5g),Includes added

Sugar(1,5g), Protein (0,7g)]

Item Name NOOR Dynamite 230ml

Item Code 300000003091

Size 230ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 12 x 230ml



Noor Mayochup
18x230ml

INGREDIENTS
Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Vinegar, Tomato paste, Salt, Modified Starch(E1422
and E1442), Egg Yolk Powder, Stabilizer (E415), Preservative (E202, E211),
Mustard Extracts, Acidifying Agent (E330), Sequestering Agent (E385)
Allergens: Egg Yolk, Mustard.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g: [Total Energy (330 Kcal),Total Fat(31g),Saturated
Fat(4,9g),Trans fat(0,15g), Cholesterol(0,01mg),Sodium
(720mg),Total Carbohydrate(12,8g),Dietary Fibre(0,01g), Total
Sugar(8,1g),Includes added Sugar(8,1g), Protein (0,7g)]

Item Name NOOR Sauce MayoChup 230 ML

Item Code 300000003096

Size 230ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 12 x 230ml

Versatile Fusion
Consistent Flavor 

Balance Flavor Explosion 

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

✓ Best of Both worlds- Rich creaminess of mayonnaise with the familiar 

sweetness and flavor of ketchup, creating an unforgettable taste experience.

✓ Family Favorite: MayoChup is enjoyed by adults and children alike, making it 

a condiment of choice for the whole family.

✓ Saves time in the kitchen: With ready-to-use MayoChup, you save time in the 

kitchen by already having the perfect mix for your chips, burgers, sandwiches 

and much more.

✓ Perfect balance: each drop of MayoChup is meticulously measured to 

provide a harmonious balance between the creaminess of mayonnaise and 

the tangibility of ketchup

✓ Best of Both worlds- Rich creaminess of mayonnaise with the familiar 

sweetness and flavor of ketchup, creating an unforgettable taste experience.

Dips & Spreads
Cooking 

Applications
Sauce & 
Dressings

GREAT FOR



Noor Gruyere Sauce
18x230ml

A cut above the rest
Memorable dining 

experience Flavor Mastery

KEY FEATURES & BENIFITS

Emmental authenticity: Our Emmental cheese sauce is made with very 
strong flavors of Emmental cheese. 

Kitchen versatility: From a dip for vegetables to a sauce for pasta, our 
Emmental cheese sauce can be adapted to a variety of dishes for 
exceptional culinary creations.

Appreciated by gourmets : Lovers of refined flavors will appreciate the 
subtlety and depth of the Emmental cheese in our sauce.

Quality reputation: When you choose our Emmental cheese sauce, you're 
opting for a gastronomic experience backed by our established reputation 
for quality and excellence.

Emmental authenticity: Our Emmental cheese sauce is made with very 
strong flavors of Emmental cheese. 

Burgers & Falafel Flavorful tacos Savory Wraps

GREAT FOR

INGREDIENTS

Water, Soybean Oil, Modified Starch (E1422), Salt, Sugar, Milk Soilds, Acidifying

Agent (E270), Natural & Nature Identical Flavouring (Cream and Cheese), Di-

sodium Phosphate (E450i), Flavour Enhancer (E627 and E631), Thickener (E415),

Preservative (E202), Natural Color (E161b) and sequestering Agent (E385).

Allergens: Milk.

NUTRIENT INFORMATION

Per 100g: [Total Energy (130 Kcal),Total Fat(12g),Saturated

Fat(1,9g),Trans fat(0,06g), Cholesterol(0mg),Sodium (640mg),Total

Carbohydrate(4,75g),Dietary Fibre(0,1g), Total Sugar(1g),Includes

added Sugar(1g), Protein (0,7g)]

Item Name NOOR Sauce Gruyere 230 ML

Item Code 300000003099

Size 230ml

Carton configuration 18 x 230ml

Pallet configuration 128 CAR

Shelf life 12 Months

20ft FCL 1 280 CAR

40ft FCL 2 944 CAR

Storage Temperature Ambient <30°

HS code 2103909900

Origin ALGERIA

Other pack sizes 12 x 230ml



THANK YOU
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